
WL.
NO

CHECK 
No.

NAME DESIGNATION
JOINING 

DATE
REMARK

1 187080 ANIRUDDHA YESHWANT SAWANT                         WRITER         10/03/1987 Called on 1.6.21
2 187082 SHANTARAM MADHAV SHENOY                           INSPECTOR      10/03/1987 Called on 1.6.21
3 189457 SHITALAPRASAD GANGADIN SINGH                      STARTER        27/12/1989 Called on 1.6.21
4 190152 PRAKASH NAMDEO SHEDAGE                            INSPECTOR      22/02/1990 Called on 1.6.21
5 190252 SUNIL YALLOPPA PAKHARE                            STARTER        24/03/1990 Called on 1.6.21
6 191259 VILAS SHIVRAM TULASKAR                            SR.B.C.(P)     15/02/1991 Called on 1.6.21
7 191306 KAMLESH C. KHOLWADIKAR                  SR.B.C.(P)     23/02/1991 Called on 1.6.21
8 191635 VIJAY PANDURANG SANAP                             STARTER        24/04/1991 Called on 1.6.21
9 192171 PANDURANG DAGDU MORE                              SR.B.C.(P)     17/08/1991 Called on 1.6.21

10 192378 DILIP RAMCHANDRA DHAIGUDE                         SR.B.C.(P)     25/09/1991 Called on 16.6.21
11 192500 SATISH GANPAT KAMBLI                              SR.B.C.(P)     18/10/1991 Called on 16.6.21
12 192732 SHARAD VITHAL CHAVAN                              SR.B.C.(P)     03/12/1991 Called on 16.6.21
13 193126 PRAKASH A KAREKAR                                 SR.B.C.(P)     01/02/1992 Called on 16.6.21
14 193175 CHANDRAKANT T WAGHMARE                            SR.B.C.(P)     01/02/1992 Called on 16.6.21
15 193290 VIJAY BHAGWAN SARAVADE                            SR.B.C.(P)     28/02/1992 Called on 16.6.21
16 193515 ANIL S GAWADE                                     SR.B.C.(P)     26/03/1992 Called on 16.6.21
17 193810 SHARFUDDIN ISMAIL MULLA                           SR.B.C.(P)     22/04/1992 Called on 16.6.21
18 193927 ANKUSH S CHAVAN                                   SR.B.C.(P)     25/04/1992 Called on 16.6.21
19 193934 KAILAS SHANKAR WAGHMARE                           SR.B.C.(P)     25/04/1992 Called on 16.6.21
20 194017 PRAKASH VYANKAT GADHAVE                           SR.B.C.(P)     06/05/1992 Called on 16.6.21
21 194044 JALLALUDDIN SALIMUDDIN KAZI                       SR.B.C.(P)     09/05/1992 Called on 16.6.21
22 194312 SHASHIKANT L SAITWADEKAR                          SR.B.C.(P)     15/06/1992 Called on 16.6.21
23 194366 RAJENDRA SHANTARAM THORAVE                        SR.B.C.(P)     18/06/1992 Called on 16.6.21
24 194480 VISHNU SHRIHARI LATKE                             SR.B.C.(P)     23/06/1992 Called on 16.6.21
25 194662 VASANT T PINGALE                                  SR.B.C.(P)     24/08/1992 Called on 16.6.21
26 194875 ASHOK S RAJGURU                                   SR.B.C.(P)     26/10/1992 Called on 16.6.21
27 195007 PRAKASH G RAUT                                    INSPECTOR      28/11/1992 Called on 16.6.21
28 195042 ISHWAR BALU SALUNKHE                              SR.B.C.(P)     30/11/1992 Called on 06.07.21
29 195101 CHANDRAKANT D SAPKAL                              SR.B.C.(P)     01/12/1992 Called on 06.07.21
30 195193 ANANT SAKHARAM DHURI                              SR.B.C.(P)     21/12/1992 Called on 06.07.21
31 195437 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA MISAL                            SR.B.C.(P)     22/03/1993 Called on 06.07.21
32 195514 SANJIV KONDIBA WAGHMARE                           SR.B.C.(P)     27/04/1993 Called on 06.07.21
33 195706 SANJAY GANESH PANGAM                              SR.B.C.(P)     23/05/1993 Called on 06.07.21
34 195968 HANUMANT TUKARAM SHINDE                           SR.B.C.(P)     16/08/1993 Called on 06.07.21
35 196020 S N DHEKANE                                       SR.B.C.(P)     21/08/1993 Called on 06.07.21
36 196314 UMESH KISAN SONAVANE                              SR.B.C.(P)     16/10/1993 Called on 06.07.21
37 196317 MADHUKAR DINKAR INDAP                             SR.B.C.(P)     16/10/1993 Called on 06.07.21
38 196727 SADANAND GOVIND PALANDE                           SR.B.C.(P)     15/01/1994 Called on 06.07.21
39 196827 TULSHIRAM R JAYBHAYE                              SR.B.C.(P)     16/02/1994 Called on 06.07.21
40 196990 BALU M SUPE                                       SR.B.C.(P)     23/04/1994 Called on 06.07.21
41 197188 MANSINGRAO ISHWAR DESAI                           SR.B.C.(P)     01/07/1994 Called on 06.07.21
42 197457 PRAKASH M MODAK                                   SR.B.C.(P)     11/11/1996 Called on 06.07.21
43 197638 JITENDRA RAJARAM SOOD                             CONDUCTOR      30/05/1997 Called on 06.07.21
44 197640 JAIRAM K BAILE                                    SR.B.C.(P)     30/05/1997 Called on 06.07.21
45 197851 ABASAHEB S SARAK                                  SR.B.C.(P)     10/09/1997 Called on 06.07.21
46 197910 SANJAY ANANDRAO NIKAM                             SR.B.C.(P)     30/10/1997 Called on 06.07.21
47 197960 SUHAS BABAN DAWKHAR                               SR.B.C.(P)     30/10/1997 Called on 06.07.21
48 197976 MILIND HARISHCHANDRA PARAB                        SR.B.C.(P)     30/10/1997 Called on 06.07.21
49 197997 RAJNIKANT C.KAJANWALA                    SR.B.C.(P)     30/10/1997 Called on 06.07.21
50 198135 SUNIL R KAVADE                                    INSPECTOR      24/12/1997 Called on 06.07.21
51 198194 PUNDALIK BABU LAD                                 SR.B.C.(P)     24/12/1997 Called on 06.07.21
52 198201 CHANDRAKANT K PATIL                               INSPECTOR      24/12/1997 Called on 06.07.21
53 198216 KAILAS KURMADAS WANI                              SR.B.C.(P)     24/12/1997 Called on 06.07.21
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54 198255 SANDEEP SURYAKANT SARANG                          INSPECTOR      06/01/1998 Called on 06.07.21
55 198283 EKNATH D KASHID                                   CONDUCTOR      06/01/1998 Called on 05.08.21
56 198323 SATYAWAN M GHOLAP                                 SR.B.C.(P)     04/05/1998 Called on 05.08.21
57 198334 VINAYAK MAHADEV TAMBE                             SR.B.C.(P)     04/05/1998 Called on 05.08.21
58 198438 SOMNATH B BHANDARE                                SR.B.C.(P)     27/07/1998 Called on 05.08.21
59 198444 DATTATRAY G JADHAV                                SR.B.C.(P)     27/07/1998 Called on 05.08.21
60 198566 RAJENDRA KASHINATH GAWAD                          SR.B.C.(P)     24/08/1998 Called on 05.08.21
61 198572 VITHAL NARAYAN VARDAM                             SR.B.C.(P)     24/08/1998 Called on 05.08.21
62 198631 SANJAY GAJANAN CHINGLE                            SR.B.C.(P)     18/12/1998 Called on 05.08.21
63 198642 PRAKASH LAXMAN GHEVADE                            SR.B.C.(P)     18/12/1998 Called on 05.08.21
64 198688 SUDHIR MARUTI PHAKE                               SR.B.C.(P)     21/12/1998 Called on 05.08.21
65 198727 MILIND SHANKAR DHAVDE                             SR.B.C.(P)     21/12/1998 Called on 05.08.21
66 199019 P D GIRKAR                                        SR.B.C.(P)     01/02/1999 Called on 05.08.21
67 199028 SHANKAR GANPAT WAINGANKAR                         SR.B.C.(P)     01/02/1999 Called on 05.08.21
68 199035 RAVINDRA PANDURANG SHEMADKAR                      SR.B.C.(P)     01/02/1999

Called on 05.08.21
69 199125 RAGHUNATH TUKARAM SANGLE                          SR.B.C.(P)     22/02/1999 Called on 05.08.21
70 199173 RAVINDRA NAMDEO SHINDE                            SR.B.C.(P)     15/03/1999 Called on 05.08.21
71 199185 JOTIRAM SHANKAR NAVGAN                            SR.B.C.(P)     15/03/1999 Called on 05.08.21
72 199205 PREMCHANDRA BRAHMDEO MISHRA                       SR.B.C.(P)     30/03/1999 Called on 05.08.21
73 199224 SAGAR S SHIGWAN                                   SR.B.C.(P)     30/03/1999 Called on 05.08.21
74 199239 VITHAL SATTURAM NAIK                              WRITER         06/04/1999 Called on 23.08.21
75 107436 HANUMANT S JARAG                                  CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
76 107464 GULABRAO RAMCHANDRA VIRKAR                        CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
77 107473 CHANDRASHEKAR V SURVE                             CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
78 107510 SIDDHARTH B KHANDAGALE                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
79 107533 ANANT BALKRISHNA RASAL                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
80 107537 DATTATRAY E LASHKAR                               STARTER        20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
81 107575 DEEPAK BABU JADHAV                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
82 107588 SANTOSH ANANT SHINDE                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
83 107592 GANESH K SHIRSAT                                  CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
84 107631 NARAYAN N NIKAM                                   CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
85 107636 ABDUL SAEED ABDUL SATTAR SHAIKH                   CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
86 107722 KRISHNA D SONAWANE                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
87 107730 RAJU P KAMBLE                                     CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
88 107743 AVINASH B GHANAWAT                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
89 107746 AMOL LAXMAN TEMKAR                                CONDUCTOR      27/04/2007 Called on 23.08.21
90 108026 PRAKASH BIRAJI SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      01/09/2008 Called on 23.08.21
91 108057 SANJAY THAKAJI DONGARE                            CONDUCTOR      01/09/2008 Called on 23.08.21
92 108064 ANKUSH MARUTI BODAKE                              CONDUCTOR      01/09/2008 Called on 22.09.21
93 109015 SANDESH VITHAL JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
94 109023 EKNATH DASHARATH SHINDE                           CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
95 109025 GANESH NIVRUTTI SAWANT                            CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
96 109030 SACHIN SUDHAKAR THAKUR                            CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
97 109031 SATISH ANANT JADHAV                               CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
98 109032 SANTOSH DHARMA BHALERAO                           CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
99 109035 ANAND GULAB LAVHANDE                              CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21

100 109055 NARAYAN MANOHAR SAWANT                            CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
101 109056 KUNDLIK SHRIMANT LUBAL                            CONDUCTOR      06/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
102 109066 AJIT LAXMAN MALI                                  CONDUCTOR      20/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
103 109070 ARJUN NARAYAN ACHAREKAR                           CONDUCTOR      20/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
104 109080 SANJAY KISAN DALVI                                CONDUCTOR      20/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
105 109105 RAJENDRA LAXMAN SAGAR                             CONDUCTOR      20/11/2009 Called on 22.09.21
106 109119 LALEET VISHRAM NEMLEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      07/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
107 109136 ANANT SADASHIV WAJE                               CONDUCTOR      07/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
108 109159 SHIVAJI GOPAL SANAP                               CONDUCTOR      07/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
109 109161 ANANDA DAGDU PISE                                 CONDUCTOR      07/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
110 109173 GANESH RATNAKAR KHOPKAR                           CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21



111 109185 VIKAS ANANDA SHELAR                               CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
112 109187 NAMDEO PANDHARINATH PATIL                         CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
113 109237 SACHIN DNYANESHWAR MORE                           CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
114 109243 ANIL NARAYAN GHUGE                                CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
115 109250 DIPAK PRABHAKAR SANAP                             CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
116 109253 SANI MAHADEV KAMBLE                               CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
117 109257  SUHAS BHIKU SHINDE                               CONDUCTOR      28/12/2009 Called on 22.09.21
118 109275 SANTOSH LAXMAN SARVANKAR                          CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
119 109282 SHARAD BHANUDAS KAMBLE                            CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
120 109308 SHIVAJI YADAV PALVE                               CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
121 109313 RAJU MARUTI GITE                                  CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
122 109316 YOGESH SURESH DALVI                               CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
123 109318 VINOD DHONDIRAM POTE                              CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
124 109330 TUSHAR GAJANAN JATHAR                             CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
125 109336 RAHUL VITTHAL VANAVE                              CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
126 109345 SANTOSH GOVIND AVHAD                              CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
127 109359 SANGHAPAL BHAURAO UMALE                           CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
128 109362 MILIND SUDHIR SAWANT                              CONDUCTOR      21/01/2010 Called on 06.10.21
129 109368 SAMBHAJI BANDU KAMBLE                             CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
130 109386 SANDIP SAKHARAM VICHARE                           CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
131 109392 SHAHU VANYAPPA CHANDANSHIVE                       CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
132 109403 YASHWANT SHANKAR DEVARE                           CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
133 109424 DNYANESHWAR BABAN DHUS                            CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
134 109462 SIDDHARTH SHIVAJI KAMBLE                          CONDUCTOR      30/03/2010 Called on 06.10.21
135 109469 VIJAY TUKARAM SATPUTE                             CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 06.10.21
136 109479 VINAYAK BARKU DUMBARE                             CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
137 109481 RAJESH BANDU YADAV                                CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
138 109494 DEEPAK RAMDAS JAGTAP                              CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
139 109514 PRAKASH SITARAM DEVARE                            CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
140 109521 UMESH MURLIDHAR MAHALE                            CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
141 109550 RIYAJ RAJU SHAIKH                                 CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
142 109551 GANESH RAMDAS KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
143 109553 SAGAR VISHNU SHIKHARE                             CONDUCTOR      01/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
144 109572 SUNIL SITARAM TAWADE                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
145 109573 YUVRAJ SARJERAO SANKPAL                           CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
146 109574 SIDDA GANPATI KODAG                               CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
147 109575 SANJAY TATOBA RANAVARE                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
148 109576 PRADIP KASHIRAM ANGANE                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
149 109579 SANJAY PANDHARINATH KARANDE                       CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
150 109580 ANIL RAJARAM MANE                                 CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
151 109585 BABAN KISAN SURYAVANSHI                           CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
152 109587 TANAJI MANOHAR GAVIT                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
153 109589 GANESH SADASHIV GUDEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
154 109590 DNYANESHWAR EKNATH PADWAL                         CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
155 109591 YASHWANT GOPAL REDEKAR                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
156 109594 SUNIL ATMARAM PAWALE                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
157 109604 RAJENDRA SADASHIV JAGDALE                         CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
158 109606 YUVARAJ GOVIND PAWAR                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
159 109608 PRAVIN ARUN DESHMUKH                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
160 109611 RUPESH RAMCHANDRA SUKALI                          CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
161 109615 ALTAF SHAIKHLAL SHAIKH                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.11.21
162 109618 SURESH BALKRISHNA CHAVAN                          CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
163 109626 PRAMOD ANKUSH GAVAS                               CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
164 109628 KAUTUK MADHUKAR DESAI                             CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
165 109633 SUNIL RAMDAS JADHAV                               CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
166 109635 GURUNATH BASAVANT BHATAGUNAKI                     CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010

Called on 16.12.21
167 109647 SANDESH ASHOK JADHAV                              CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
168 109648 SACHIN DINAKAR KHAVARE                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21



169 109651 BHAUSAHEB SOMNATH YADAV                           CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
170 109655 KISHOR SADASHIV DHAMAL                            CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
171 109659 ANSER ABUL AGA                                    CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
172 109663 SHARAD BALU DIVATE                                CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
173 109664 SANDIP HANAMANT NARVEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      16/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
174 109666 PRABHAKAR SAKHARAM HADKAR                         CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
175 109674 RAMESH SOPAN PAWAR                                CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
176 109677 BALKRISHNA TUKARAM GURAV                          CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
177 109678 AWADHUT MARUTI TIPPE                              CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
178 109679 DATTATRAY POPATRAO SHELAR                         CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
179 109683 ARVIND NAMDEO DEVKAR                              CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
180 109684 SUNIL RAJARAM PATIL                               CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
181 109685 SHIVAJI APPA KONURE                               CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
182 109686 GANESH MAHADEO KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
183 109693 VIJAY BHAGWAT KUDEKAR                             CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
184 109694 SANJAY GANPATI JAGTAP                             CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
185 109696 SUNIL YASHWANT KOTRE                              CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
186 109699 KRISHNA DATTARAM PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
187 109702 DASHRATH DAYARAM VARMA                            CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
188 109703 SANDEEP MUGUTRAO GAIKWAD                          CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
189 109704 RAVINDRA KASHINATH JAGTAP                         CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
190 109706 SANJAY CHENDIRAM TAMBE                            CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on 16.12.21
191 109707 NARENDRA ANANT GHAG                               CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
192 109711 KRISHNA BABURAO HODAGE                            CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
193 109714 SACHIN BABAN PAVAR                                CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
194 109716 NANDKUMAR VILAS BAGAL                             CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
195 109718 SITARAM LAHU SONAWANE                             CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
196 109726 SAGAR SHIVAJI MANAGUTKAR                          CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
197 109729 DURYODHAN HARI PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
198 109739 DATTATRAY BHAGWAN KARANJULE                       CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
199 109747 AMOL PRADEEP NIMBALKAR                            CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
200 109749 PRASAD LAVU GHADI                                 CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
201 109761 TARUNKUMAR BANSHLAL PASI                          CONDUCTOR      21/10/2010 Called on17.01.22
202 109766 SOPAN SAVLERAM BHOR                               CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
203 109770 SANDIP BALIRAM YADAV                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
204 109771 MACHHINDRA BHAU DHUMAL                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
205 109774 RAJESH JAYSING SHELAR                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
206 109775 DINESH RAGHUNATH SALVI                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
207 109779 SURESH YALLAPPA PATIL                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
208 109782 DINKAR BHAU PAWAR                                 CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
209 109788 ANIL GAJANAN SHITOLE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
210 109793 VIJAY MARUTI BHILARE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
211 109802 VIJAY BABURAO SHINDE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
212 109808 NARAYAN SAMPAT SHELAR                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
213 109809 SHANKAR SARJERAO MORE                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
214 109811 SAJID IBRAHIM SHAIKH                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
215 109812 MANSINGH NIVRUTI PAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
216 109814 PRASHANT SADANAND DHURI                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
217 109820 VIJAY SADASHIV GAVALI                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
218 109822 MAHESH BALASAHEB JAGTAP                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
219 109826 SUHAS SHAMRAO SHINDE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on17.01.22
220 109827 RAMESH ASHAPPA PERIKITI                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
221 109831 AYUB ISMAIL CHAUGULE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
222 109835 WALCHAND MARUTI NIKAM                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
223 109837 SACHIN GOPAL MOHITE                               CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
224 109840 SAMPAT PANDURANG GANAWE                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
225 109844 TANAJI BABAN SANDUGADE                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
226 109856 SHRIKANT SITARAM JAGADE                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
227 109858 NANASAHEB GORAKH YADAV                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22



228 109860 SACHIN SUBHASH SAWANT                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
229 109861 SACHIN KASHINATH NAIK                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
230 109868 SUHAS SHAHJI PAWAR                                CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
231 109870 JAVEED ABDUL HAMEED BIRAJDAR                      CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
232 109873 SANDIP SHRIPATI KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
233 109874 SANDEEP SHIVAJI KATE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
234 109879 BHAUSAHEB LAXMAN DAWKHAR                          CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
235 109881 RAJENDRA MARUTI DESAI                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
236 109883 RAJENDRA DILIPRAO DESHMUKH                        CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
237 109884 ASHFAQALI HAROON SHAIKH                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
238 109888 NIVAS HANMANT BHOSALE                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
239 109890 NILESH SURESH KAMBLE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
240 109899 SHAILESH SITARAM THOTAM                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
241 109903 MAHADEO TULSHIRAM JAGTAP                          CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
242 109908 DNYANESHWAR SAHEBRAO CHAVAN                       CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
243 109911 MANDAR VITTHAL JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
244 109914 AMIT SUBHASH SURYAVANSHI                          CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
245 109918 SACHIN ARJUN SAWANT                               CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
246 109920 CHANDRESHKUMAR M. MAURYA                  CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
247 109921 BHAUPATIL SHANKAR SANAP                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
248 109925 BABASO HANUMANT YADAV                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
249 109927 NIVRUTTI SHIVAJIRAO GUNJAL                        CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
250 109931 VINODKUMAR LALJI YADAV                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
251 109938 MAHESH DATTATRAY PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
252 109939 MAHESH RAMCHANDRA YADAV                           CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
253 109943 PRAVIN SOPAN MANDAVE                              CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
254 109945 DAYANAND BHAIRU KOKITKAR                          CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
255 109946 SANDIP DADU PATIL                                 CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
256 109947 VASIM NAUSHAD MULLA                               CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
257 109956 ASHOK KASHINATH SANAP                             CONDUCTOR      03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
258 109966 SIDDHARTH DHARMA YADAV                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
259 109976 DILIP SAHADEV GAONKAR                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
260 109984 SHARAD DNYANDEO MUTAKE                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
261 109988 CHANDRAKANT JAGANNATH GAIKWAD                     CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010

Called on 16.03.22
262 109989 ANAND GANGARAM TAWDE                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
263 109992 BHARAT DHONDU HATANKAR                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
264 109994 BALASAHEB DAGADU PAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
265 109995 DEEPAK HAMBIRRAO INGLE                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
266 109997 ANANT SHRIDHAR SAWANT                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
267 110003 JAYSING SHANKAR INJAL                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
268 110006 RAJENDRA BABURAO GAIKWAD                          CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
269 110007 MAHENDRA SHIVARAM GAMARE                          CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
270 110008 HEMANT MANOHAR RAORANE                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
271 110014 TATYABA VASANTRAO NALAWADE                        CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
272 110015 SADIQ AYYUB SHAIKH                                CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
273 110017 BHASKAR VASU SHETTY                               CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
274 110022 LAXMAN RAJARAM SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
275 110023 SANTOSH TANAJI SHELAR                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
276 110024 ROHIDAS KONDAJI KHATODE                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
277 110025 JAGANNATH PANDURANG MANE                          CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
278 110028 KRISHNAT DNYANU KANASE                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
279 110032 ARJUN NARAYAN GAWADE                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
280 110036 VITTHAL RAMDAS GADEKAR                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
281 110038 DILIP SHANKAR CHAVAN                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
282 110042 VITTHAL RAMCHANDRA SANKPAL                        CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
283 110044 SANJAY DHARMARAJ SHINDE                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
284 110050 SURESH MOHAN PATIL                                CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
285 110051 SANTOSH KISAN THAKUR                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22



286 110055 RAMAN SADASHIV CHAVAN                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
287 110058 KISHOR YASHWANT KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
288 110064 RAJESH GOPAL BURBADKAR                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
289 110065 SUBHASH DNYANDEV LOKHANDE                         CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
290 110073 DILIP KONDIRAM HONMUKHE                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
291 110074 SADANAND PANDURANG GHADGE                         CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
292 110079 LAXMAN DINKARRAO BHOITE                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
293 110088 NITIN MUGUTRAO NALAWADE                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
294 110089 ANANDRAO GANPAT KALE                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
295 110094 DINESH SUBHASH MORE                               CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
296 110097 LAXMAN VALMIK AVHAD                               CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
297 110101 DEEPAK SHRIRANG SURYAWANSHI                       CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
298 110106 AMIT KESHAV CHAVAN                                CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
299 110108 ANKUSH BHAU LOKE                                  CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
300 110110 ANIL SHIVAJI KADAM                                CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
301 110119 RAHUL BABURAO YADAV                               CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
302 110122 TANAJI DHARMAJI GAIKWAD                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
303 110124 PRAVIN PRAKASH GADHAVE                            CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
304 110131 AMOL DNYANOBA KOLAPE                              CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
305 110132 ARUN BHIMRAO JADHAV                               CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
306 110135 SANTOSH PRALHAD KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
307 110138 SHRIKANT MAHADEV PEDANEKAR                        CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
308 110148 NAVANATH DAMODAR CHAVAN                           CONDUCTOR      24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
309 110164 PRAKASH DHONDIRAM JADHAV                          CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
310 110172 SATISH RAMCHANDRA VANJARE                         CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
311 110175 RAMCHANDRA ATMARAM BHUIMBAR                       CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010

Called on 19.05.22
312 110180 RAJESH HARISHCHANDRA PANCHAL                      CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
313 110198 VISHWANATH JAYRAM GARATE                          CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
314 110201 SATISH SANTU TELORE                               CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
315 110203 PRAVIN ANANT GAONKAR                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
316 110204 VIJAY ANANDA MULIK                                CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
317 110209 JAGDISH TUKARAM DESHMUKH                          CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
318 110210 RAJENDRA GAJANAN MAJALKAR                         CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
319 110211 ASHOK MANIK DHADKE                                CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
320 110213 SURESH NAMADEO MOHITE                             CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
321 110222 VASIM SHABBIR ATTAR                               CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
322 110233 DIPAK CHANDRAKANT YADAV                           CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
323 110236 SUMIT SADANAND SHIRKE                             CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
324 110237 SANDIP SHRIRAM PAWAR                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
325 110239 NAIYNESH RAMESH MORE                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
326 110242 LAGAMA KARVIR BHOGANE                             CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
327 110244 ANIL TUKARAM MAHADIK                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
328 110250 MAHESH ANANT ALAV                                 CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
329 110253 SUDAM RAJARAM BANJARA                             CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
330 110258 RITESH MOHAN NAIK                                 CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
331 110259 SHANKAR BASAPPA NAVKUDKAR                         CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
332 110263 JOTIRAM DAGADU KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
333 110265 MANOJ JAGANNATH KHANKAL                           CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 19.05.22
334 110266 PRAMOD ROHIDAS WAGH                               CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
335 110268 SATISH SHAMRAO PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      07/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
336 110273 VIJAY SUKHADEO KOKANE                             CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
337 110274 HANUMANT NAMDEO KALE                              CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
338 110279 MADHUKAR VALMIK JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
339 110280 ARVIND SAHADEO KAMBLE                             CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
340 110290 RAJENDRAKUMAR K. CHAVAN                     CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
341 110291 DINKAR AMRUTA KAMBLE                              CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
342 110292 SANDIP BALARAM JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
343 110297 SANJAY PANDURANG MALI                             CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22



344 110300 CHANDRABHAN BHASKAR AVHAD                         CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
345 110305 BHALCHANDRA BHIKU PALKAR                          CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
346 110313 BAJIRAO BHIMA LAWATE                              CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
347 110314 PRAMOD KADUBA GIRI                                CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
348 110315 NILESH VASANT PAWAR                               CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
349 110329 RAMDAS BABAN AVHAD                                CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
350 110342 UMESH SAMPAT NANNAWARE                            CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
351 110343 RUPCHAND BABAN CHAKANE                            CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
352 110346 DINESH BHIKAJI KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      22/12/2010 Called on 21.06.22
353 111001 PRAVIN SAKHARAM NAIK                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
354 111007 SANTAJI DEU BHABAL                                CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
355 111008 MILIND KAMLAJI TAMBE                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
356 111009 MARUTI DHONDIBA JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
357 111021 SANJAY DHONDIRAM POTE                             CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
358 111026 SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA SAKPAL                         CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
359 111028 SUNIL BANDU BACHHAV                               CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
360 111031 VIVEK SUDHAKAR JAGTAP                             CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
361 111039 SHAILENDRA A. SHIRSEKAR                    CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
362 111043 SHIVAJI SUKDEO GHUGE                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
363 111047 RAJU KACHARU HIRE                                 CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 21.06.22
364 111051 MAHESH ANANDRAO VADTE                             CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
365 111055 SANTOSH VITHAL KASAR                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
366 111062 KAILAS PANDIT PAWAR                               CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
367 111063 SUDHIR RAMCHANDRA NARALKAR                        CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
368 111064 GANESH MUGAJI DHANWE                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
369 111065 SUDARSHAN BHOJRAJ RANKHAMBE                       CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
370 111066 SHANKAR EKNATH SAWANT                             CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
371 111072 SHAILENDRA C. KAMBLE                    CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
372 111077 RAMJAN DILAWAR MUJAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
373 111078 MANGESH RANGRAO JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
374 111082 SANTU KISAN SANAP                                 CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
375 111102 SANTOSH JAGANNATH SAWANT                          CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
376 111104 SANTOSH SHRIRAM RATHOD                            CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
377 111105 ATUL GANGARAM JADHAV                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
378 111108 NAVNATH MAHADEO MOTE                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
379 111115 RUPESH SHANKAR PANCHAL                            CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
380 111123 AFAJAL HAMEED SHAIKH                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
381 111124 KIRAN DADU KHARAT                                 CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
382 111128 SATISH BARKU SHINDE                               CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
383 111132 DILIP SITARAM HAJARE                              CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
384 111134 RAJARAM KRISHNA KOLEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
385 111139 SACHIN BHARAT BHOSALE                             CONDUCTOR      11/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
386 111158 DADASO GUNDA KACHARE                              CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
387 111160 ANIL NAMDEO GAIKWAD                               CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
388 111162 MARUTI TUKARAM SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
389 111166 PRAVIN BHAGURAM MARCHANDE                         CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
390 111167 JITENDRA BHIMRAO UGHADE                           CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
391 111168 SANTOSH SHANKAR KHAIRMODE                         CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 20.07.22
392 111170 UMESH JANARDAN JOSULKAR                           CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
393 111175 SHIVAJI MAHADEV KODAG                             CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
394 111176 TUKARAM MARUTI KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
395 111180 VITTHAL PANDHARINATH KUTE                         CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
396 111189 SUNIL KESHAV AVHAD                                CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
397 111190 RAVINDRA BABAJI SAVARDEKAR                        CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
398 111194 AVINASH YASHWANT PAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
399 111199 SHIVAJI VASANT GADADE                             CONDUCTOR      19/01/2011 Called on 22.08.22
400 111207 SANDESH PANDURANG BHOSALE                         CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
401 111208 HIRAMAN TUKARAM GAIKAWAD                          CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
402 111209 SIDDHARTH JAGANNATH GAIKWAD                       CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22



403 111216 RAJENDRA BALU SAKPAL                              CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
404 111219 HARIBHAU BALIRAM AHIRE                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
405 111220 PHADANIS MAHADEO SARGAR                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
406 111222 GIRJAPPA SONAJI INGLE                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
407 111224 SUNIL BAPU NAIK                                   CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
408 111226 MANIK VASANT SANGLE                               CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
409 111228 MANGESH KESHAV BHATKAR                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
410 111229 NIVAS CHINTAM ETAM                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
411 111237 VIJAY TUKARAM DESHMUKH                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
412 111240 SATISH RAMCHANDRA JAGTAP                          CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
413 111244 ATUL ATMARAM PAWAR                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
414 111246 PRADEEP RAM TAMBEWAGH                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
415 111249 MANOJ SHANKAR GAWDE                               CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
416 111255 SANDESH VIJAY MORE                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
417 111267 SANTOSH JAGANNATH KATKAR                          CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
418 111269 SANTOSH TUKARAM SALVI                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
419 111270 SANTOSH TUKARAM SATPUTE                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
420 111277 SANTOSH BHUJANGARAO PAWAR                         CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 22.08.22
421 111280 BALIRAM RAMRAO BHALERAO                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
422 111281 SANTOSH CHANGDEO DHAKTODE                         CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
423 111282 NITYANAND ADIK KAMBLE                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
424 111285 HANUMANT GANPAT GOSAVI                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
425 111295 SHRAWAN NARAYAN INGALE                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
426 111297 PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT AWADE                        CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
427 111301 SACHIN SHAMRAO WAGHMARE                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
428 111304 SURESH PRAKASH RAUT                               CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
429 111309 THAKA BHIMA KHAIRE                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
430 111312 RAJU KHANDU HOWALE                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
431 111313 SANDIP KACHARU KARDEL                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
432 111314 YOGESH KRISHNA THAKUR                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
433 111322 SANTOSH GANPAT SONAWANE                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
434 111323 KIRAN SAMPAT JAWALE                               CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
435 111329 KUMAR RAJARAM MANE                                CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
436 111335 CHHAGAN NARAYAN KOLAPE                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
437 111337 SACHIN RAMDAS NAGARE                              CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
438 111338 PRAKASH JAYWANT KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
439 111347 ARUN NANA ROKADE                                  CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
440 111349 BHOLENATH NAMDEO SALUNKE                          CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
441 111356 ANIL TUKARAM GOMASE                               CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 20.09.22
442 111358 BED PRAKASH S. UPADDYA                  CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
443 111359 LAXMAN APPA LUBAL                                 CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
444 111361 SANDEEP SANTRAM SHERKHANE                         CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
445 111370 PRASHANT PRAKASH PARKAR                           CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
446 111372 YASHAWANT PARSHURAM CHAVAN                        CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
447 111377 PARESH SUBHASH CHAVAN                             CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
448 111385 VIJAY CHANDRAKANT MANE                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
449 111386 VIJAY SUBHASH BELAPURKAR                          CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
450 111389 SUSHANT P KAMBLE                                  CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
451 111390 DURVESH SHASHIKANT CHAVAN                         CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
452 111393 SANDEEP VISHNU PAWAR                              CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
453 111395 KULDEEP SANJAY GAIKWAD                            CONDUCTOR      16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
454 111409 PRADEEP JANARDAN PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22
455 111410 NAMDEV SADHU AHIRE                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22
456 111411 NANDU KISAN SALVI                                 CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22
457 111416 PRATIM MAHADEO KANDALGAONKAR                      CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011

Called on 18.10.22
458 111419 GOUTAM SATWA GAIKWAD                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22
459 111420 KESHAV HARIBHAU SONAWANE                          CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22
460 111421 VIVEK NANDARAM TAMBADE                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 18.10.22



461 111425 MAGAN SHANKAR MISAL                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
462 111426 NARHARI GANPATI SURWANSHI                         CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
463 111429 SHAILESH SHRIDHAR PATIL                           CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
464 111431 GANESH NAMDEO KASBE                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
465 111432 CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN JADHAV                         CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
466 111436 BABAN SHAMRAO MULEY                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
467 111445 NITIN TATERAO ETAM                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
468 111447 ANKUSH HARI AALDAR                                CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
469 111450 SANDEEP BAPU SHIRSAT                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
470 111457 MANGESH DADU BHOSALE                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
471 111458 BHASKAR KANIRAM RATHOD                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 22.11.22
472 111460 NITIN MADHUKAR YADAV                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
473 111462 HARESH DHARMA BHALERAO                            CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
474 111464 MANOJ VASANT DHENDE                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
475 111466 PRADEEP YASHWANT MOHITE                           CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
476 111471 SHIVAJI SANTU SANAP                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
477 111475 SATYANAND CHANDRAKANT KATTA                       CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
478 111481 SUBHASH VITTHAL GAIKWAD                           CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
479 111482 BHAUSAHEB NIVRUTTI AVHAD                          CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
480 111491 YUVARAJ MAHADEO KHARADE                           CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
481 111492 ABHIJIT BABU ROKADE                               CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
482 111493 AJIT GORAKHNATH GHUGE                             CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
483 111497 RAHUL ABHIMAN SASANE                              CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
484 111507 RAKESHKUMAR VILAS SHINDE                          CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
485 111508 AMOL DADASAHEB RAMVANSHI                          CONDUCTOR      20/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
486 111517 ISHWARKUMAR SHRAWAN SONAWANE                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011

Called on 20.12.22
487 111518 SUNIL GOVIND GHADAGE                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.12.22
488 111521 ATMARAM KESHAV JADYAR                             CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.12.22
489 111528 SANJAY SHIVRAM MESTRI                             CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.12.22
490 111533 SURESH HARI KARANDE                               CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
491 111536 MAHENDRA CHARANDAS BUNKAR                         CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
492 111541 ILAI GAIBISAHEB NAIK                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
493 111548 PRAVIN DNYANDEO MORE                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
494 111553 RAMESH BAPURAO AMALE                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
495 111555 RAJU RAMDAS PACHPUTE                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
496 111559 MAHADEV JAISING JAGATAP                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
497 111560 VINOD SHIVRAM NIJAPKAR                            CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
498 111563 RAJENDRA DATTATRAY PAKHARE                        CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
499 111567 SANTOSH SITARAM SHIVGAN                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
500 111568 JITENDRA NAGESH PATIL                             CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
501 111578 GANESH GOVIND NAKATI                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
502 111579 LAXMIKANT VIDHYADHAR KOKATE                       CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
503 111586 RAMESH BABU BHAGAT                                CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
504 111592 SHATRUGHANA PANDIT LOHAR                          CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
505 111594 ASHOK PANDHARINATH GHORPADE                       CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
506 111595 UDAY SATABA PATIL                                 CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
507 111598 UMESH SHIVAJI RAUT                                CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
508 111601 MADHUKAR YETALA BHOSALE                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
509 111603 PRATAP SHANKAR VANELDAS                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
510 111604 MUKUND ARJUN KAMBLE                               CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
511 111607 NANDKISHOR PARSHURAM PARAB                        CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
512 111611 SHANKAR SUKHADEO LANDGE                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
513 111612 MANIK VASANTRAO PATIL                             CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
514 111617 DATTATRAYA DNYANOBA YEMLE                         CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
515 111621 CHANDRAKANT BHAURAV RUPAWATE                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011

Called  on 20.02.23
516 111624 RAJESH DASHRATH AYARE                             CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
517 111626 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ RASHID SHAIKH                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23



518 111627 MOHAN RAMAKANT RANE                               CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
519 111635 SHANTARAM GANGADHAR SONAWANE                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011

Called  on 20.02.23
520 111644 DEELIPKUMAR KASHIPRASAD KORI                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
521 111646 KASHINATH DHONDIBA MORE                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
522 111653 RAMKRISHNA PANDURANG PANDE                        CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
523 111654 GIRISH DHONDU PARAB                               CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
524 111658 SANTOSH APPASO NAIK                               CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
525 111662 MILIND VANNAPPA CHANDANSHIVE                      CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
526 111664 RAJU JOKHANPRASAD GUPTA                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
527 111667 DATTATRAY KISAN GARALE                            CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
528 111669 NAMDEO SHAHURAO GOLHAR                            CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
529 111670 RAJESH SHIVAJI KALKUNDRE                          CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 20.02.23
530 111677 NILESH BALASAHEB SHINDE                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
531 111688 RUPESH CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN                         CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
532 111689 RAJENDRA HARISHCHANDRA CHAVAN                     CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011

Called on 21.03.23
533 111702 AVINASH PHILIP KHARCHAN                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
534 111711 ABHIJIT SHARADRAO DAREKAR                         CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
535 111712 SHYAMSUNDAR BABASAHEB GARJE                       CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
536 111714 KIRAN PANDHARINATH AVHAD                          CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
537 111721 PRASHANT PRAKASH DHURI                            CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
538 111727 HARISHCHANDRA BHIKAJI MASURKAR                    CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011

Called on 21.03.23
539 111728 NAGESH NARAYAN YADAV                              CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
540 111745 DIGVIJAY UTTAMRAO KADAM                           CONDUCTOR      06/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
541 111752 SURYAKANT NARAYAN CHAWAN                          CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
542 111762 RAVINDRA MAHADEO MALONDKAR                        CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
543 111766 ASHOK SONABA KUDALE                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
544 111767 SURESH SHRIRANG BHILARE                           CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
545 111768 SURESH M. MAHESHWARAM                     CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
546 111771 RAVINDRA SOMA ADAWADE                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
547 111781 GAJANAN BABURAO SHIRKE                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 21.03.23
548 111785 SANJAY PRABHAKAR KAMBLE                           CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
549 111787 ASHOK WAMAN DHANAVE                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
550 111791 KISHOR PRAKASH MORE                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
551 111792 HANAMANT BHIKU AVGHADE                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
552 111797 PRAVIN HIRACHAND PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
553 111801 SANDESH RAMCHANDRA PRABHU                         CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
554 111803 SAMPAT NIVRUTTI KAMBLE                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
555 111805 VIKAS GOVIND BHORE                                CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
556 111810 GANESH DATTARAM GHAG                              CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
557 111818 UMESH KRISHNA KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
558 111831 SANTOSH BALKRISHNA GURAV                          CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
559 111839 SACHIN SHIVAJI CHIKANE                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
560 111840 SANTOSH JOTIBA KHANDEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
561 111842 SANDIP YASHAWANT VAYANGANKAR                      CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
562 111844 VINAYAK ANANDA PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
563 111852 TEJESH SHAHAJI SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
564 111857 ANIL LAXMAN SANAP                                 CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 20.04.23
565 111858 MARUTI RAMNATH ANDHALE                            CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
566 111865 PRASHANT NANA KAMBLE                              CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
567 111884 YOGESH VISHNU KAPADI                              CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
568 111898 YOGESH GOPAL GURAV                                CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
569 111901 SWAPNIL SHARAD MESTRY                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
570 111907 ANIL VISHNU PAWAR                                 CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
571 111922 RAKESH JAGDISH PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
572 111926 SUSHIL SUBHASH SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
573 111928 PRADIP BHASKAR SASANE                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23



574 111935 ATUL RAMESH SAWANT                                CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
575 111936 JANARDHAN PARSHURAM MANE                          CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
576 111940 TOUSIF HARUN DANGE                                CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
577 111947 YOGESH NAMDEO JAWAL                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
578 111954 ANILKUMAR HARILAL SAROJ                           CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
579 111959 ARJUN MAHESH GUPTA                                CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
580 111961 VIKRAM PANDURANG SAWANT                           CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
581 111962 JAYSING JALINDAR JARE                             CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
582 111965 VIVEK VITHOBA KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      03/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
583 111909 KAPIL MANOHAR NIRMAL                              CONDUCTOR      05/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
584 112005 SHIVAJI VISHWANATH GEJAGE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
585 112016 PRASHANT VISHNU POL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
586 112020 DATTATRYA KACHESHWAR JAMDADE                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 21.06.23
587 112023 S R GARASIYA                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
588 112024 JAGDISH BUDHAJI KAMBLE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
589 112026 MANESH BALKRISHNA MULEKAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
590 112029 DHANAJI HAIBATI SHINDE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
591 112033 RAJESH SUNIL TAMBE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
592 112034 P S BHALEKAR                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
593 112044 KHIRAPPA RAMU WAGHMARE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
594 112045 NAMDEO NAVJI ASAWLE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
595 112049 MOHAMMAD SHAFI MOHM HUSAIN                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
596 112053 SHANKAR NAMDEV MASAL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
597 112057 AJIT ARJUN CHALKE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
598 112058 VISHWAKUMAR DATTARAM DALVI                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
599 112060 VITTHAL SAKHARAM SHETYE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
600 112061 RAMESH GOPAL KHANDARE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
601 112062 AMOL ANKUSH KADALE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
602 112064 R B JADHAV                                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
603 112067 R A MULANI INAMDAR                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
604 112069 HEMANT SHANKAR MARDHEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
605 112072 CHANDRAKANT G.KANDE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
606 112081 MADHUKAR SANDIPAN THORAT                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
607 112088 RAMRAJA BHIMRAO SURWASE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
608 112091 SAHADEV R. HARUGADE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
609 112094 SIRAJ SHEREKHUDA MULANI                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
610 112095 PRAMOD J LONDHE                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
611 112101 SURAJ C PAWASKAR                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
612 112106 SANDIP LAXMAN KAPSIKAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Dismissed  05.07.2023
613 112123 CHANDRAKANT D. LOKHANDE                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
614 112125 SUBHASH SHANKAR HOWALE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
615 112126 KASHIRAM LAXMAN BHUVAD                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
616 112132 VITTHAL AJINATH GARJE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
617 112137 RAMESH R GUPTA                                    CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
618 112139 PRAMOD SAHADEV KAVITKAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
619 112144 KIRAN BAPURAO PATIL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
620 112152 VINAYAK MAROTROA BHALERAO                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
621 112154 MANGESH N SWAMI                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
622 112167 VIJAY P RANE                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
623 112171 JITENDRA CHANGU KARADE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
624 112180 SANJAY MARUTI SUTAR                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
625 112190 LALIT ASHOK THAKUR                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
626 112192 T G KHOT                                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
627 112194 SHARAD GORAKH ZENDE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
628 112195 PRAVIN B BORCHATE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
629 112210 PANDURANG HARISHCHANDRA YADAV                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 23.08.23
630 112218 RAHUL S.VAITY                                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23



631 112225 RAKESH ANANT PANDIT                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
632 112227 JITENDRA KUMAR JAINATH DUBEY                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
633 112242 SANJAY LAVHA WAGHAMARE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
634 112245 DATTA ANAND MORE                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
635 112250 GANESH GOVIND MANE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
636 112253 LAXMAN SHYAMRAO CHAVHAN                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
637 112254 SANDIP DADA BARKADE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
638 112263 RAJESH JANARDHAN PAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
639 112282 DAYANAD SUDAM CHAVAN                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
640 112288 VINOD J BORHADE                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
641 112292 PANDURANG CHANDRAKANT GHODKE                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 21.11.23
642 112295 JAMIR MAJJID PATVEGAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
643 112298 MILIND BALARAM KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
644 112313 PRASHANT GANPAT MUNGALE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
645 112316 SANJAY BUJAGRAO RAOTALE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
646 112319 LAXMAN M. MANAGUTKAR                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
647 112321 GANPAT DHARMAJI RASAM                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
648 112324 SHASHIKANT SAKHARAM DHANAWADE                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 21.11.23
649 112329 CHANDRABOS L SAGARE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
650 112335 HIRAJI EKNATH MHATRE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
651 112338 NINAD NARENDRA MODKHARKAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
652 112344 PRAKASH SARJERAO KUCHEKAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
653 112347 SANDIP ATMARAM CHACHE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
654 112350 S,V SHIRASAT                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
655 112352 DEEPAK SHIVAJI SHELKE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
656 112360 DILIP SAKHARAM BHUTE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
657 112367 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA PAWAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
658 112373 SUDHAKAR KRISHNA PATAYANE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
659 112380 SANDIP RAKHMAJI KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
660 112383 SUBHASH THAKAJI SHELAKE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
661 112384 PRADEEP RAJKUMAR KOKANE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
662 112387 GAJANAN NARAYAN BHABAL                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
663 112390 SACHIN MADHUKAR GAIKWAD                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
664 112393 UMESH R GAIKWAD                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
665 112398 PRASAD RAMCHANDRA POWAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
666 112401 SUBHASH BALKRISHANA CHALKE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
667 112406 VINOD VISHNU DALVI                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
668 112408 SANDESH ANANT SALVI                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
669 112410 SATYANARAYAN MARUTI DONGARE                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
670 112413 TUSHAR CHABURAO CHAKOR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
671 112417 VIJAY A BHANDAGE.                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
672 112423 GANESH ASHOK SHELKE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
673 112424 NITIN KISAN GHODKE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
674 112430 G V JETHE                                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
675 112437 SANTOSH DATTARAM GADEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
676 112439 SANDEEP BALKRISHNA BELNEKAR                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
677 112440 N S SATAPUTE                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
678 112445 VIJAY MANOHAR BAGAL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
679 112449 VIJAY APPA MAHARAGUDE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
680 112452 DEEPAK BHIKAN AHIRE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
681 112467 MANSOOR MUBARAK SAYYED                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
682 112471 VIKAS BABAN SHINDE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
683 112473 AVINASH DATTA KHAVARE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
684 112475 SACHIN NAGOJI PATIL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
685 112478 SANTOSH VITHOBA CHAVAN                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
686 112480 BHALCHANDRA DHARMA BHONKAR                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
687 112481 SATISH MEGHASHAM TANDEL                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24



688 112491 JAISINGH BABAN SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
689 112502 SUDHIR SHANKAR BAGDE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
690 112503 A.N.JADHAV                                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
691 112510 KUSHAL ASHOK KAMBLE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
692 112512 SHANKAR B KUMBHAR                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
693 112516 PRITAM VILAS LIMBARE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
694 112518 RADHESHAM H WAGHMARE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
695 112519 SANDIP DHONDIRAM SATHE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
696 112520 BALAJI B KSHIRSAGAR                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
697 112523 SHASHANK SHANKAR YESADE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
698 112525 JALINDAR RAMCHANDRA ADHAV                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
699 112526 D B KARANDE                                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
700 112529 BHUPESH S MORE                                    CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
701 112530 KIRAN BABAJI AWADE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
702 112531 RAHUL BALIRAM SURYAWANSHI                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
703 112540 PREMANAND PANDURANG MOHITE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
704 112541 BHANUDAS SITARAM AROTE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
705 112542 DNYANOBA NIVRUTTI MOGALE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
706 112544 RAMDAS VITTHAL JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
707 112547 MAHESH ARVIND JADHAV                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
708 112553 PANDURANG C. PARAB                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
709 112554 AJAY ANANT BHOVAD                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
710 112555 TUKARAM VITTHAL SHINGADE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
711 112558 ASHOK BHIKU RAJPURE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
712 112559 PANDURANG KRISHNA MANE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
713 112563 JOTIRAM GANPATI PATIL                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
714 112570 DYANESHWAR SHIVAJI SAINDONE                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
715 112572 ABHIJEET RAVINDRA GAWDE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
716 112574 UMESH VASANT KHEDEKAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
717 112577 JANARDAN N. SURYAVANSHI                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
718 112578 SATISH MARUTI DAKARE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
719 112581 KAILASH GANPAT PASHTE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
720 112588 AVINASH BHALCHANDRA BERDE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
721 112590 VIJAY GORAKHNATH KAMBLE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
722 112592 KETAN KISHOR PAWAR                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
723 112594 KUNAL BAPU MOHITE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
724 112595 N K GURAV                                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
725 112596 PRAKASH S. WAGHAMARE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
726 112600 GANESH SHAHADEO DAOND                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
727 112601 GAJENDRA ASHOK BENDRE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
728 112605 DINESH KANIRAM RATHOD                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
729 112609 GANESH SHIVAJI KALKUNDRE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
730 112616 DINESH SHIVRAM WALAVE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
731 112617 A R GHARGE                                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
732 112619 ASHISH ASHOK KHILARI                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
733 112625 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA DAKVE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
734 112630 SHRAVAN V. KAWALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
735 112633 SURYAKANT BHIKU GANGAN                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
736 112637 SACHIN NARAYAN WARANG                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
737 112639 VINOD SADASHIV MORE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
738 112642 SACHIN BALWANT MANE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
739 112643 SURYAKANT BALIRAM JAWALE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
740 112644 RANJEET PANDURANG THORBOLE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
741 112646 SAGAR KRISHNA KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Dismissed  28.05.2024
742 112653 SANDESH KRISHNA KAMBLE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
743 112657 SHAILESH VASUDEV GOTHANKAR                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
744 112662 RAJENDRA UTTAM DAINGADE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
745 112667 BAPU TANAJI WALKE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
746 112675 SAMEER JAGANNATH KADAM                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24



747 112682 AVINASH   YASHWANT   RAUT                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
748 112686 KIRAN MAHIPAT MHASKE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
749 112690 VIKRANT VILAS LIMBARE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
750 112701 VINOD NARAYAN SALVE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
751 112706 PRAVIN WAMAN THORVE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
752 112708 PRAMOD SHANKAR MOHITE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
753 112714 DARMANATH POPAT BHOSALE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
754 112715 UMESH MADHUKAR KOCHAREKAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
755 112722 BHUJANG ARJUN CHIMANE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
756 112723 PRAMOD SURESH PISAL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
757 112728 SUNIL SONU HANDE                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
758 112734 SAHADEV SHARAD PATKAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
759 112741 JAGDISH PRAMOD KATHE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
760 112747 PAWAN GOPAL RAW00L                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
761 112750 SWAPNIL NARAYAN SANDIM                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
762 112764 CHETAN BAJARANG SAGARE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
763 112776 GANESH ANGAD KHARMATE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
764 112779 NITIN NIVRUTTI PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
765 112783 SAMBAJI SHIVAJI YAMGAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
766 112784 SURYAKANT ISHWAR TALWARE.                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
767 112786 PRADEEP RAMAJI MOHITE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
768 112788 RAMAKANT RAJARAM PARTE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
769 112789 BHARAT NIVRUTTI KADAM                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
770 112801 SAGAR TATYASO MORE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
771 112808 SHIVSHANKAR VASANTRAO BIRADAR                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
772 112818 ANNA AGATRAO BAD                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
773 112821 VAIBHAV PRALHAD BOLE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
774 112827 SAGAR SADANAND PARAB                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
775 112828 ANANDRAO SHANKARRAO PAWAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
776 112831 RAJESH PRAKASH MORE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
777 112834 PRADEEP KADUBA GAWAI                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
778 112835 BALASAHEB RAJARAM WANKHEDE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
779 112839 SHARADCHANDRA RAMRAO KALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
780 112840 SUNIL RANGRAO SALOKHE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
781 112841 MR. SURESH RANGRAO SARGAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
782 112843 SUNIL AABASAHEB SHINDE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
783 112844 RAHUL CHANDRAKANT PARAB                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
784 112847 NITIN DILIP KADAM                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
785 112850 MANOJ BALIRAM FARAKATE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
786 112851 RANJIT SUBHASH RUPNAWAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
787 112861 RAJESH VIDYADHAR SURVE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
788 112884 SHRIKANT SHANKAR GALANDE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
789 112885 ANANT MOTIRAM KASALKAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
790 112888 SATISH NAMDEO KOLEKAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
791 112890 NIVRUTTI GOPINATH GITE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
792 112893 SANDEEP SHAMRAO JAIGUDE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
793 112896  SUNIL SOMNATH GHUGE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
794 112903 DIVE MANGESH SURESH                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
795 112905 NILESH HINDURAO PAWAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
796 112909 PRAMOD ANAJI SHIVGAN                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
797 112912 BABARAO VISHWANATH RATHOD                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
798 112914 AMAR BHIMARAO KIRTANE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
799 112918 DASHARATH TUKARAM NIRMALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
800 112921 SUBHASH NAWOO KHARAT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
801 112928 HANUMAN RAGHUNATH ADAWALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
802 112930 DASHRATH DATTATRAY KAMBLE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
803 112934 PRAKASH D KAMBALE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
804 112939 SHASHIKANT NARAYAN BHOSALE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
805 112942 RAJU GOVIND TORNE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24



806 112944 DASHARATH RAMKRISHNA KUMBHAR                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011
Called on 20.12.24

807 112949 YOGESH SITARAM KOLTE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
808 112950 VINOD BALARAM JALGAONKAR                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
809 112952 SANTOSH BHIKAJI PATNE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
810 112959 SAMBHAJI PUNDALIK SURYAWANSHI                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
811 112967 SAMIR AHMED S. SHAIKH                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
812 112968 SACHIN LAXMAN BHALEKAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
813 112979 MAHESH BALWANT SHEWALE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
814 112984 ABASAHEB JAGANNATH YADAV                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
815 112986 SHARAD BALA SAWANT                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
816 113002 SUBHASH ANANDRAO PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
817 113004 YOGESH PANDURANG PANSARE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
818 113007 NANDKISHOR S.MANJREKAR                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
819 113008 ANNA RATAN AHIRE                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
820 113010 KISHOR Y. CHANDORKAR                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
821 113013 SURESH VASANT SURVE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
822 113015 ANIL VASANT GAMRE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
823 113018 YUNUS ALIBABA SHAIKH                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
824 113027 DINESH JAYRAM SAWANT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
825 113028 MANISH MAHESH MAHIMKAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
826 113031 AJAY ANANDA PATIL                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
827 113033 SUBHASH BABA PAREKAR                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
828 113048 NITESH RAMAKANT RANE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
829 113052 SANJEEV SHANKAR CHAVAN                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
830 113053 NAVNATH KRISHNA KOLEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
831 113054 SANDEEP MARUTI MANE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
832 113055 DANIEL VIJAY SALVI                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
833 113056 VINAYKUMAR SAROJKUMAR JAISWAR                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 16.05.25
834 113061 DEVDATTA YASHWANT CHAVAN                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
835 113067 YOGESH JAYWANT GAWAND                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
836 113069 PRAVIN ANNA KATE                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
837 113071 AMOL DILIPRAO SHELAR                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
838 113072 PRAVIN BALASO NIKAM                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
839 113075 SUBHASH MAHADEV SHINDE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
840 113076 PRASHNAT RAJENDRA SHINDE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
841 113080 DHANANJAY PANDURANG TANDE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
842 113084 MOSEEM ABDUL RAJJAK SHAIKH                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
843 113085 SACHIN SAKHARAM HANDE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
844 113088 GANESH PRATAP RATHOD                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
845 113092 SHARAD PANDURANG PALKAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
846 113093 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO AWADE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Dismissed  12.09.22
847 113095 VIJAY VISHNU SAWANT                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
848 113115 SANDIP SAMBHAJI BHOSALE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
849 113116 RAMNATH SHANTARAM AVHAD                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
850 113118 PRAVIN KERBA PATIL                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
851 113120 SHASHIKANT BHAIRU KARADE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
852 113121 SUDHAKAR SUBHASH WAGHMARE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
853 113127 M M BHOITE                                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
854 113129 VAIBHAV KASHINATH TATKARE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
855 113131 SANDEEP SHIVAJI JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
856 113132 AMIT ANANT KADAM                                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
857 113137 TUSHAR SHRIRAM SANGALE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
858 113138 M P BODKE                                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
859 113143 SHIVAJI MAHADEO BABAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
860 113149 JITENDRA H. PHALKE                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
861 113158 CHETAN KRISHNA CHAVAN                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
862 113162 PRADIP GANGADHAR NAGARE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25



863 113163 SANDEEP BHARAT TIKONE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
864 113169 RAJAN SHANKAR KOLI                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
865 113171 SURESH MAHADEV PEDNEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
866 113172 DATTARAM SAHDEO CHAVAN                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
867 113182 SATYAWAN J. NAVLAKHE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
868 113184 RAJU SHIVAJI GAIKAWAD                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
869 113185 SUSHIL TUKARAM PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
870 113187 VISSHWANATH B. TIGOTE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
871 113188 ANANT GAJANAN SAWANT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
872 113196 DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA VEER                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
873 113203 SACHIN SAVJI REWALE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
874 113205 ANKUSH SHAMRAO MULEY                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
875 113206 KAMBLE SACHIN VASANT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
876 113211 MILIND WAMAN CHACHLE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
877 113212 VITHAL APPA KADAM                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
878 113219 CHANDRAKANT SHASHIKANT YADAV                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
879 113220 PRAKASH MANJIRAM BHADANE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
880 113221 S S KASHID                                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
881 113222 SACHIN TUKARAM BAIT                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
882 113223 RAMESH SAMPAT BARGAL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
883 113225 GAUTAM PRATAP JOGDAND                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
884 113231 SOMNATH ASHRUBA BADE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
885 113232 SHRIDHAR SAHADEO GORAVALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
886 113247 SUMEDH KASHINATH HIREKHAN                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
887 113265 SHAHID DILBADSHAH SHAIKH                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
888 113267 VIKAS LAXMAN GHORPADE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
889 113268 SACHIN PANDIT KHAPE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
890 113270 TUSHAR MOHAN SURYAVANSHI                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
891 113276 DHANESH PADMAKAR MEHER                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
892 113281 UMESH SAMPAT DOIPHODE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
893 113283 RAJENDRA NAMDEO ITHAPE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
894 113284 DILIP DURYODHAN JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
895 113295 NAMDEV SUKHDEV IRKAR                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
896 113299 GANESH SAMBHAJI NIKAM                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Dismissed  05.12.24
897 113312 RAKESH BALIRAM UTEKAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
898 113316 SUDHIR VASANT GHADAGE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
899 113324 SANTOSH   DASHRATH  THORAT                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Canled Apli dt 23.11.22
900 113325 JANARDAN SAHEBRAO SURYAWANSHI                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 23.07.25
901 113337 NIKHIL S HUMANE                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
902 113338 AMOL SUBHASH MUNGLE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
903 113341 GANESH GAJANAN MANE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
904 113342 SUMIT M MORE                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
905 113344 SWAPNIL RAJARAM POL                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
906 113355 ANKUSH ARUN GAIKWAD                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
907 113363 JALINDHAR NATHA BANSODE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
908 113366 SAMBHAJI VISHNU SAKAT                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
909 113368 APPA SHANKAR MAHIND                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
910 113370 RAVINDRA HANUMANTH NICHAM                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
911 113371 SANDEEP BHAUSAHEB SANGALE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
912 113372 PRAVIN BABURAO ADHANGLE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
913 113375 BABU VASANT MAANDE                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
914 113376 ULHAS KRISHNA BHOSALE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
915 113378 NAVNATH ASHOK GALANDE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
916 113382 SANDESH TANAJIRAO DHANE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
917 113390 UMESH RAM KHADE                                   CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
918 113391 PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA MANE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
919 113394 VASUDEV TUKARAM RAUT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
920 113399 RAMESH VIKRAM KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25



921 113415 ATUL ATMARAM PATIL                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
922 113417 NALAWADE S S                                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
923 113429 ANIL BALASAHEB NALAWADE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
924 113434 MANGESH ARVIND ADSUL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
925 113438 AMOL SHRIRANG GHADAGE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
926 113440 KAILAS MADHAVRAO GUMDE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
927 113442 NILESH ARUN NANGARE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
928 113449 MANGESH MANOHAR REDIJ                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
929 113460 RAJNIKANT MANOHAR DARADE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
930 113462 RAMESH YASHWANT KUMBHAR                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
931 113473 DATTATRAY DAMODAR CHIKHALE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
932 113477 VILAS SHRIRAM WANKHEDE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
933 113478 VIJAY ASHOK AVHAD                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
934 113487 RAJU ANANDA AVHAD                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
935 113503 MANGESH DNYANDEO BHOSALE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
936 113506 NARAYAN S. MIRASHI                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
937 113510 VIN0D DATTATRAYA WAGHMODE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
938 113517 MACHHINDRA M. KAMBLE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
939 113525 SANTOSH Y.KHADAPKAR                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
940 113528 V R KANNOJIYA                                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
941 113533 GANESH DINAKAR JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
942 113541 R B PANCHAL                                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
943 113543 LAXMAN BAPU GHAGARE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
944 113544 MARUTI VISHNU KADAM                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
945 113558 RAJESH BHAGWAN DHAWALE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
946 113567 HOWAL ANIL GORAKH                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
947 113568 AVINASH SHIVAJI KHUTE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
948 113570 R P KANEKAR                                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
949 113571 ASHVIN MOHAN DHURI                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
950 113579 K V SURVE                                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
951 113581 SHIVRAJ NARAYAN SHAHU                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
952 113582 BHUSHAN RAGHUNATH KAMBLE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
953 113583 NAGESH CHANDRAKANT BHOITE                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
954 113587 AMOL UTTAM KAMBLE                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
955 113591 DINESH GAJANAN TAKKE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
956 113599 PRATHAMESH TULSHIRAM PABLE                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
957 113600 ABHIVAD MANOHAR SAWANT                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
958 113604 RAVINDRA JAGANNATH ADSUL                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
959 113614 UMESH SARJERAO SALUNKHE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
960 113616 KASTURILAL BUDHIRAM CHAURASIA                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
961 113618 DHAMPAL GAHININATH GAIKWAD                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
962 113625 UMESH GOVIND KASBEKAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Expired on 12.04.22
963 113641 JAYDATTA DEVIDAS SANAP                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
964 113648 RUPESH DHONDU RIKAME                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
965 113650 DIGVIJAY DILIP PATIL                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
966 113655 MAHTRE PREMAL VASANT                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
967 113658 ROSHAN RAJARAM SHELAR                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
968 113676 RAMJI VITHAL CHOUGHULE                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
969 113681 PRASHANT SUBHAN CHAVAN                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
970 113683 DHANANJAY MADHUKAR MASKE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
971 113687 AJIT ANANT PALKAR                                 CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
972 113693 ARUN SHANKAR KAMBLE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
973 113697 SURESH ANNASAHEB GADIVADAR                        CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
974 113698 HARIDAS BHARAT LONE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
975 113700 SANJAY SHIVAJI MUJUMALE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
976 113706 K S SONKAMBLE                                     CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
977 113707 SANTOSH GORAKH GAIKWAD                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
978 113711 VISHWAS BABAN KAMBLE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
979 113716 SHRI SAHEBRAO SHIVAJI PAWAR                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25



980 113718 MANGESH BHIKA SONGIRE                             CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
981 113732 VIVEKANAND SIDDHESHWAR SURWASE                    CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011

Called on 18.12.25
982 113737 SAMEER JAYANT PURARKAR                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
983 113756 MANOJ SATYAWAN KADAM                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
984 113760 SANTOSH C. CHANDANSHIVE                       CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
985 113762 R D TRIMBAKKAR                                    CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
986 113767 PRAMOD VITTHALRAO THORAT                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
987 113768 SHRIDHAR P. MHATRE                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
988 113773 PRAKASH RAJARAM BANSODE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 18.12.25
989 113781 SHARAD NAMDEO DALAVI                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
990 113784 SANTOSH NAGOJI MORE                               CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
991 113785 JAYPRAKASH C. PANDEY                  CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
992 113793 SIDDARTH BHIMRAO AVSARMAL                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
993 113798 ASHISH CHANDRAKANT KONDE                          CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
994 113803 SANJAY BABUSINGH RATHOD                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
995 113804 VISHAL DATTATRAY NAGVEKAR                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
996 113808 PRAVIN HANMANT MOKASHI                            CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
997 113817 AMIT BALU TAPKIRE.                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
998 113820 SURYAKANT KUNDALIK GAWALI                         CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
999 113826 SHRI VIKRAM SHIVAJI DHANAVDE                      CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26

1000 113829 RAHUL MOHAN JAGTAP                                CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1001 113844 SANDEEP KERBA HAJIRE                              CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Dismissed  14.05.2024
1002 113858 AVINASH GOVARDHAN AWADE                           CONDUCTOR      17/06/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1003 113864 PRAVIN HARI TORANE                                CONDUCTOR      21/11/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1004 113880 KULDEEP BABANRAO KARALE                           CONDUCTOR      21/11/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1005 113881 CHAUNESHWAR YASHWANT BHILARE                      CONDUCTOR      01/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1006 113907 CHANDRAKANT DHONDIBA PATIL                        CONDUCTOR      20/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1007 113910 MAHENDRA NARAYAN GHADGE                           CONDUCTOR      21/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1008 113927 HEMANT VIJAY SAWANT                               CONDUCTOR      28/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1009 113930 PANDURANG K. TIRODKAR                      CONDUCTOR      29/12/2011 Expired on 11.09.2024
1010 113935 VIKRAM VILAS DALVI                                CONDUCTOR      03/01/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1011 113950 SUDHIR SAHADEV MESTRI                             CONDUCTOR      07/01/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1012 113954 RAHUL PANDHARINATH SAWANT                         CONDUCTOR      11/01/2012
1013 113968 DNYANESHWAR S.LOKHANDE                      CONDUCTOR      20/01/2012
1014 114014 RAMESH NAVNATH JADHAV                             CONDUCTOR      09/02/2012
1015 114023 MANGESH JALANDER TODKAR                           CONDUCTOR      14/02/2012
1016 114024 SANDESH JANARDHAN CHAVHAN                         CONDUCTOR      14/02/2012
1017 114054 SUNIL ISHWAR LONDHE                               CONDUCTOR      24/02/2012
1018 114076 SANTOSH TUKARAM KARANDE                           CONDUCTOR      01/03/2012
1019 114084 ABASO BABASO SATHE                                CONDUCTOR      06/03/2012
1020 114088 NAMDEV SUBHASH BHOSALE                            CONDUCTOR      07/03/2012
1021 114109 PRAKASH SHANKAR GAWARI                            CONDUCTOR      11/04/2012
1022 114120 BALU SITARAM GENGAJE                              CONDUCTOR      11/04/2012
1023 114168 BALU ARJUN DAMASE                                 CONDUCTOR      23/04/2012
1024 114208 NAVNATH GOVINDRAO JAWADE                          CONDUCTOR      23/04/2012
1025 114262 AMOL GANPAT BORDE                                 CONDUCTOR      26/04/2012
1026 114264 SURAJ SADANAND REDIJ                              CONDUCTOR      26/04/2012
1027 114299 DINESH VINAYAK SHEDAM                             CONDUCTOR      08/05/2012
1028 114383 SURESH MITHARAM JOREWAR                           CONDUCTOR      10/05/2012
1029 114391 NILESH RAGHUNATH FALE                             CONDUCTOR      10/05/2012
1030 114400 RATILAL AJAMAL RATHOD                             CONDUCTOR      12/05/2012
1031 114403 MADHAV RAMRAO BHANDE                              CONDUCTOR      12/05/2012
1032 114414 KASHINATH NANA UGALE                              CONDUCTOR      30/05/2012
1033 114516 RAVINDRA ARJUN MAHALE                             CONDUCTOR      25/06/2012
1034 114559 UTTAM GOVIND SARGAR                               CONDUCTOR      29/06/2012
1035 114637 NAYYUM JAMSHER TADAVI                             CONDUCTOR      18/07/2012
1036 114642 GANESH SURESH KALAMKAR                            CONDUCTOR      23/07/2012
1037 114644 MANGESH NANA ROKADE                               CONDUCTOR      23/07/2012



1038 114645 SACHIN DILIP JADHAV                               CONDUCTOR      23/07/2012
1039 114648 SATISH PARSHRAM PALVE                             CONDUCTOR      23/07/2012
1040 114652 DATTARAM MARUTI SALUNKHE                          CONDUCTOR      26/07/2012
1041 114687 DEEPAK SHANKAR DHAVALE                            CONDUCTOR      08/08/2012
1042 114702 ABHAY SURESH GURUDE                               CONDUCTOR      08/08/2012
1043 114709 VITTHAL GAJANAN SHITOLE                           CONDUCTOR      20/09/2012
1044 114741 MANGESH BHAURAO BANDE                             CONDUCTOR      18/01/2013
1045 114744 MAHENDRA VISHNU KURKUTE                           CONDUCTOR      26/02/2013
1046 114747 SHRAVANI SHARAD SHIRKE                            CONDUCTOR      25/03/2013
1047 114752 SHREEKANT HANMANT RASAL                           CONDUCTOR      25/03/2013
1048 114757 ANIL KAILAS JAGDALE                               CONDUCTOR      25/03/2013
1049 114765 ATISH SHESHNARAYAN KHARAT                         CONDUCTOR      23/04/2013
1050 114774 SACHIN ARJUN KADAM                                CONDUCTOR      21/05/2013
1051 114782 PRASHANT SURYAKANT DHUMAL                         CONDUCTOR      13/06/2013
1052 114785 JYOTI MARUTI DHATARGIKAR                          CONDUCTOR      13/06/2013
1053 114794 KAMLESH SHRIKANT GOLATKAR                         CONDUCTOR      08/07/2013
1054 114798 ANANTA SHANTARAM PARDALE                          CONDUCTOR      08/07/2013
1055 114800 PRAVIN YUVRAJ PANDHARE                            CONDUCTOR      08/07/2013
1056 114810 PRASHANT MILIND JADHAV                            CONDUCTOR      29/08/2013
1057 114816 PRITILAL SURESH PATLE                             CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1058 114824 JITENDRA RAMESH RATHOD                            CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1059 114826 ULHAS SHASHIKANT MAYEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1060 114831 SUDHIR NANASO PAWAR                               CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1061 114839 SHAM GULAB RATHOD                                 CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1062 114841 NITESH GOPAL NADANE                               CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1063 114845 GANESH SHRIKRISHNA GOSAVI                         CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1064 114849 RAMESHWAR NANA KUMAWAT                            CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1065 114853 BALAJI RAMKISHAN KALAYANKAR                       CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1066 114856 KUMESH SANTOSH CHAVAN                             CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1067 114860 CHETAN KHUSHAL CHAVHAN                            CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1068 114862 DNYANESHWAR MAROTI WADIKAR                        CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1069 114868 SACHIN PRALHAD BEDRE                              CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1070 114871 KESHAV SIDU MHASKE                                CONDUCTOR      19/09/2013
1071 114882 BUDDU JUMMA PAPPUWALE                             CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1072 114898 MAHESH DASHARATH DAGLE                            CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1073 114921 ANIKET ANIL JOSHI                                 CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1074 114923 SAMADHAN RAMESHWAR BANGALE                        CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1075 114927 RAMESHWAR BHAGWAT LANDGE                          CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1076 114929 MANOJ NARAYAN KURWADE                             CONDUCTOR      25/09/2013
1077 114948 ZUMBER MASU JADHAV                                CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1078 114953 BHAGWAN SITARAM DAREKAR                           CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1079 114954 PANDURANG BHIMASHANKAR SHELKE                     CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013

1080 114955 VIVEK VISHNU SABLE                                CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1081 114971 DIPAK KISAN CHOKHANDE                             CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1082 114973 ISHWAR SURESH JANGAM                              CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1083 114978 TRYAMBAK BABU MATHPATI                            CONDUCTOR      09/10/2013
1084 115005 PRABHU RAMCHANDRA CHANDORKAR                      CONDUCTOR      17/10/2013

1085 115020 NILKANTH BABURAO SHINDE                           CONDUCTOR      17/10/2013
1086 115035 ASHOK HANUMAN TAKALE                              CONDUCTOR      17/10/2013
1087 115041 NAVNATH MANIK NAMDE                               CONDUCTOR      17/10/2013
1088 115045 RAHUL GOKULSING SOLANKE                           CONDUCTOR      17/10/2013
1089 115051 NAMDEV LAXMAN BHANDKOLI                           CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1090 115053 VIJAY FULSING PAWAR                               CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1091 115088 SANDIP TULSHIRAM TAROLE                           CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1092 115091 MANOJ SHANKARRAO MORE                             CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1093 115092 VISHNU ROHIDAS DHOTRE                             CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1094 115098 VICCKY DEVRAO SOMNATHE                            CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013



1095 115106 SAGAR HARIBHAU TAMHANE                            CONDUCTOR      30/10/2013
1096 115120 KISAN MANKU RAUT                                  CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1097 115121 ASHOK KRISHNA KAMBLE                              CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1098 115124 RAJU SHANKARRAO DHASKAT                           CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1099 115144 MAHESH MOHAN CHAVAN                               CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1100 115149 SHANKAR NARAYAN RATHOD                            CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1101 115157 BHAGWAN MOTIRAM NIKAM                             CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1102 115161 YOGESH SHIVAJI SATAV                              CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1103 115162 JITESH SUNDAR PURI                                CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1104 115175 PRASHANT RAJENDRA BORSE                           CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1105 115187 MAHESH VITHOBA KOLI                               CONDUCTOR      06/11/2013
1106 115191 VIJAY HANMANT JADHAV                              CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1107 115192 NITIN HARISHCHANDRA MATU                          CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1108 115210 RAMKRISHNA DASHRATH MANDOLE                       CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1109 115234 NILESH PRALHAD VAIRALKAR                          CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1110 115243 NITIN SHANTARAM INGALE                            CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1111 115247 MANGESH BAPU PAWAR                                CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1112 115249 NILESH PRAKASH CHHALLARE                          CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1113 115250 AMAR ISHWAR CHITRAKATHE                           CONDUCTOR      20/11/2013
1114 115283 KESHRIMAL MANGILAL PAWAR                          CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1115 115290 YUVRAJ HARI PARDHI                                CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1116 115296 AJAY LALU RATHOD                                  CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1117 115300 PARESH DHONDU REDKAR                              CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1118 115305 SHRIRAM LIMBAJI RAUT                              CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1119 115308 SUDAM ASHOK DEORE                                 CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013
1120 115309 VISHWANATH KHUSHALRAO HONRAO                      CONDUCTOR      28/11/2013

1121 115323 ARUN BHIKAJI MATAL                                CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1122 115334 PANDURANG RAGHUNATH WANJARE                       CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1123 115335 DIPAK BHIMRAO WANKHADE                            CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1124 115341 RAMESH TULJARAM KOLI                              CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1125 115343 VISHNU PANDITRAO BHANGAPURE                       CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1126 115344 BALAJI GOVIND GADE                                CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1127 115349 PANKAJ RAMKRUSHNA DHULE                           CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1128 115350 NITIN EKNATH DARGE                                CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1129 115354 GURUNATH KACHRU RATHOD                            CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1130 115364 BHAGAWAN DADARAO GOPAL                            CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1131 115367 BALIRAM REVICHAND CHAVHAN                         CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1132 115375 GANESH LAXMAN BAGAD                               CONDUCTOR      11/12/2013
1133 115381 RAMCHANDRA MALISHA CHAUGULE                       CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1134 115383 MANGESH DEVRAM MHATRE                             CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1135 115385 PANDHARI NAMDEO DHORE                             CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1136 115387 SANDEEP PIRGONDA PATIL                            CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1137 115397 SHARIF HAMID TADAVI                               CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1138 115410 RAHUL NARAYAN GAIKWAD                             CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1139 115418 VIKAS MOHAN RATHOD                                CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1140 115435 PARMESHWAR RAMHARI KUMBHAR                        CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1141 115436 ALKESH BHARAT GHODKE                              CONDUCTOR      18/12/2013
1142 115444 VIVEK VILAS BHANDARE                              CONDUCTOR      06/01/2014
1143 115448 DATTATRAY SADASHIV KOLI                           CONDUCTOR      06/01/2014
1144 115485 SUNIL GOROBA YEGADE                               CONDUCTOR      06/01/2014
1145 115511 KIRAN PRADIP SURADKAR                             CONDUCTOR      06/01/2014
1146 115515 ANKUSH MARUTI KURADE                              CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1147 115516 VAIDEHI VINOD ANKOLEKAR                           CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1148 115519 NAGOJI SHRIRAM SADARAO                            CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1149 115527 SOMNATH KASHINATH RAJE                            CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1150 115528 PANDIT BONDUSING RATHOD                           CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1151 115529 BHIMASHANKAR VISHWANATH AWALE                     CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014



1152 115532 SUDHIR DEVIDAS RATHOD                             CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1153 115546 PRASHANT SHIVRAM PANCHAL                          CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1154 115547 MAHESH MURLIDHAR CHAUDHARI                        CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1155 115554 MOHAN BHIMRAO DESHMUKH                            CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1156 115562 VAIBHAV HARIDAS JAMNEKAR                          CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1157 115565 NAGESH DEVRAO HANDE                               CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1158 115569 NAMDEV NARAYAN GIRI                               CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1159 115581 DINESH TUKARAM SHINDE                             CONDUCTOR      30/01/2014
1160 115585 BALU SEGA GAVIT                                   CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1161 115601 VIJAY ZILU MESTRI                                 CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1162 115613 MAHESH SOPAN DOKE                                 CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1163 115625 ASHOK BALAJI MATTALWAR                            CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1164 115627 SUNIL VITTHAL JADHAV                              CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1165 115633 AJIT SHEKHAR RASAL                                CONDUCTOR      03/03/2014
1166 115664 VINOD KISAN SALUNKHE                              CONDUCTOR      15/09/2014
1167 115704 LAKHAN SAMPAT ZENDE                               CONDUCTOR      15/09/2014
1168 115707 SHRUTIKA NILESH PIHULKAR                          CONDUCTOR      15/09/2014
1169 115714 SACHIN BHAU SHINDE                                CONDUCTOR      15/09/2014
1170 115728 ABHISHEK DIGAMBAR LABDE                           CONDUCTOR      15/09/2014
1171 115733 RAJESH MERSING RATHOD                             CONDUCTOR      24/09/2014

WL.
NO

CHECK 
No.

NAME DESIGNATION
JOINING 

DATE
REMARK

1 090119 RAMESH SAKHARAM PARTE                             SR. DRIVER (P) 24/03/1990 Called on 1.6.21
2 091074 VITTHAL K GAIKWAD                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 01/01/1991 Called on 1.6.21
3 091283 SUKHADEO GOVIND SUMBRE                            SR. DRIVER (P) 28/02/1991 Called on 1.6.21
4 091958 BHAGWAN PANDURANG POTE                            SR. DRIVER (P) 10/09/1991 Called on 1.6.21
5 092031 BABASO GANPAT INDULKAR                            SR. DRIVER (P) 18/09/1991 Called on 1.6.21
6 092230 CHHATRAPATI M SHINDE                              SR. DRIVER (P) 05/11/1991 Called on 1.6.21
7 092349 ASHOK S DHANAVADE                                 DRIVER         04/12/1991 Called on 1.6.21
8 092392 GANPAT LAXMAN LONDHE                              SR. DRIVER (P) 02/01/1992 Called on 1.6.21
9 092589 LAXMAN SOPAN MANE                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 15/02/1992 Called on 1.6.21

10 092650 RAJENDRA D DESHMUKH                               SR. DRIVER (P) 28/02/1992 called on 16.6.21
11 092715 BHARAT RAMCHANDRA NAMADE                          SR. DRIVER (P) 18/03/1992 called on 16.6.21
12 092968 RAMESH RAMCHANDRA SOLAPURE                        SR. DRIVER (P) 21/04/1992 called on 16.6.21
13 092998 VITHAL SHRIMANT PAWAR                             SR. DRIVER (P) 21/04/1992 called on 16.6.21
14 093216 BABU TUKARAM TELANG                               SR. DRIVER (P) 15/05/1992 called on 16.6.21
15 093269 MANIK LAXMAN RAO                                  SR. B. DRIVER 25/05/1992 called on 16.6.21
16 093518 SHARAD KASHINATH WAGHMALE                         SR. DRIVER (P) 08/06/1992 called on 16.6.21
17 094156 SANJAY SURESH JAKATE                              DRIVER         15/10/1992 called on 16.6.21
18 094392 SHAHABUDDIN ALIMUDDDIN MALIK                      SR. DRIVER (P) 21/12/1992 called on 16.6.21
19 094801 SHANKAR DAGDOO WALEKAR                            SR. DRIVER (P) 19/07/1993 called on 16.6.21
20 094870 DEEPAK JOTI THORVE                                SR. DRIVER (P) 21/08/1993 called on 16.6.21
21 094933 DHANANJAY ANNAPPA LONDHE                          SR. DRIVER (P) 11/09/1993 called on 16.6.21
22 095292 BHIMRAO V GUNDARE                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 19/02/1994 called on 16.6.21
23 096052 SHANKAR T SALUNKHE                                SR. DRIVER (P) 07/06/1996 called on 16.6.21
24 096054 SANJAY P JADHAV                                   SR. DRIVER (P) 07/06/1996 called on 16.6.21
25 096137 PRADEEP ATMARAM KAMBLE                            INSPECTOR      27/08/1996 called on 16.6.21
26 096149 VIJAY GANPAT KURNE                                DRIVER         27/08/1996 called on 16.6.21
27 096211 RAMESH MADHUKAR MHATRE                            SR. DRIVER (P) 26/10/1996 called on 16.6.21
28 096395 LAXMAN A KAMBLE                                   INSPECTOR      23/12/1996 called on 06.07.21
29 096413 SHIVAJI VITTHAL NIKAM                             SR. DRIVER (P) 23/12/1996 called on 06.07.21
30 097074 ASHOK NARAYAN KADAM                               INSPECTOR      22/04/1997 called on 06.07.21
31 097083 BHASKAR A KAMBALE                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 22/04/1997 called on 06.07.21
32 097113 SAHEBRAO RAMA KHIRADE                             INSPECTOR      22/04/1997 called on 06.07.21
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33 097143 DEEPAK R MORE                                     SR. DRIVER (P) 07/06/1997 called on 06.07.21
34 097155 RAMESH BHAGURAM AJANIKAR                          SR. DRIVER (P) 07/06/1997 called on 06.07.21
35 097199 PRAMOD S PATIL                                    SR. DRIVER (P) 28/06/1997 called on 06.07.21
36 097213 CHADRAKANT RAJARAM AHIRE                          SR. DRIVER (P) 28/06/1997 called on 06.07.21
37 097243 SHAILENDRA DATTARAM DETHE                         SR. DRIVER (P) 29/08/1997 called on 06.07.21
38 097449 MARUTI JAGU RAUT                                  SR. DRIVER (P) 30/10/1997 called on 06.07.21
39 097476 BHAGWAN KHASHABA GORE                             SR. DRIVER (P) 30/10/1997 called on 06.07.21
40 097481 SHYAM JEEVAN SAINDANE                             INSPECTOR      30/10/1997 called on 06.07.21
41 097492 MUKESH J KAMBLI                                   SR. DRIVER (P) 30/10/1997 called on 06.07.21
42 097496 SANTOSH EKNATH GANAGE                             DRIVER         30/10/1997 called on 06.07.21
43 097548 SURESH S JAVIR                                    SR. DRIVER (P) 28/11/1997 called on 06.07.21
44 097596 RAJENDRA D DALAVI                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 20/12/1997 called on 06.07.21
45 097643 ANIL D BHOSALE                                    SR. DRIVER (P) 20/12/1997 called on 06.07.21
46 097648 SURESH GULABRAO DHOBALE                           SR. DRIVER (P) 20/12/1997 called on 06.07.21
47 098097 RAMESH DATTU GAIKWAD                              SR. DRIVER (P) 04/05/1998 called on 06.07.21
48 098118 DAGADU S SAHANE                                   SR. DRIVER (P) 04/05/1998 called on 06.07.21
49 098358 BHALCHANDRA G KADAM                               SR. DRIVER (P) 03/08/1998 called on 06.07.21
50 098368 PANDURANG SHRIPATI SARAMBALE                      SR. DRIVER (P) 03/08/1998 called on 06.07.21
51 098398 RAVINDRA K ATAKARI                                DRIVER         03/08/1998 called on 06.07.21
52 098478 MADAN S GUJAR                                     SR. DRIVER (P) 16/10/1998 called on 06.07.21
53 098480 MULANI SHABIR HUSEN                               SR. DRIVER (P) 16/10/1998 called on 06.07.21
54 098630 MOHD ARIF MOHD ISHAQUE                            SR. DRIVER (P) 18/12/1998 called on 06.07.21
55 098642 CHANDRAKANT VASANT GAIKWAD                        SR. DRIVER (P) 21/12/1998 called on 06.07.21
56 098723 JAYWANTRAO PANDURANG SHINDE                       SR. DRIVER (P) 30/12/1998 called on 05.08.21
57 099086 DINESH ANAND MORE                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 09/01/1999 called on 05.08.21
58 099089 DILIP VISHVANATH PARSEKAR                         SR. DRIVER (P) 09/01/1999 called on 05.08.21
59 099107 NANDKUMAR S WAIKAR                                SR. DRIVER (P) 01/03/1999 called on 05.08.21
60 099141 LAXMAN SHIVAJI JAWALE                             SR. DRIVER (P) 01/03/1999 called on 05.08.21
61 099151 PARMESHWAR VAIJANATH GAIKWAD                      SR. DRIVER (P) 01/03/1999 called on 05.08.21
62 099159 SANDEEP D GAIKWAD                                 SR. DRIVER (P) 01/03/1999 called on 05.08.21
63 003018 K Y SAKAT                                         SR. DRIVER (P) 26/07/2003 called on 05.08.21
64 003025 TULASHIRAM M.JAGADANKAR                    SR. BUS DR. 26/07/2003 called on 05.08.21
65 004018 SHANTARAM PRATAP KHARAT                           DRIVER         17/05/2004 called on 05.08.21
66 004025 GOPICHAND BAPURAO GAIKWAD                         SR. DRIVER (P) 17/05/2004 called on 05.08.21
67 004052 BABAN VITTAL WAGHMARE                             SR. BUS DR. 17/05/2004 called on 05.08.21
68 004056 BALU DHONDIBA SAPKAL                              SR. DRIVER (P) 17/05/2004 called on 05.08.21
69 004057 DASHRATH NAGNATH NARAYANKAR                       SR. DRIVER (P) 17/05/2004 called on 05.08.21
70 004155 LAXMAN BABURAO PUNEKAR                            DRIVER         28/06/2004 called on 05.08.21
71 004183 KIRAN KARUNESHWAR ACHREKAR                        SR. BUS DR. 25/10/2004 called on 05.08.21
72 004207 SHASHIKANT SAKHARAM RAHATE                        SR. DRIVER (P) 25/10/2004 called on 05.08.21
73 004215 DEEPAK K SORMARE                                  SR. DRIVER (P) 25/10/2004 called on 05.08.21
74 004227 RAJENDRA ANAND JAWALE                             SR. DRIVER (P) 25/10/2004 called on 05.08.21
75 004246 PANJABRAO SAHEBRAO AMBHORE                        SR. DRIVER (P) 20/12/2004 Called on 23.08.21
76 004265 PRADIP KONDIBA SAWANT                             SR. DRIVER (P) 20/12/2004 Called on 23.08.21
77 004287 SAMBHA BHAU AVCHITE                               DRIVER         20/12/2004 Called on 23.08.21
78 004294 KISHOR YADAV SURADKAR                             SR. BUS DR. 20/12/2004 Called on 23.08.21
79 005038 SUNIL JAYWANT LOKARE                              DRIVER         14/02/2005 Called on 23.08.21
80 005064 RAJESH ARJUN GURAV                                SR. DRIVER (P) 12/04/2005 Called on 23.08.21
81 005065 DIPAK RAJARAM PUJARI                              DRIVER         12/04/2005 Called on 23.08.21
82 005074 DADASAHEB NAMDEO BORATE                           SR. DRIVER (P) 12/04/2005 Called on 23.08.21
83 005079 MAHADEO TATYABA BORATE                            SR. DRIVER (P) 12/04/2005 Called on 23.08.21
84 005203 SUNIL BABURAO AHIRE                               DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
85 005216 SANTOSH NAMDEO KAMBLE                             DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
86 005221 NAVNAATH JAGANNATH RAUT                           DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
87 005233 GAJANAN JALINDAR PAWAR                            DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
88 005235 RAVINDRA YASHAWANT GHODKE                         DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
89 005238 MAHENDRA PANDURANG MOKASHI                        DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
90 005264 MAHESH BHANUDAS SHINDE                            DRIVER         29/07/2005 Called on 23.08.21
91 005286 SUNIL JAYWANT AWADE                               DRIVER         19/09/2005 Called on 23.08.21



92 005291 RAJESH MAHADEO BHOJANE                            DRIVER         19/09/2005 Called on 23.08.21
93 005307 AJITKUMAR BANDU GHANVAT                           DRIVER         03/10/2005 Called on 23.08.21
94 005321 SHRI M B ASTEKAR                                  DRIVER         03/10/2005 Called on 22.09.21
95 005330 NAVNEET HARESHWAR PATIL                           DRIVER         17/10/2005 Called on 22.09.21
96 005336 SANDIPAN NARAYAN KUMBHAR                          DRIVER         17/10/2005 Called on 22.09.21
97 005339 SANDIP AMRUT JANGAM                               DRIVER         17/10/2005 Called on 22.09.21
98 005347 BABAN BABA HOL                                    DRIVER         17/10/2005 Called on 22.09.21
99 005365 TANAJI SHANKAR BORATE                             DRIVER         09/11/2005 Called on 22.09.21

100 005373 MAHESH VITTHAL SANGARE                            DRIVER         09/11/2005 Called on 22.09.21
101 005378 ARUN DNYANESHWAR KURLE                            DRIVER         09/11/2005 Called on 22.09.21
102 005389 PRAMOD KANU KOKATE                                DRIVER         09/11/2005 Called on 22.09.21
103 005424 BHASKAR KRISHNA ARDE                              DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
104 005426 JITENDRA NAMDEO ALDAR                             DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
105 005427 MADHUKAR ANNA DEVKATE                             DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
106 005436 SHRI SATISH VITTHAL KAVALE                        DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
107 005441 PRALHAD PANDURANG SARGAR                          DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
108 005449 SURESH VITTHAL NAKADE                             DRIVER         09/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
109 005470 CHANGDEO ASHRUBA DONGARE                          DRIVER         31/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
110 005478 ARJUN NARSU MARKAD                                DRIVER         31/12/2005 Called on 22.09.21
111 006012 NARAYAN MARUTI NAMADE                             DRIVER         01/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
112 006019 ASHOK DHONDIBA SANAP                              DRIVER         01/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
113 006020 SANTOSH SAMBHAJI KUTE                             DRIVER         01/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
114 006044 GANESH CHANDRAKANT LODH                           DRIVER         11/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
115 006060 DEEPAK SUBHASH KASEKAR                            DRIVER         11/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
116 006074 MACHHINDRA CHANDAR SOLANKAR                       DRIVER         11/03/2006 Called on 22.09.21
117 006085 RANGANATH RAMNATH SANGLE                          DRIVER         08/04/2006 Called on 22.09.21
118 006107 VINAYAK SAKHARAM SABLE                            DRIVER         11/05/2006 Called on 22.09.21
119 006134 ASHOK ANANDRAO WARE                               DRIVER         03/06/2006 Called on 22.09.21
120 006192 MAHADEO KISAN SAPKAL                              DRIVER         01/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
121 006194 SHAMRAO SHANKAR KHATAL                            DRIVER         01/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
122 006209 RAJU SHANKAR DEVKAR                               DRIVER         01/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
123 006213 KESHAV GAHININATH WARE                            DRIVER         01/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
124 006236 AJAY RAMCHANDRA PUJARI                            DRIVER         01/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
125 006257 LALASO DHULA GORAD                                DRIVER         22/07/2006 Called on 06.10.21
126 006300 ALTAP BADSHAH MULLA                               DRIVER         23/09/2006 Called on 06.10.21
127 006339 YOGESH MADHUKAR PATIL                             DRIVER         07/10/2006 Called on 06.10.21
128 006356 SANTOSH BHAUSAHEB MORE                            DRIVER         07/10/2006 Called on 06.10.21
129 006383 VIJAY TUKARAM PAWAR                               DRIVER         18/11/2006 Called on 06.10.21
130 006401 SAVALA BARKU SHINDE                               DRIVER         30/11/2006 Called on 06.10.21
131 006403 PRAMOD DHONDU MAHADIK                             DRIVER         30/11/2006 Called on 06.10.21
132 006412 RAJENDRA BABU BAMNOLKAR                           DRIVER         02/12/2006 Called on 06.10.21
133 006419 VIJAY MADHUKAR KOYANDE                            DRIVER         02/12/2006 Called on 06.10.21
134 006421 APPASAHEB MARUTI DHEMBRE                          DRIVER         02/12/2006 Called on 06.10.21
135 006425 RAJENDRA SHIVRAM PUJARI                           DRIVER         02/12/2006 Called on 06.10.21
136 007019 SACHIN DATTATRAY JADHAV                           DRIVER         07/02/2007 Called on 06.10.21
137 007466 GORAKHNATH S DAHIFALE                             DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 06.10.21
138 007469 JALANDAR D SANAP                                  DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 06.10.21
139 007498 SHISHUPAL MAHADEO KOLI                            DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
140 007509 SANJAY DADASO SHINGADE                            DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
141 007527 SUBHASH B BHOSALE                                 DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
142 007540 GAJANAN B SURYAWANSHI                             DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
143 007544 BABASAHEB S JAYBHAYE                              DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
144 007554 UTTAM S BHAGAT                                    DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
145 007563 DATTATRAY N MANE                                  DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
146 007581 MAHESH H RANE                                     DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
147 007585 JITENDRA V BABAR                                  DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
148 007587 ADINTH M KUTE                                     DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
149 007594 MAHESH S SHINDE                                   DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
150 007598 SANTOSH P NALAWADE                                DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21



151 007611 DEEPAK S SURVE                                    DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
152 007635 RAMESH S WAGHMARE                                 DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
153 007642 SUNIL DINKAR CHAVAN                               DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
154 007645 MAHESH RAMDAS WAGHMARE                            DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
155 007659 ASHOK D PATIL                                     DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
156 007727 SANDEEP K NIRHALI                                 DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
157 007735 AJINATH MAHADEO DAHIFALE                          DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
158 007737 YOGESH BHAGWAN WAGHMARE                           DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
159 007743 LAHU N DHAKANE                                    DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
160 007810 BABASAHEB S BHANDARE                              DRIVER         20/04/2007 Called on 16.11.21
161 007805 RAJU B TARTE                                      DRIVER         21/05/2007 Called on 16.11.21
162 007849 HANMANT BHIWAJI JADHAV                            DRIVER         30/07/2007 Called on 16.11.21
163 007856 SATYAPRAKASH HIRALAL GUPTA                        DRIVER         30/07/2007 Called on 16.11.21
164 007897 SUDHIR VASANTRAO JAGTAP                           DRIVER         21/08/2007 Called on 16.11.21
165 007930 KESHAV SUBHEDAR DHAPATE                           DRIVER         03/09/2007 Called on 16.12.21
166 007940 SUNIL BABURAO BHOSALE                             DRIVER         03/09/2007 Called on 16.12.21
167 007953 NAMDEV SADASHIV PAWAR                             DRIVER         10/09/2007 Called on 16.12.21
168 007970 KAILASH BHIVRAM POL                               DRIVER         17/09/2007 Called on 16.12.21
169 007994 SHAHADAT ALIABDUL MANNAN                          DRIVER         01/10/2007 Called on 16.12.21
170 009002 AKTAR HUSSAIN GULAM GAUS SHAIKH                   DRIVER         15/07/2009

Called on 16.12.21
171 009026 DNYANESHWAR G BHOYE                               DRIVER         06/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
172 009030 KALLAPPA DNYANOBA WAGHAMARE                       DRIVER         06/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
173 009045 GANESH LAVOO KADAM                                DRIVER         06/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
174 009054 BHIMRAJ TUKARAM NAGARE                            DRIVER         06/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
175 009058 BHARAT SAMPAT LIMBARE                             DRIVER         20/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
176 009064 DEVIDAS SHANKAR AVHAD                             DRIVER         20/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
177 009088 YOGESH VISHNU TANDEL                              DRIVER         20/11/2009 Called on 16.12.21
178 009113 SHIVAJI RAMA KOKANE                               DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
179 009122 PRAKASH BHIMAJI SANAP                             DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
180 009131 DEEPAK KISAN AMBORE                               DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
181 009132 VISHNU MARUTI KADAM                               DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
182 009143 VINOD U KOSHTI                                    DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
183 009148 GANESH MARUTI UGALMUGALE                          DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
184 009149 GANESH BABURAO SURYAWANSHI                        DRIVER         07/12/2009 Called on 16.12.21
185 009161 SANJAY SHAMRAO YADAV                              DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
186 009163 PRAMOD BAPU KALE                                  DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
187 009171 SAMBHAJIRAO SOPANRAO LOKHANDE                     DRIVER         14/01/2010

Called on 16.12.21
188 009176 RAJENDRA MAHADEO KHAMKAR                          DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
189 009184 SHASHIKANT TANAJI NIMBALKAR                       DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
190 009185 SHIVAJI VITTHALRAO KEDAR                          DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
191 009187 VISHNU ASHRUBA DARADE                             DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
192 009198 SANTOSH KERU KALOKHE                              DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
193 009208 ARJUN BHIMRAO SHINDE                              DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 16.12.21
194 009215 BHAGWAN SHANTARAM DAUNDKAR                        DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
195 009235 KIRAN VASANT KARPE                                DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
196 009238 RAJARAM KHANDERAO GALANDE                         DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
197 009240 SADASHIV SAJAN AVHAD                              DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
198 009243 RAJENDRA BHAGWAN SHINDE                           DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
199 009250 TANAJI YASHWANT SALUNKHE                          DRIVER         14/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
200 009261 SHANKAR PANDURANG GUNDAL                          DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
201 009277 RAMHARI JIJARAM SANAP                             DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
202 009295 VASUDEO GANGARAM GAIKWAD                          DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
203 009302 SHIVAJI SHESHRAO BHABAD                           DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
204 009305 KISAN SAKHARAM BHANAGE                            DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
205 009308 AMBADAS TUKARAM RAUT                              DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
206 009328 SANDIP PARSHURAM SAKPAL                           DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
207 009338 RAMESH NANASO PUKALE                              DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22



208 009342 BHAURAO BABANRAO AVHAD                            DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
209 009351 DIGAMBAR JALINDAR PALVE                           DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
210 009352 MEHBOOB EBRAHIM SHAIKH                            DRIVER         10/02/2010 Called on 17.01.22
211 009357 SUNIL HANUMANT SONAWANE                           DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
212 009384 MURLIDHAR NIVRUTI MANE                            DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
213 009397 SACHIN MANOHAR JAWALE                             DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
214 009401 UTTAM DADASAHEB JAGDALE                           DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
215 009407 VISHWANATH SHANTARAM VICHARE                      DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
216 009420 ADHIK BABA KHADE                                  DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
217 009450 VIJAY PRAKASH NIKAM                               DRIVER         23/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
218 009463 KAILAS MAHADEO CHAKANE                            DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
219 009465 AJINATH MOHAN SHENDAGE                            DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
220 009477 ARTHNARI KUPPUSWAMY MUDALIAR                      DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
221 009486 DILIP GOPINATH DAHIPHALE                          DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
222 009497 VIJAY HIRAMAN PATIL                               DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
223 009508 ABHISHEK ABHIMANYU BHORKADE                       DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
224 009513 DADASO MURLIDHAR JADHAV                           DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 17.01.22
225 009517 ANNA BAPURAO SALUNKHE                             DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 18.02.22
226 009526 SANJAY MAHADEO THUBE                              DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 18.02.22
227 009541 SUNIL BABAN GHUGE                                 DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 18.02.22
228 009550 MANOHAR KISAN AVHAD                               DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 18.02.22
229 009555 MANGESH VISHNU SAWANT                             DRIVER         01/04/2010 Called on 18.02.22
230 009577 VIJAYKUMAR R.PHADTARE                    DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
231 009579 SHABBIR AHAMAD SHAIKH                             DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
232 009580 CHHATRAPAL RAMSWAROOP SINGH                       DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
233 009583 RAMDAS DNYANDEV PADAWE                            DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
234 009584 SURESH PANDURANG CHALKE                           DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
235 009594 MUKHTAR AHMEDSAHEB SHAIKH                         DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
236 009596 DNYANESHWAR PANDURANG PAWAR                       DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
237 009599 SANTOSH LAXMAN DEOKAR                             DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
238 009600 RAVINDRA TUKARAM GAMRE                            DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
239 009606 HEMANT MARUTI INAMDAR                             DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
240 009614 UDDHAV DATTATRAY JAGDALE                          DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
241 009615 SANTOSH MARUTI NIKAM                              DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
242 009616 YOGESH ATMARAM BHADALE                            DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
243 009617 ADHIKRAO RAJARAM KACHARE                          DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
244 009621 SANTARAM JAGANNATH SHINDE                         DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
245 009622 SHAMIR ABDUL GANI SHAIKH                          DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
246 009629 MARUTI SAKHARAM BAMANE                            DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
247 009632 RAMESH VITHOBA PISAL                              DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
248 009633 RAJESH HARI CHAVAN                                DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
249 009635 SHIVNATH DATTATRAY BORHADE                        DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
250 009643 SALIM MIRASAHEB MULANI                            DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
251 009644 SACHIN NAMDEO JADHAV                              DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
252 009646 RAJESH SHIVAJI KOLTE                              DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
253 009647 RASHID ASHNUDDIN SAYYAD                           DRIVER         16/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
254 009186 NILESH BABU PHATAK                                DRIVER         27/07/2010 Called on 18.02.22
255 009667 VISHWAS GANGARAM MAHADIK                          DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
256 009672 MANOJKUMAR LALSAHEB SINGH                         DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
257 009675 VITTHAL DHONDIRAM JAGDALE                         DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
258 009680 VITHAL MARUTI GHANWAT                             DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
259 009681 VIJAY DAMODAR SEVEKAR                             DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
260 009687 PATILBA KISAN AVHAD                               DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
261 009690 JAIPRAKASH VISHWANATH PANDEY                      DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
262 009702 MAHESH BHAU RAUT                                  DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
263 009707 DEEPAK SAYAJI CHALKE                              DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
264 009713 GOPAL MADHUKAR DAMARE                             DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
265 009716 PREMNATH DEVIDAS SURYAVANSHI                      DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
266 009718 SHREENIVAS MARUTI KADAM                           DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22



267 009721 SHAMIR AHMED AMIRCHAND PATEL                      DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
268 009722 BALKRISHNA BABAN MANE                             DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
269 009725 MANOHAR SHIVAJI CHAVAN                            DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
270 009726 VITTHAL DADASO PAWAR                              DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
271 009727 SANTOSH SHIVANAND BIRAJDAR                        DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
272 009728 BHAUSAHEB NAMDEO SARGAR                           DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
273 009731 RAJIV RAMASARE SINGH                              DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
274 009732 AMBIR BASHIR PATHAN                               DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
275 009745 PRAMOD SHAMRAO YADAV                              DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
276 009748 SOMNATH DHARMARAJ SABLE                           DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
277 009751 MAHESH BHIMRAO GODSE                              DRIVER         21/10/2010 Called on 16.03.22
278 009759 NIVRITTI SHRIRAM WAYKAR                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
279 009764 KESHAV DATTATRAY SAVANT                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
280 009766 MARUTI PIRAJI MAGDUM                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
281 009767 ABDUL HAMID ABDUL MAJID                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
282 009770 JAYWANT SHIVRAM SATAM                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
283 009775 DINKAR VASANT GAVHANE                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 16.03.22
284 009776 SURESH DHONDIRAM MOHITE                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
285 009783 DHANANJAY RADHESHAYAM GUPTA                       DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
286 009784 DIPAK SHANKAR JADHAV                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
287 009785 SANTOSH SHAHU MUNGASE                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
288 009786 BHARAT SOPAN BAHIR                                DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
289 009787 SURESHKUMAR S. GUPTA                 DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
290 009789 RAM SHRIDHAR PAHURKAR                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
291 009791 VILAS EKANATH RAHATE                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
292 009794 PRAKASH PANDURANG KHAMKAR                         DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
293 009797 TANAJI NAMDEO JADHAV                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
294 009805 SANJAY HARI JADHAV                                DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
295 009807 SAMBHAJEE ESHWAR SHINDE                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
296 009808 DHIRENDRAKUMAR D.SHUKLA                   DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
297 009816 VISHNU ISWAR KHOT                                 DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
298 009821 NANDKUMAR THAMAJI THETE                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
299 009824 RAVINDRA SHANKAR RANE                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
300 009825 JAYESH LAWOO NANDOSKAR                            DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
301 009827 SALIM SHABBIR MULANI                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
302 009834 RAMESH RAJAIAH KOMAKULA                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
303 009835 MAHESH MARUTI RANE                                DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
304 009836 CHANDRAKANT JALINDAR SAWANT                       DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
305 009845 SANTRAM SAKHARAM BAHIR                            DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
306 009849 SATISH CHANDRAKANT SAWANT                         DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
307 009854 SUNIL UTTAM GHULE                                 DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
308 009857 DEVIDAS WAMAN KADAM                               DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
309 009865 ANAND SUBHASH PADWALKAR                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
310 009867 RAJESH GAJENDRA DESHMUKH                          DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
311 009872 DINKAR SUDAM GAVHANE                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
312 009877 SACHIN SURESH CHAVAN                              DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
313 009881 GANESH VISHWAS GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 21.04.22
314 009885 ABDUL GAFFAR ABADUL W. DESHMUKH             DRIVER         03/11/2010

Called on 19.05.22
315 009894 VIKRAM VILAS POL                                  DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
316 009895 VINAYAK PARSHURAM HANKARE                         DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
317 009901 AMARPRIT RESHAM SINGH                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
318 009904 SANTAJI NAMDEO SAWANT                             DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
319 009908 PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA KADAM                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
320 009912 ANIL ANANDRAO SALUNKHE                            DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
321 009914 PRASHANT PARSHURAM PULEKAR                        DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
322 009921 DEEPAK GANPAT APAKE                               DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
323 009923 DATTATRAY BALWANT SURYAVANSHI                     DRIVER         03/11/2010

Called on 19.05.22



324 009925 SANTOSH SHIVAJI JADHAV                            DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
325 009931 SHANTIKUMAR ABHIMAN ARAN                          DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
326 009939 PRASHANT PRAKASH MANDKE                           DRIVER         03/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
327 009949 HEMKANT SHANTARAM GANDHI                          DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
328 009954 BHARAT CHANDRAKANT MORE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
329 009961 OMPRAKASH PANNALAL SHARMA                         DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
330 009962 VITTHAL SHAMRAO GAIKWAD                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
331 009964 SATU F FERNANDES                                  DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
332 009965 UMAKANT VISHWANATH KAMBLE                         DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
333 009971 DILIP BALKRISHNA KOLAPE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
334 009973 LAXMAN SAKHARAM CHORGHE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
335 009974 ANIL SHAMRAO SHELKE                               DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
336 009983 CHANDRAHASA NARAYANA SHETTY                       DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
337 009985 RAMESH MARUTI MARATHE                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
338 009988 SOMNATH PRALHAD JADHAV                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
339 009991 NANDU POPAT BHOSALE                               DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
340 010003 ANAND GAJANAN PARSEKAR                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
341 010006 DADA KRISHNA PAWAR                                DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
342 010007 NARAYAN SHANKAR PAWAR                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
343 010008 LAXMAN RAGHUNATH DESHMUKH                         DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 19.05.22
344 010009 RAJENDRA ANANDA KADAM                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
345 010012 SANJAY BABAN ZANZURNE                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
346 010014 PRAMOD PRABHAKAR DESAI                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
347 010024 GAJANAN VISHNU PALKAR                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
348 010027 PRAKASH BALKRISHNA CHALKE                         DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
349 010032 MAHAMMADRAFIK USMAN SHAIKH                        DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
350 010033 MACHHINDRA EKNATH NAVALE                          DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
351 010034 VIJAY JAYSING KHAMAKAR                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
352 010035 SANDESH BABARAM SURVE                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
353 010047 DEEPAK DAGADU LOMATE                              DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
354 010048 SANTOSH NARAYAN SHELAR                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
355 010053 BABASAHEB VISHWNATH SARVADE                       DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
356 010064 MOMIN TASLIM ZAINUDDIN                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
357 010065 VITTHAL SHRIRANG ADAV                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
358 010070 GANESH VISHNU KEDAR                               DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
359 010071 VIKAS ANKUSH JADHAV                               DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
360 010072 NILESH VILAS BANE                                 DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
361 010084 RAJARAM SAMBHAJI GURAV                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
362 010085 MAINUDDIN MAHIBOOB MUJAVAR                        DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
363 010086 NILESH ASHOK GUJAR                                DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
364 010089 DATTU SHIVAJI NANNAWARE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
365 010094 KALYAN VISHNU PHADTARE                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
366 010096 MILIND MADHUKAR GAWALE                            DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
367 010106 SUDHIR DADASO PANBUDE                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
368 010110 SHREERAM BABU TATE                                DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
369 010117 HANMANT SHANTARAM THORAT                          DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
370 010118 NILESH DATTATRAY SHITOLE                          DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
371 010125 DATTATRAY DASHRATH TUPE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
372 010128 KAILAS RAOSAHEB SANAP                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 21.06.22
373 010132 ASHWIN ANANDA BHAT                                DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 20.07.22
374 010137 SURYAKANT SASHIKANT YADAV                         DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 20.07.22
375 010139 VINAYAK SUKHDEV RANDIVE                           DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 20.07.22
376 010141 BHUSHAN SURBA DHOPATE                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 20.07.22
377 010144 NILESH HARIDAS MANKAR                             DRIVER         24/11/2010 Called on 20.07.22
378 010147 VISHWANATH PANDURANG SAWANT                       DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
379 010158 JANISAR AKHTAR ALI QURESHI                        DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
380 010159 DEEPAK RAMCHANDRA YADAV                           DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
381 010160 DILIP SHANKAR KADAM                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
382 010164 SANJAY GOVIND JADHAV                              DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22



383 010168 BHAGWAN SHIVRAM AHIRE                             DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
384 010171 NAVNEET NAMDEO SATPUTE                            DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
385 010178 HANUMANT KRISHNANT YADAV                          DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
386 010179 OMPRAKASH PREMCHANDRA PANDEY                      DRIVER         07/12/2010

Called on 20.07.22
387 010185 RAFIK BASHIR SHAIKH                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
388 010202 DADASAHEB KAMARUDDIN NAGARAJI                     DRIVER         07/12/2010

Called on 20.07.22
389 010203 DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA GADHAVE                      DRIVER         07/12/2010

Called on 20.07.22
390 010204 UDAY JAYRAM RAORANE                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
391 010210 SANJAYKUMAR RAVASO KATKAR                         DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
392 010211 FAKIR MOHMMED C. SHAIKH                   DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
393 010214 SANTOSH PARSHURAM JADHAV                          DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
394 010217 MOHAMAD HANIF IBRAHIM LAMBE                       DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
395 010225 KISHOR VASANT DANE                                DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
396 010226 SATYEN SABAJI KERKAR                              DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
397 010230 DIPAK SITARAM JOSHI                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
398 010233 VINAYSHANKAR JAGDISH PANDEY                       DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
399 010235 NITESH DEVIDAS FURANGE                            DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
400 010236 KAILAS SHANKAR SHINGE                             DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
401 010238 SHARAD KISAN MORE                                 DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 20.07.22
402 010239 ABHIJIT VENKATESH GANGISHETTY                     DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
403 010242 DIPAK SAHADEO GHADI                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
404 010243 ANKUSH RAGHUNATH DONGALE                          DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
405 010245 CHANDRABHAN SADASHIV AVHAD                        DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
406 010254 DATTATRAY KRISHNA KOLEKAR                         DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
407 010256 RAGHUNATH VASANT SALUNKHE                         DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
408 010258 MADHUKAR NATHU GHUGE                              DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
409 010261 ASHOKKUMAR LAUJARI YADAV                          DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
410 010262 GOURISHANKAR B.KILCHE                  DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
411 010268 KALPESH CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE                        DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
412 010274 SHARAD SITARAM MULE                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
413 010279 MOHAMMAD HASAN HABIB SHAIKH                       DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
414 010281 ROHIDAS HARICHANDRA PAWAR                         DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
415 010285 UMESH VASANT JADHAV                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
416 010286 KAILAS LAXMAN ASHTE                               DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
417 010292 NILESH YADAV BODKE                                DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
418 010294 HASMUKH DEVJIBHAI PURABIA                         DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
419 010297 YOGESH LAWOO PATIL                                DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
420 010299 AMOL ASHOK RANNAWARE                              DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
421 010301 SADANAND VALMIK LAMNE                             DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
422 010304 MAHESH SUBHASH BHOSALE                            DRIVER         07/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
423 010311 VINAYAK SURYBHAN SANGALE                          DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
424 010314 PREMANAND SITARAM KAMBALE                         DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
425 010329 MILIND PRABHAKAR SAKPAL                           DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
426 010334 MADHUKAR SAJAN AVHAD                              DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
427 010336 ROHIDAS BALWANT ROKADE                            DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
428 010338 NAVNATH GANGARAM AVHAD                            DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
429 010339 PRAKASH TUKARAM SHELKE                            DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
430 010343 ROHIDAS SAMBHAJI KUTE                             DRIVER         22/12/2010 Called on 22.08.22
431 011003 MAHENDRA VITHAL PAWAR                             DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
432 011005 ANANDA PANDURANG HATEKAR                          DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
433 011009 KHANDU BABURAO GHUGE                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
434 011027 GAUTAM BHARAT CHAVAN                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
435 011036 SHANKAR UTTAM SHIRKE                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
436 011039 VILAS LAXMAN SANAP                                DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
437 011046 DADASAHEB KASHINATH SHENDAGE                      DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
438 011048 SUDHARMA SUNDAR TALWATKAR                         DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22



439 011051 BUDDESH DHARMA JADHAV                             DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
440 011052 RAMESH KERU KEDAR                                 DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
441 011053 GANESH ATMARAM KHARAT                             DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
442 011060 NILESH RAGHUNATH BOTALE                           DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
443 011062 VITTHAL GANPAT KADAM                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
444 011063 VIJAY KAMLAKAR ANKUSHE                            DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
445 011064 HIMMAT JAYRAM KOLAPE                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
446 011065 PRAKASH BAPU KEDARE                               DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
447 011070 SUDAM SHIVAJI SHINDE                              DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
448 011073 BHAVESH NANDKUMAR SASWADE                         DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
449 011075 HARESH VISHWANATH KADAM                           DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
450 011084 RAJESH ANANT DAIT                                 DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 20.09.22
451 011085 BALU KHANDU NAGARE                                DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
452 011087 NILESH TUKARAM MAHAGAONKAR                        DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
453 011090 MAHENDRA TUKARAM ZANKE                            DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
454 011092 SUDAM KHANDU SANAP                                DRIVER         11/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
455 011102 BHARAT ANANDRAO PAWAR                             DRIVER         19/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
456 011104 RAMKURSHNA EKNATH KUTE                            DRIVER         19/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
457 011108 PRABHAKAR SHANKARRAO BIRAJDAR                     DRIVER         19/01/2011

Called on 18.10.22
458 011112 SANJAY BHAGOJI YELONDE                            DRIVER         19/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
459 011119 MAHESH RAMESH AROLKAR                             DRIVER         19/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
460 011126 BANSILAL SOPAN POTKHULE                           DRIVER         19/01/2011 Called on 18.10.22
461 011155 RANGANATH KISAN DAHALE                            DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
462 011163 SHRIMANT RAGHUNATH SHINGADE                       DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
463 011164 NILKANTH GANGARAM YEMALE                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
464 011166 VINAYAK BHUPAL KAMBLE                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
465 011172 SUNIL KUNDALIK NIRMAL                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
466 011179 VIJAY KARBHARI JAGTAP                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
467 011180 VILAS NARAYAN THORAT                              DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
468 011183 SANDIP SAKHARAM JADHAV                            DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
469 011188 SAHADEO MAHADEO DHEMBARE                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 18.10.22
470 011190 BHAGWAT VISHWANATH GAIKWAD                        DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
471 011192 DILIP MADHUKAR KOKARE                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
472 011193 DHANANJAY DHARMAJI PATIL                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
473 011205 SATISH KASHINATH BODARE                           DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
474 011214 VITTHAL LALASO AWALE                              DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
475 011217 ANAND DADA KAMBLE                                 DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
476 011227 SANTOSH SURESH RAUT                               DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
477 011228 DATTATRAY MAHADU GAWALI                           DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
478 011229 NAMDEO LALASO GIRIGOSAVI                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
479 011230 RAJU NARAYAN PALVE                                DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
480 011231 SANTOSH LAXMAN ROKADE                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 22.11.22
481 011239 DIPAK JANU BHONKAR                                DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
482 011245 VIJAY MURLIDHAR KARDILE                           DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
483 011248 NITIN PRABHAKAR NAGWEKAR                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
484 011252 GANESH SHATRUGHNA RAUT                            DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
485 011259 TANAJI SHANKAR KALE                               DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
486 011264 SACHIN RANU KUMBHAR                               DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
487 011267 MAHENDRA SADASHIV GHUGE                           DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
488 011268 AKARAM KALU ZORE                                  DRIVER         16/03/2011 Appli.cancelled
489 011269 MANGESH BAJRANG GAWADE                            DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
490 011280 POPAT RAGHUNATH DHAKANE                           DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
491 011284 SUNIL JAGANNATH KALDHONE                          DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
492 011292 BHARAT RAGHUNATH MANE                             DRIVER         16/03/2011 Called on 20.12.22
493 011316 KASHINATH TUKARAM GAWAI                           DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
494 011318 VISHNU BABU AYAVALE                               DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
495 011320 VISHWANATH MURILADHAR SINKAR                      DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
496 011321 SHESHERAO RAMRAO KAMBLE                           DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22



497 011328 AJIT BHIMRAO SAWANT                               DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
498 011329 SANTOSH SHRIPAT GHODKE                            DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
499 011335 BABAN GABAJI NAVALE                               DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
500 011343 JALINDAR YADAV GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.12.22
501 011350 ANIL SAKHARAM PAWAR                               DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
502 011351 SIDDHARTH VISHWANATH KHARAT                       DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
503 011357 SANTOSH DADARAO MESHRAM                           DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
504 011358 SURESH MANOHAR PAWAR                              DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
505 011359 SANTOSH MARUTI SAWANT                             DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
506 011360 HANMANT CHHAGAN UGALMOGALE                        DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
507 011376 VAIBHAV ROHIDAS PATIL                             DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
508 011386 KISHOR DASHRATH TACHTODE                          DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
509 011393 SACHIN NAMDEO KAMBLE                              DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
510 011398 RAHUL TANAJI TARATE                               DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
511 011407 VINAYAK TANAJI BANDGAR                            DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
512 011410 SANDESH GOVIND UNWARKAR                           DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
513 011412 ABHIJEET SURYAKANT SHELAR                         DRIVER         11/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
514 011425 DNYANESHAWAR KONDIBA WAYAL                        DRIVER         21/04/2011 Called on 20.01.23
515 011443 PRAKASH GULABRAO KADAM                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
516 011445 RAJENDRA ANANTRAO SHINDE                          DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
517 011450 GOPAL NAGOJI PATIL                                DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.01.23
518 011452 ANIL HARISHCHANDRA ADIVAREKAR                     DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
519 011455 ASHOK DATTU PATIL                                 DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
520 011457 BALIRAM RAJARAM SALUNKHE                          DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
521 011461 RAJKUMAR SHIVAJI SURYAVANSHI                      DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
522 011471 HAKIM CHHOTU SHAIKH                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
523 011478 NANASAHEB SHATRUGHNA SANAP                        DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
524 011481 CHANDRAJEET DHANGU GAUTAM                         DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
525 011483 GANPAT BAPU SALEKAR                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
526 011485 ANANDA VITTHAL BANDGAR                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
527 011489 JAGADISH DATTARAM MADAV                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
528 011497 DILIP DHONDIRAM CHANNE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
529 011500 SUNIL VASUDEO JADHAV                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
530 011504 SACHIN LAXMAN AVHAD                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
531 011512 NARESH SHIVLING LOKARE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
532 011515 BHARAT JAGANNATH KORE                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
533 011516 ANAND BHAGWAN GAIKWAD                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
534 011520 KASHINATH VITHU BALKAVADE                         DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
535 011521 SACHIN JAYSING GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
536 011525 SANTOSH NAMDEO SHELKE                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
537 011526 JAYANT DATTATREYA PATIL                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
538 011530 MANIK BABULAL PAWAR                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
539 011536 SANDIP BABANRAO SHELKE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
540 011539 RAJESH SAVALARAM RASAL                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
541 011549 YOGESH RAUNATH MANE                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
542 011554 BALWANT BAPURAO GUJAR                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
543 011558 SANTOSH JANU BHONKAR                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
544 011561 DEVANAND BANSI JADHAV                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
545 011564 SHAHAJI SAHEBRAO KHUSPE                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
546 011566 DINESH VITHAL KHOPKAR                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
547 011571 SHASHIKANT C. JADHAV                     DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
548 011572 PRAMOD DNYANDEO LOKE                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
549 011575 DHARMENDRA SHIVRAM SAWANT                         DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
550 011583 SARJERAO SADHU TAMBARE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
551 011585 ANANDA YASHWANT MASURKAR                          DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
552 011586 MILIND SITARAM PAWASKAR                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
553 011588 RAHUL KONDAJI KHANDIZOD                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
554 011589 ANKUSH MAHIPATI YADAV                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
555 011590 AJIT DHONDIRAM MAHADIK                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23



556 011593 SURESH GANPAT INGALE                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
557 011594 BABAN KHANDU NETAKE                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 21.03.23
558 011598 UDAY DASHRATH PATKAR                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
559 011601 PRAVIN BHAGWAN BANSODE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
560 011602 KISHOR JAYRAM KADAM                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
561 011604 VAIBHAV HARICHANDRA SUTAR                         DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
562 011607 KIRAN MOHANRAO GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
563 011619 SUDIP SUBHASH SURVE                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
564 011620 ACHYUT SHANKAR AVHAD                              DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
565 011622 SHARAD PANDURANG JAMDAR                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
566 011626 MAHESH HANUMANT BAKLE                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
567 011640 SATISH YESHWANT KADAM                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
568 011646 SUHAS SARJERAO SAWANT                             DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
569 011656 ARUN CHANDRAKANT JADHAV                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
570 011660 AMOL KHEMA GAWADE                                 DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
571 011667 GAUTAM PANDIT ETENVARU                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
572 011676 ABHAY MANOHAR SUPUGADE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
573 011684 BIRUDEV BHAGAWAN SHINGADE                         DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
574 011692 AMOL BABURAO SHINDE                               DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
575 011697 GANESH CHANDRAKANT YADAV                          DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 20.04.23
576 011706 KIRAN SHANKAR SULE                                DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 23.05.23
577 011716 PANDURANG KISAN BANDUKE                           DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 23.05.23
578 011728 ARJUN TUKARAM WARGHADE                            DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 23.05.23
579 011734 ARVIND SOMA CHAURE                                DRIVER         18/05/2011 Called on 23.05.23
580 011739 MAHENDRA KUNDALIK UGALE                           DRIVER         19/05/2011 Called on 23.05.23
581 011748 SANDIP TUKARAM NIVATE                             DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
582 011750 SANJAY VIJAY GOLATKAR                             DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
583 011752 SANTOSH DASHRATH JADHAV                           DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
584 011754 MARUTI BABU KEDAR                                 DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
585 011760 SALIM JAHANGIR TAMBOLI                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
586 011762 HANUMANT RAJARAM CHILWANTE                        DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
587 011763 LAXMAN BASAPPA TALAWARE                           DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
588 011764 RAJESH ANANDRAO SONAWANE                          DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
589 011768 SUBHASH HINDURAO KAMBLE                           DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
590 011772 MANOHAR JAGANNATH RANDIVE                         DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
591 011779 SANTOSH ANANT MAGDUM                              DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
592 011780 NARENDRA PANDURANG GAIKWAD                        DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
593 011788 TULSHIRAM JOTIRAM SALEKAR                         DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
594 011789 RAJENDRA MANOHAR PAWAR                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 23.05.23
595 011794 VITTHAL NAMDEO AVHAD                              DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
596 011797 JAGDISH DHARMAJI KAHANE                           DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
597 011800 VIKRAM BHANUDAS KAMBLE                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
598 011802 SANJAYKUMAR K. BIRADAR                     DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
599 011806 HANUMANT T. NALAWADE                       DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
600 011810 MAHESH UTTAM BASWAT                               DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
601 011816 ANANT RANGANATH SHINDE                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
602 011819 AGATARAO GULAB PAWAR                              DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
603 011830 DILIP GULABCHIMA PAWAR                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
604 011832 NIWAS NANDKUMAR SHINDE                            DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
605 011845 VIKAS HARIDAS SHINDE                              DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
606 011847 SANDEEP MAHADEO ANPAT                             DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
607 011856 YOGESH CHINTAMAN KUTE                             DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
608 011862 VIJAYKUMAR MADHAV KUMBHAR                         DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
609 011864 PARMESHWAR RAMRAO BANGAR                          DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
610 011865 KIRAN CHANDRAKANT KATKAR                          DRIVER         15/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
611 011867 PRAVIN PUNJA GITE                                 DRIVER         15/06/2011 Expired on 05.02.2021
612 011874 SUNIL BHAURAO DOLARKAR                            DRIVER         16/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
613 012003 PRAVIN SHIVAJI KUBAL                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.06.23
614 012010 SUKESH LAXMAN SONAWANE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23



615 012018 M G KATKE                                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
616 012021 S B GHODE                                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
617 012023 IRFAN ABDUL CHAUGULE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
618 012024 ANIL B KHIRADKAR                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
619 012029 ASHOK RAGHUNATH GHUTUGADE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
620 012039 ATMARAM RAJARAM KAMERKAR                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
621 012047 SATISH BHAURAO WAYBHASE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
622 012053 KISHOR MAHADEV GIRKAR                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
623 012054 VISHAL KAMALAKAR PATIL                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
624 012057 MARUTI SHANKAR SANGALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
625 012070 DEEPAK BHASKAR KAMBLE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
626 012071 ANANTRAO LAXMAN DEVKANT                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
627 012073 NATRAJ RANOJI GHODKE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
628 012074 DNYANDEO NAMDEO SURADKAR                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.07.23
629 012079 GANESH ANANT PAWASKAR                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
630 012080 KRUSHNAT BAHIRU SHINDE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
631 012081 AJAY RAMCHANDRA SADAMATE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
632 012086 VINAY ANIL KANKEKAR                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
633 012087 SUNIL RAMA WAGHMARE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
634 012089 GANESH DEVAJI MHATRE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
635 012090 SANJAY MASAJI TAWARE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
636 012099 DINESH GULAB KADALE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
637 012102 SANJAY BHAURAO SONAVANE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
638 012107 K M NAGRE                                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
639 012113 SHIVAJIRAO DHULA GORAD                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
640 012114 SUNIL HARISHCHANDRA MUDRAS                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
641 012122 RIYAZ SARDAR MULANI                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
642 012137 SURENDRA SHRIRANG KAMBLE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
643 012138 ANIL SUKHADEV SALVE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
644 012139 S K NAGARAJI                                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
645 012140 PRAKASH HIRACHANDRA PATIL                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
646 012141 PRALAHAD GANESHRAO DALVI                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
647 012143 MANSUR GAFFUR TAMBOLI                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.08.23
648 012145 VILAS SHANKAR JADHAV                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
649 012151 DASHARATH BAJIRAO PAWAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
650 012156 SHAFIK SHAHANOOR NADAF                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
651 012162 GANESH ARJUN MALI                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
652 012165 VAIBHAV DATTARAM GHADGE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
653 012169 VIJAYKUMAR D.GHADGE                     DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
654 012173 VINOD LAXMAN JADHAV                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
655 012177 M B KADU                                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
656 012180 SWAPNIL M.NARINGREKAR                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
657 012184 TANAJI BABAN BOBADE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
658 012191 DASHARATH DHONDU SURKULE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
659 012197 KISHOR DNYANDEO BANDKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
660 012199 GANESH VADIVAL                                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
661 012201 PRAMOD CHOKHOBA BHOSLE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
662 012204 DEEPAK A KAKDE                                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
663 012211 ARIF YUNUS SHAIKH                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
664 012217 DEVRAJ AMARNATH GAIKWAD                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
665 012223 DHARMA BABA YADAV                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 21.11.23
666 012224 SANJAY HIMMAT GAWAI                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
667 012226 KIRAN PARSHURAM BAMANE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
668 012227 PRASHANT ZHILU PANCHAL                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
669 012231 ANIL DEORAM SANAP                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
670 012238 SANJAY MHASU SARODE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
671 012240 NARAYAN JYOTIBA KUMBHAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
672 012241 KIRAN S KARGUTKAR                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
673 012243 SANJAY DAGADU WAGHCHAURE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23



674 012245 RAHUL SUBHASH KASHID.                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
675 012246 GOKUL UTTAM AVHAD                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
676 012255 AMOL HARICHANDRA SALUNKHE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
677 012260 SAGARNATH EKANATH BENGLE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
678 012262 MAHESH MADHUKAR SHETYE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
679 012273 SANDEEP P. TRIMBAKKAR                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
680 012289 MANOHAR SITARAM SHITAP                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
681 012290 GARJE SANDIP SHANKAR                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
682 012297 VIJAYKUMAR RAJDEV JAISWAR                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
683 012301 PRAVIN DHONDIBHAU RAJGURU                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Cancelled Apli.25.08.22
684 012302 SANJAY RAMCHANDRA KHABALE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
685 012303 BALIRAM BAPU KESARE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
686 012329 VAIBHAV JAGANNATH DHURI                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.23
687 012335 SHANKAR PARSHURAM PAWAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
688 012337 AHSOK NARHARI KANASE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
689 012338 SHAHAJI BHIMRAO WAKASE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
690 012345 CHANDRAKANT S K.GAONKAR                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
691 012350 SHASHIKANT PRALHAD SHINDE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
692 012351 NAMDEV SHIVAJI POL                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
693 012353 S R CHAVAN                                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
694 012356 SANTOSH SHIVAJI BHUSHARI                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
695 012357 KIRAN BHAUSAHEB DOKE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
696 012370 AMIT DASHARATH SAWANT                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
697 012378 RAJITRAM RAMRAJ PATHAK                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
698 012385 DEEPAK SHANKAR NALAWADE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
699 012390 YOGESH GENBHAU SAWANT                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
700 012391 SANDESH UTTAM KAMBLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
701 012397 BABASAHEB PANDURANG SANGOLE                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
702 012401 SANTOSH MADHUKAR NARKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
703 012406 NAVNATH DASHRATH VAGARE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
704 012408 BANDU NAMDEO GARUD                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
705 012411 DINESH D JADHAV                                   DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.02.24
706 012418 ANKUSH PRABHAKAR AUTI                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
707 012424 SANDIP SOMNATH SANGALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
708 012426 VIKAS BHIMRAO CHAVAN                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
709 012430 RANJIT DATTARAM MAYEKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
710 012441 PRASHANT DATTARAM KANAGAL                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
711 012443 NAEEMUDDIN MUSERUDDIN                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
712 012450 SANTOSH PUNDLIK SHINDE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
713 012451 SUBODH PRAKASH KARLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
714 012455 SACHIN BALASO JADHAV                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
715 012460 DILIP SHAHU SARAK                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
716 012463 BAPUSAHEB SADASHIV SHINDE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
717 012472 HEMANT R PARKER                                   DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
718 012474 SANDEEP NIVRUTTI GHUGE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
719 012477 MARUTI BHIMRAO KHATAL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
720 012479 GANESH SAKHARAM SAPKAL                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
721 012481 SHIVAJI BHAGUJI SANAP.                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
722 012482 RAGHUNATH DATTARAM CHAVAN                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
723 012484 NITIN SURESH JAGDALE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.04.24
724 012485 DNYANESHWAR BHAGWANTA AVHAD                       DRIVER         17/06/2011

Called on 22.05.24
725 012507 PRAVIN TANAJI TOLE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
726 012518 VISHAL DAMODAR THAMKE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
727 012522 PRASHANT SADASHIV VAJE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
728 012523 VITTHAL ANKUSH SAWANT                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
729 012533 CHETAN RAGHUNATH ARONDEKAR                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
730 012544 PRAMOD BABAN GADHAVE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
731 012553 M M DUDE                                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24



732 012558 JITENDRA GHAMBHIRRAO CHAKANE                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
733 012563 RAJESH SHANTARAM SAWANT                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
734 012572 SANTOSH MAHADEO KHADE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired on16.05.22
735 012574 SANJAY NATHURAM UBHARE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
736 012576 SANJAY JANARDHAN CHOUDHARY                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
737 012580 SUNIL SHIVAJI GHARAL                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
738 012582 MACHINDER SITARAM KALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
739 012587 SANJAY BHAGWAN WAINGANKAR                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
740 012598 GANESH RAMCHANDRA SURVE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
741 012599 SANJAY VISHNU MOHITE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
742 012609 MAHADEO POPAT GHADGE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
743 012610 GAJANAN PANDURANG GHERADE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
744 012612 BABAN GANPAT SAMDADE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
745 012618 YOGESH RAMESH SOMANE.                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
746 012621 PRIYDAS PRAKASH JADHAV                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
747 012623 SANDEEP SAKHARAM SHIVTHARE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Cancelled Apli.23.02.22
748 012630 RAJESH DAGADU RAUT                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.05.24
749 012635 AVINASH ARUN GAIKWAD                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
750 012636 VIJAY RAMHARI INGOLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
751 012637 PRASHANT NARAYAN MANDHARE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
752 012643 MAHESH KERU SHIGVAN                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
753 012652 VIJAY APPA BORADE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
754 012654 SHYAM GOROBA SONAWANE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
755 012656 A A SALUNKHE                                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired on 02.02.2021
756 012657  RAJENDRA TATYASO MOHITE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
757 012668 HARSHAD BRAMHADEV KATKAR                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
758 012669 AJAY VINOD KAMBLE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
759 012675 YOGESH A SURVE                                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
760 012680 DHANRAJ VISHNU PISAL                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
761 012683 BALAJI SATWAJI NAMDHARE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired on 09.02.2023
762 012684 DHARMARAJ LAXMAN RAMRAJE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
763 012687 DNYANESHWAR ARJUN PATIL                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
764 012691 DINESH VASANT KAMBLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
765 012692 GOPAL SOMA DHARNE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.06.24
766 012694 BHAGWAT SHRIKISAN GARJE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
767 012702 SANJAY RAGHU GHONGE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
768 012704 YUVRAJ VINAYAK DESHMUKH                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
769 012705 ANIL HIMMATRAO NIKAM                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
770 012706 LAHU NARAYAN KALE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
771 012709 SACHIN BALIRAM GHADAGE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
772 012717 SANDIP MAHIPATI KADAM                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
773 012722 DATTATRAY VASANT DESHMUKH                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
774 012727 SUKHADEV   MAHADEV  JAYBHAYE                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
775 012730 SIDDHARTH BABRUVAN KAMBLE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
776 012731 KIRAN LAXMAN SAWANT                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
777 012732 BADSHAHA SHAIKHALAL GAVANDI                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
778 012735 SITARAM DATTARAM POMENDKAR                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
779 012736 ROSHAN SATYAWAN BAGWE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
780 012748 SURESH KHANDU KANGANE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
781 012759  ANIL PANDURANG DHANVE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
782 012761 YASHWANT SHANKAR SAWANT                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
783 012762 SACHIN SHRIRANG BHALEKAR                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
784 012766 RAHUL DINKAR SALUNKHE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
785 012770 AMIT JAYWANT MORE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
786 012777 LILESH SAHADEO SANKPAL                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
787 012784 RASUL MOHADIN MULANI                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.24
788 012787 VIJAY K SHIRSATH                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
789 012788 HANUMANT BHANUDAS PAWAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
790 012791 CHANDRAMANI BALU DHOTRE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24



791 012797 SANJAY SHRIRANG SHINDE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
792 012801 ARVIND LAXMAN KADAM                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
793 012805 DASHARATH A JADHAV                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
794 012806 BHASKAR JAYRAM JADHAV                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
795 012809 UDAY SHRIDHAR BELNEKAR                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
796 012821 MANOHAR BHIMRAO DHEMBARE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
797 012827 UMESH DINKAR GODSE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
798 012840 RAVINDRA R MADANE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
799 012843 KARBHARI D GUNJAL                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
800 012844 SANJAY UTTAM GHUGE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
801 012850 ANIL SHIVAJI SANGALE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
802 012855 RAJKUMAR MARUTI KSHIRSAGAR                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
803 012858 SANDEEP RAMCHANDRA ADAVKAR                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
804 012859 NITIN SEETARAM SHETTY                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
805 012863 NILESH KISAN KANSE.                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
806 012866 ANKUSH ABAJI GORE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
807 012868 YOGESH BHIMAJI ANDHALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
808 012871 KESHAV JAYWANT PAWAR                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
809 012872 WALMIK TUKARAM KALWALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.24
810 012875 SANTOSH BALU GAIKAR                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
811 012881 SHASHIKANT BAJIRAO WAGH                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
812 012894 MUKUNDAR NAJARUDDIN MULANI                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
813 012897 MANGESH SHANKAR JADHAV                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
814 012902 SANDESH ARVIND GORIVALE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
815 012910 MAHESH PRAKASH JADHAV                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
816 012912 UMESH SADASHIVE GHAGARE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
817 012915 PRAVIN JAGDEV DESHMUKH                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
818 012917 SHRIKANT JAGANNATH NIKAM                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
819 012920 RAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA NIKAM                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
820 012921 MARUTI RAMCHANDRA FARAKTE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
821 012926 VINOD TULSIDAS UMAP                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
822 012931 DASHRATH APPA BHOSLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
823 012933 SANDIP BABA KOKARE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
824 012934 RAVINDRA UTTAM MANE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
825 012935 SUDAM LAHU GHADGE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
826 012936 P V DHANE                                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
827 012937 SANTAJI SHIVAJI AHIRE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
828 012938 GANESH SHANKAR MANJAREKAR                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 DISMISSED 21/8/23
829 012941 SACHIN KANTILAL FARANDE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
830 012944 SHIVAJI SUBHEDAR BADADARE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
831 012959 MOHMAD MUSTAKIM M. RAFIK                     DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
832 012961 SANTOSH PRALHAD DHAVALE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.12.24
833 012964 SANTOSH SHANKAR PATIL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
834 012966 GANESH BHAGWAN ADHAV                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
835 012976 INDRAJEET GORAKH BHOSALE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
836 012978 SACHIN YUVRAJ SAWARDE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
837 012988 MACHHINDRA RAMDAS CHAVAN                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired 10/06/2022
838 012991 RAJESH RAMA JUVEKAR                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
839 012995 TAYYABALI MAHAMAD HUCCHE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
840 012997 SANTOSH RAMBHAU SHIRSAT                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
841 013004 SACHIN BALIRAM KHAIRNAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
842 013005 SATISH SHANKAR SANDANSHIV                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
843 013020 JITENDRA P BODKE                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
844 013021 VINOD D NAGVEKAR                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
845 013022 R M LOKARE                                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
846 013026 ANIL JAYWANT SHINDE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
847 013030 VIJAY PANDURANG PATIL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
848 013035 VISHAL NARAYAN NAR                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
849 013036 ANIL JANARDHAN BHOSALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25



850 013038 POPAT MAHADEO NAKADE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
851 013039 PRANAYKUMAR P BIRWATKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
852 013042 SHAHABUDDIN SUNILAL SHAIKH                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
853 013045 AMOL TANAJI SHINDE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
854 013051 PRADIP MOHAN BRID                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
855 013053 S K NALAWADE                                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 28.01.25
856 013055 SUDHIR POPAT SONAVANE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
857 013057 BALU KALIDAS MORE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
858 013059 AJAY ANKUSH SAWANT                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
859 013060 DARASINGH RAMSUKH VARMA                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
860 013063 SANJAY SHANKAR MATE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
861 013065 VIJAY ARVIND INGAWALE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
862 013067 RAVINDRA MADHAV GITE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
863 013068 RAKESH BUDHA GOSAVI                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
864 013072 DIPAK LAXMAN SALUNKHE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
865 013078 PRAMOD PRABHAKAR GANGAN                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
866 013079 GAJANAN MOHAN SAWANT                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
867 013086 SANDEEP JAYSINGH KHAMKAR                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
868 013091 GAUTAM VASANT KAMBLE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
869 013092 GANESH BHARAT JANGAM                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
870 013096 AKIL SARVAR KHAN                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
871 013101 PRAKASH DEVRAO DUTONDE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
872 013108 PRAVIN SHANKAR SHINDE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
873 013110 AVADHUT GANPAT TALEKAR                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
874 013115 CHANDRAKANT TANAJI SHINDE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
875 013120 KUMAR UTTAM MANE                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
876 013127  AJIT SHANTARAM DESHMUKH.                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
877 013128 RAJENDRA SHANKAR KADAM                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 16.05.25
878 013129 AJAY DILIP KHARAT                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
879 013133 SATISH SAKHARAM JADHAV                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 DISMISSED 26.11.24
880 013134 VIVEK MARUTI GADHAVE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
881 013135 SURYAKANT SAKHARAM GHORPADE                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
882 013139 RANJEET CHAYAJI JADHAV                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
883 013145 PARSHURAM BHIKAJI CHOUKEKAR                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
884 013151 PRITAM BHALCHANDRA SHINDE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
885 013154 DEEPAK BHIKU GAIKWAD                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
886 013158 PRAFULLA PRAKASH PATIL                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
887 013166 BHARAT NAMDEV CHAVAN                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
888 013168 DEVDAS SUDAM KAPSE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
889 013172 PRADIP SHIVAJI BHOSALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
890 013175 RAMESH CHANDRABHAN DAGLE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
891 013177 VITTHAL DEVRAM SHELKE.                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
892 013181 CHANDRAKANT BHAGAVANT GADE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
893 013187 ABHIJIT VINAYAK PATIL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
894 013192 RANJEET RAMCHANDRA ETAM                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
895 013197 PRAKASH TANAJI CHORGE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
896 013198 RUPESH KESHAV DHAIVADE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
897 013202 CHANDRASHEKHAR T. GANGAN                     DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
898 013203 DAJI BALAKU PATIL                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
899 013211 JALINDHAR SANTRAM GHODKE                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
900 013214 JALINDAR SAWALARAM AAROTE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
901 013216 VALMIK HIRAMAN AHIRE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.06.25
902 013218 ANIL JAGANNATH KADAM                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
903 013227 DEEPAK MARUTI PATIL                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
904 013229 KHAN TABRES ASLAM                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Dissmised 29.05.25
905 013233 VASANT RAMBHAU SABLE.                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
906 013242 KAMLESH NIVARUTTI KADU                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
907 013243 EKNATH KISAN SHINGATE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
908 013246 AVINASH DATTATRAYA KADAM                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25



909 013247 BALU NARAYAN CHOUGULE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
910 013250 GIRIDHAR GOVIND PATIL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
911 013253 NITIN DNYANOBA CHORGHE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
912 013261 KISHAN VIKRAM HALNAR                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
913 013262 KISHOR ARJUN SAWANT                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
914 013264 NITIN RAMESH MANE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
915 013267 DHANAJI BABASAHEB MORE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired 09.07.24
916 013269 KRISHNAT NIVRUTHI GAIKWAD                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
917 013278 MAHESH SUDHAKAR TALEKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
918 013280 VITTHAL SADASHIV JADHAV                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
919 013281 PRADIP EKNATH KOKATE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
920 013294 BAPU DYANDEV GIRAMKAR                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
921 013295 ARJUN DAMU MAGRE                                  DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
922 013296 ARVIND PRABHAKAR MANJAREKAR                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
923 013300 SURESH SHIVDAS ASAWALE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
924 013302 M D DESHAPANDE                                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
925 013315 DEEPAK RAMNATH KATARNAVARE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Dissmised 27.03.23
926 013321 MOHAMAD S.S.M. H.SHAIKH       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 23.07.25
927 013323 TEJAS JANARDHAN PISAL                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
928 013330 K G GAIKWAD                                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
929 013333 GANESH VITTHAL RASKAR                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
930 013344 KISHOR JANARDAN GAONKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
931 013348 SAMIR RAVINDRANATH BHOGATE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
932 013349 DHANAJI TUKARAM SHEDGE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
933 013353 SHIVAJI PANDURANG KADAM                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
934 013356 MELVIN FRANCIS QUINEY                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
935 013366 MASAJI RANU KATKE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
936 013372 AMOL BALIRAM KEER                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
937 013378 RAMESH BHAIRU SHINGARE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
938 013381 HERODE SUBHASH PRABHU                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
939 013389 MANOJKUMAR SHIVANATH JAISWAR                      DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
940 013391 RAVINDRA JANU TAMBE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
941 013401 SHYAMNARAYAN R. TIWARI                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
942 013404 NITIN BALKRISHNA NANAVARE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
943 013410 MAYUR BHIKAJI AGARE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
944 013411 YOGESH YADU DORAGE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
945 013412 S P LONDE                                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
946 013413 ASHISH ANKUSH SAKPAL                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
947 013416 SUBHASH LAXMAN GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
948 013417 SHANKAR VISHNU NAIK                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 20.08.25
949 013426 SACHIN ANKUSH WARANDKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
950 013429 SATISH PRALHAD SHIRSAT                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
951 013432 HANMANT ARJUN KENJALE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
952 013448 VIJAY LAXMAN BARGODE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
953 013460 VIJAY VITHAL TALEKAR                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
954 013461 ULHAS DATTATRAY MANE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
955 013467 VISHWANATH RAMCHANDRA PATLE                       DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
956 013470 VIKAS RADHAKISAN WAGHMARE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
957 013475 HARIDAS JAGANNATH KARANDE                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
958 013493 VITTHAL RAGHUNATH SALUNKHE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
959 013494 PRAMOD HANAMANT CHAVAN                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
960 013496 MANOHAR BALA TAKKE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
961 013497 DINESH VASANT SONAWANE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
962 013503 SHARAD LAXMAN KHARAT                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Dissmised 06.06.23
963 013514 JAGDISH ANANDA BANSODE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
964 013522 VIKAS GORAKHNATH SAPKAL                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
965 013534 MANIK SHAMRAO GADE                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
966 013535 PRAKASH SHANKAR DHAS                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
967 013536 SACHIN YASHWANT MENGADE                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25



968 013538 JAGNNATH VASANT GODE                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
969 013541 SHAIKH KALIM SHAIKH SALIM                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
970 013544 DHANAJI BALU SHELAR                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Dissmised 22.12.23
971 013546 SANTOSHKUMAR M. SHARMA                    DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
972 013551 SUNIL SAKHARAM JADHAV                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
973 013552 SALIM IBRAHIM SHAIKH                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
974 013556 RAJU PANDURANG VIDHATE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
975 013559 MAHESH DATTARAM SHEDGE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
976 013560 SAIDAS SHARAD HALDANKAR                           DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
977 013561 YOGESH VISHNU KANGANE                             DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
978 013564 IMRAN HANIF SHAIKH                                DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
979 013568 RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
980 013571 SHAILESH BABANRAO SAPKAL                          DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
981 013572 SANTOSH KASHINATH MORE                            DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
982 013574 SUSHIL KANIFNATH POL                              DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
983 013575 SHRIHARI DIGAMBAR MALEKAR                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
984 013579 DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT SATAVSE                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
985 013583 SANJAYKUMAR ASHRUBA MISAL                         DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
986 013585 SURYAKANT JAGANNATH JADHAV                        DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
987 013586 RAMDAS BABAN MANE                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
988 013587 RIYAZ HANIF MULLA                                 DRIVER         17/06/2011 Expired on 16.10.23
989 013588 MANOJ P CHAUHAN                                   DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
990 013599 SANTOSH BALU AIWALE                               DRIVER         17/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
991 013620 VINAYAK VASANT JADHAV                             DRIVER         18/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
992 013638 PRADIP KRUSHNARAO SORMARE                         DRIVER         22/08/2011 Called on 06.11.25
993 013658 NILKANTH HARISHCHANDRA PARATE                     DRIVER         26/09/2011 Called on 06.11.25
994 013664 HANMANT BALU GHANWAT                              DRIVER         14/10/2011 Called on 06.11.25
995 013666 SACHIN RAMAKANT RAUT                              DRIVER         14/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
996 013705 RAJESH RAMESH CHAULKAR                            DRIVER         14/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
997 013707 BAPURAO BALU GHANWAT                              DRIVER         14/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
998 013708 SAWATA ANANDRAO VIDHATE                           DRIVER         14/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
999 013724 JITENDRA ARJUN TELANGE                            DRIVER         20/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25

1000 013731 NARESHKUMAR SURAJBHAN BOT                         DRIVER         28/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1001 013735 PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA PATIL                          DRIVER         28/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1002 013746 PRAVIN GORAKH PAWAR                               DRIVER         28/10/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1003 013755 RAJENDRA BHAGWAN MUDHE                            DRIVER         03/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1004 013760 LAXMAN BHANUDAS JADHAV                            DRIVER         08/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1005 013768 SURESH RAMDAS MHATRE                              DRIVER         14/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1006 013789 MAHENDRA ATMARAM VARISE                           DRIVER         14/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1007 013795 SAMEER SUDHAKAR PADWAL                            DRIVER         14/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1008 013804 SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT HOL                           DRIVER         14/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1009 013838 SANTOSH MANJU GOWDA                               DRIVER         28/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1010 013840 BALAJI CHANDAR GAIKWAD                            DRIVER         28/11/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1011 013847 DEEPAK PRABHAKAR DHURI                            DRIVER         01/12/2011 Expired on 12.07.23
1012 013875 SANTOSH SADASHIV MOHITE                           DRIVER         12/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1013 013883 SANTOSH HARI DEVRUSKAR                            DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1014 013890 ANANDA RAM KARANDE                                DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1015 013894 BALKRISHNA SHIVAJI KORE                           DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1016 013900 SANJU RAGHUNATH MANDAVKAR                         DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1017 013913 TUSHAR PRADIP KARANJE                             DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 18.12.25
1018 013914 YASIN YAKUB SUTAR                                 DRIVER         16/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1019 013921 MARUTI NAMDEV PAWAR                               DRIVER         21/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1020 013937 JITENDRA RAMESH SALVI                             DRIVER         26/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1021 013942 DINESH SANTRAM SOMWANSHI                          DRIVER         28/12/2011 Called on 21.01.26
1022 013986 PRASHANT BABAN GHODEKAR                           DRIVER         24/01/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1023 013991 SHARAD RAOSAHEB NALAVADE                          DRIVER         25/01/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1024 014007 KIRTIVARDHAN NARAYAN JADHAV                       DRIVER         31/01/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1025 014023 PARMANAND JANARDAN ADHE                           DRIVER         09/02/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1026 014029 RAGHUNATH ABAJI SATPUTE                           DRIVER         21/02/2012 Called on 21.01.26



1027 014031 ANAND MADHUKAR KOCHAREKAR                         DRIVER         21/02/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1028 014040 ASHOK KARBHARI WARE                               DRIVER         21/02/2012 Expried on 04.12.2021
1029 014050 SHASHIKANT SUDHAKAR MASKE                         DRIVER         25/02/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1030 014051 SANJAY DASHARATH BURANGE                          DRIVER         25/02/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1031 014074 SUJEET TUKARAM NANAWARE                           DRIVER         05/03/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1032 014077 PRASAD BALKRISHNA MANJAREKAR                      DRIVER         05/03/2012 Expried on 19.04.2021
1033 014089 SANDEEP DHONDIRAM KAMBLE                          DRIVER         12/03/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1034 014098 MALHARI PANDURANG MAHAPURE                        DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1035 014099 SURYAKANT KASHINATH DHADEWAD                      DRIVER         09/04/2012

Called on 21.01.26
1036 014101 DIGAMBAR TULSHIRAM DAMBALE                        DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1037 014104 RAVINDRA PARSHARAM JADHAO                         DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1038 014113 MAHESH ASHOK VANJARI                              DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1039 014122 RAMESH MOTIRAM RATHOD                             DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1040 014130 RAMAKANT KRISHNA BULLU                            DRIVER         09/04/2012 Dismissed  26.08.2025
1041 014143 NITIN CHARAN CHAVAN                               DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1042 014172 SUDHAKAR DEVSING RATHOD                           DRIVER         09/04/2012 Called on 21.01.26
1043 014176 NITIN BHALCHANDRA RANE                            DRIVER         09/04/2012
1044 014180 VINOD NAMDEO KHARGAONKAR                          DRIVER         09/04/2012
1045 014198 BHAURAO DAGDU MUNDHE                              DRIVER         09/04/2012
1046 014202 NILESH LIMBRAJ GIRI                               DRIVER         09/04/2012
1047 014218 SANTOSH SAJAN SHINDE                              DRIVER         11/04/2012
1048 014249 SANDIP DNYANDEO NARHE                             DRIVER         11/04/2012
1049 014257 SURYAVANSHI RAVINDRA BALIRAM                      DRIVER         17/04/2012
1050 014258 GAJANAN ABHIMAN LONDHE                            DRIVER         17/04/2012
1051 014277 SHAUKAT AMIR TAMBOLI                              DRIVER         23/04/2012
1052 014298 DHANANJAY BABURAO KUMBHAR                         DRIVER         23/04/2012
1053 014306 DIPAK BHASKAR CHOUDHARI                           DRIVER         23/04/2012
1054 014307 JAGDISH RAMCHANDRA RATHOD                         DRIVER         23/04/2012
1055 014308 KISHOR MADHUKAR PATIL                             DRIVER         23/04/2012
1056 014318 VIJU KESHAV GAIKWAD                               DRIVER         23/04/2012
1057 014320 SAMADHAN PANDURANG SHINDE                         DRIVER         23/04/2012
1058 014322 SANDIP BALASAHEB BHUJBAL                          DRIVER         23/04/2012
1059 014333 KISHOR SHANKAR MUDALE                             DRIVER         24/04/2012
1060 014354 PRAKASH PANDURANG GHUGE                           DRIVER         24/04/2012
1061 014363 YOGESH RAM TARAL                                  DRIVER         25/04/2012
1062 014364 MANDAR SURENDRA TODANKAR                          DRIVER         25/04/2012
1063 014368 ARVIND SHAMRAO PATIL                              DRIVER         30/04/2012
1064 014369 SANTOSH VISHNU DEWOOLKAR                          DRIVER         30/04/2012
1065 014376 SANDIP GANGARAM GAIKAR                            DRIVER         30/04/2012
1066 014377 SANTOSH PARSHURAM WANI                            DRIVER         30/04/2012
1067 014409 NILESH TANAJI POTE                                DRIVER         30/04/2012
1068 014410 ARJUN MANSING PATOLE                              DRIVER         30/04/2012
1069 014436 KIRAN DHAHU DHOLE                                 DRIVER         04/05/2012
1070 014440 AMIT NARAYAN INDULKAR                             DRIVER         04/05/2012
1071 014444 DNYANESHWAR BHANUDAS ILAG                         DRIVER         04/05/2012
1072 014448 RAVINDRA UTTAM WAKODE                             DRIVER         05/05/2012
1073 014453 SHRI PRAVIN KASHIRAM KADAM                        DRIVER         09/05/2012
1074 014454 SADASHIV GOPINATH GAIKWAD                         DRIVER         09/05/2012
1075 014455 KUNAL KARUN PATIL                                 DRIVER         09/05/2012
1076 014459 GANESH VISHRAM SONAWANE                           DRIVER         10/05/2012
1077 014462 VIJAY ARJUN MEDHEKAR                              DRIVER         10/05/2012
1078 014468 SAMIR SHRIKANT GOSAVI                             DRIVER         10/05/2012
1079 014476 GANESH VAMAN PUNNASE                              DRIVER         10/05/2012
1080 014486 MANGESH PANDURANG PAWAR                           DRIVER         12/05/2012
1081 014490 VIJAY ASHOK BHANDARE                              DRIVER         12/05/2012
1082 014494 PRADEEP RAGHUNATH JADHAV                          DRIVER         12/05/2012
1083 014502 UDAY KRUSHNA GAIKWAD                              DRIVER         16/05/2012
1084 014506 VIJAY ASHOK SONAWANE                              DRIVER         16/05/2012



1085 014508 VISHAL POPAT SHINDE                               DRIVER         16/05/2012
1086 014515 PRADIP MOHAN SHINDE                               DRIVER         18/05/2012
1087 014533 TANAJI SADASHIV PATIL                             DRIVER         25/05/2012
1088 014542 MOHASIN AHAMED M. A. SHAIKH              DRIVER         30/05/2012
1089 014543 ABASO SHIVAJI DETAKE                              DRIVER         30/05/2012
1090 014547 MAHESH DADASO KAKADE                              DRIVER         30/05/2012
1091 014588 VINOD POPAT KAMBALE                               DRIVER         15/06/2012
1092 014600 VIJAYKUMAR BABAN RAUT                             DRIVER         20/06/2012
1093 014609 SAGAR BABAN BHADRIGE                              DRIVER         20/06/2012
1094 014610 AMBADAS RAMDAS AVHAD                              DRIVER         22/06/2012
1095 014637 HANMANT DADASO SAWANT                             DRIVER         03/07/2012
1096 014641 SACHIN DEVIDAS KHARE                              DRIVER         03/07/2012
1097 014642 VIJAY RAMA KARANDE                                DRIVER         03/07/2012
1098 014672 ANIL SHARNAPPA MAJGAR                             DRIVER         13/07/2012
1099 014678 DASHRATH JAGANNATH BHAGAT                         DRIVER         13/07/2012
1100 014707 EKNATH CHHABU SHIRSAT                             DRIVER         30/07/2012
1101 014711 BALU LUBHAN PATIL                                 DRIVER         30/07/2012
1102 014714 VINAYAK PADMAKAR TRIMUKHE                         DRIVER         30/07/2012
1103 014735 YUVRAJ GAJANAN RATHOD                             DRIVER         21/08/2012
1104 014760 BHARAT MAHADEO SAGAR                              DRIVER         17/09/2012
1105 014763 DATTA BABURAO LIMBALKAR                           DRIVER         17/09/2012
1106 014764 RAJESH DNYANESHWAR LOHKARE                        DRIVER         17/09/2012
1107 014816 DNYANDEO P.CHANNE                      DRIVER         17/09/2012
1108 014819 SUNIL SUBHASH JADHAO                              DRIVER         17/09/2012
1109 014822 MANGESH SHANKAR SHINDE                            DRIVER         20/09/2012
1110 014837 BISMILLA JALAL DILDAR TADAVI                      DRIVER         03/10/2012
1111 014838 SURESH BABARAO ADE                                DRIVER         03/10/2012
1112 014860 MUSA HAIDER CHAUGULE                              DRIVER         03/10/2012
1113 014864 TAJODDIN YUSUF CHAUGULE                           DRIVER         03/10/2012
1114 014924 YUVRAJ SHAMRAO PAWAR                              DRIVER         23/10/2012
1115 014927 PANDIT BABURAO PAWAR                              DRIVER         23/10/2012
1116 014942 ALISH RATAN RAUT                                  DRIVER         23/10/2012
1117 014947 JITENDRA DATTATRAY PAWAR                          DRIVER         23/10/2012
1118 014972 HASAN PIRU PAPPUWALE                              DRIVER         05/11/2012
1119 015016 RAMGIR MOTIGIR GOSAVI                             DRIVER         27/11/2012
1120 015025 UDAY LAXMAN MHASKE                                DRIVER         27/11/2012
1121 015031 SUBHASH RAMRAO KHADE                              DRIVER         27/11/2012
1122 015040 DATTA BHAGWAN PANHALE                             DRIVER         27/11/2012
1123 015048 VINAYAK BHIMRAO PAWAR                             DRIVER         27/11/2012
1124 015065 VITTHAL DHANANJAY BORATE                          DRIVER         27/11/2012
1125 015087 PRAMOD BALKRISHNA JADHAV                          DRIVER         27/11/2012
1126 015091 VISHAL DILIP PAWAR                                DRIVER         27/11/2012
1127 015095 DEVIDAS BAPU CHAKANE                              DRIVER         03/12/2012
1128 015105 GANGARAM DEVAJEE MHATRE                           DRIVER         03/12/2012
1129 015108 PRASHANT BALU AMANE                               DRIVER         03/12/2012
1130 015111 GENU DHARMA GHODE                                 DRIVER         03/12/2012
1131 015112 DATTATRAY POPAT BORATE                            DRIVER         03/12/2012
1132 015119 SHRIMANT AMARCHAND RASAL                          DRIVER         03/12/2012
1133 015127 DEVRAO RAVAN RATHOD                               DRIVER         03/12/2012
1134 015128 CHUNILAL GOKUL MAHAJAN                            DRIVER         03/12/2012
1135 015133 MAHESH SHIVAJI KARNE                              DRIVER         03/12/2012
1136 015156 MAHADEV GANPAT GOLATKAR                           DRIVER         27/12/2012
1137 015159 BHATU PANDIT KOKANI                               DRIVER         27/12/2012
1138 015168 HEMRAJ JAGANNATH THAKARE                          DRIVER         27/12/2012
1139 015173 DIPAK MAHADEV CHACHE                              DRIVER         27/12/2012
1140 015184 MACCHINDRANATH S.BHUJBAL                     DRIVER         27/12/2012
1141 015191 RAJESH SADANAND VARESHI                           DRIVER         27/12/2012
1142 015195 TATYASAHEB APPANA MALI                            DRIVER         27/12/2012
1143 015228 PRAKASH SADANAND AGARE                            DRIVER         07/01/2013



1144 015229 SATISH DATTATRAY GURAV                            DRIVER         07/01/2013
1145 015239 SOMNATH DADA RAUT                                 DRIVER         07/01/2013
1146 015245 SHASHIKANT BHAGWAN RAUT                           DRIVER         07/01/2013
1147 015250 ANANDRAO TUKARAM BORATE                           DRIVER         07/01/2013
1148 015263 ANIL PRABHAKAR PISE                               DRIVER         07/01/2013
1149 015278 HUSSAIN SALIM SHAIKH                              DRIVER         08/05/2013
1150 015285 SHANKAR NATHU SHIRKE                              DRIVER         02/07/2013
1151 015290 GORAKNATH DADARAM NARALE                          DRIVER         02/07/2013
1152 015295 GORAKH JANARDAN PATIL                             DRIVER         02/07/2013
1153 015314 SHARAD KASHINATH TARTE                            DRIVER         02/07/2013
1154 015317 DNYANESHWAR V. CHAUDHARI                      DRIVER         02/07/2013
1155 015352 RAHUL HIRAMAN SALESA                              DRIVER         02/07/2013
1156 015360 DADA RAMCHANDRA KALDHONE                          DRIVER         05/07/2013
1157 015361 MINESHWAR SHALIKRAM AGHAM                         DRIVER         05/07/2013
1158 015364 SUSHIL CHINTAMAN PATIL                            DRIVER         05/07/2013
1159 015367 MANGESH SHANTARAM PAVASKAR                        DRIVER         05/07/2013
1160 015374 DATTATRAY VITTHAL SHELAR                          DRIVER         05/07/2013
1161 015383 LAU HARISHCHANDRA RANE                            DRIVER         05/07/2013
1162 015390 SOMNATH MOHAN RAJE                                DRIVER         05/07/2013
1163 015396 SHARAD NAMDEO JARE                                DRIVER         05/07/2013
1164 015399 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR SURVE                          DRIVER         15/07/2013
1165 015402 GANESH KISAN CHAUDHARI                            DRIVER         12/08/2013
1166 015423 GANESH LAXMAN PARADKAR                            DRIVER         12/08/2013
1167 015433 ALPESH AMRUT RAUT                                 DRIVER         12/08/2013
1168 015440 SANTOSH KRISHNA KUMBHAR                           DRIVER         12/08/2013
1169 015450 DINESH DEVIDAS VAIDYA                             DRIVER         12/08/2013
1170 015457 AJUM ISMAIL BHALDAR                               DRIVER         12/08/2013
1171 015459 GANESH DATTATRAYA SONULE                          DRIVER         12/08/2013
1172 015476 DNYANESHWAR S. SALUNKHE                    DRIVER         16/09/2013
1173 015481 GANESH CHANDRAKANT ZAGADE                         DRIVER         16/09/2013
1174 015487 SANTOSH P.KUMBHAR                      DRIVER         16/09/2013
1175 015497 ANIL VIJAY SAWANT                                 DRIVER         16/09/2013
1176 015501 RAJKUMAR VISHNU SHINDE                            DRIVER         01/10/2013
1177 015503 RAJHANS BAJIRAO KUMBHAR                           DRIVER         22/10/2013
1178 015504 DEEPAK SONU KOYANDE                               DRIVER         22/10/2013
1179 015522 LAXMAN SATYAWAN DHURAT                            DRIVER         22/10/2013
1180 015523 PRAJIT HARI KOYANDE                               DRIVER         22/10/2013
1181 015524 KIRAN FAKIRA CHAVAN                               DRIVER         22/10/2013
1182 015528 GOPAL SHIVAJI ARADWAD                             DRIVER         22/10/2013
1183 015530 SACHIN ATMARAM TODANKAR                           DRIVER         22/10/2013
1184 015540 AVINASH MAHADEV CHAFEKAR                          DRIVER         22/10/2013
1185 015550 PALKESH DASHRATH PATIL                            DRIVER         22/10/2013
1186 015562 NAVID AHMAD ABDUL KHALIK                          DRIVER         22/10/2013
1187 015571 SUNIL ASHOK PAWAR                                 DRIVER         07/01/2014
1188 015598 SANTOSH PANDURANG BHOIR                           DRIVER         18/09/2014
1189 015603 SUBODH SUBHASH JADHAV                             DRIVER         18/09/2014
1190 015604 DATTATRAY POPAT MALI                              DRIVER         18/09/2014
1191 015605 AJAY BABU DINGANKAR                               DRIVER         18/09/2014
1192 015612 DINESH MAHADEO MAHURE                             DRIVER         18/09/2014
1193 015617 ANIL SAHEBRAO KHANDEBHARAD                        DRIVER         18/09/2014
1194 015618 SANKET SURESH PATIL                               DRIVER         18/09/2014
1195 015629 SUKHADEV M.NANAWARE                         DRIVER         29/09/2014
1196 015646 VISHAL KESHAV LANDGE                              DRIVER         29/09/2014

WL.
NO

CHECK 
No.

NAME DESIGNATION
JOINING 

DATE
REMARK

 Staff's Regular Quarter Waiting  List  of  Supply group



1 404032 K S VAIDYA                                        SR CARPENTER(P) 20/05/1987 Called on 1.6.21
2 404356 MANGESH VISHNU SHINDE                             SR.M.I.        21/07/1987 Called on 1.6.21
3 408053 BALAKISHAN BALARAM SANGAM                         JOINTER        05/09/1989 Called on 1.6.21
4 408776 PRADIP GOVIND PRABHU                              SR NAW.(P) 08/11/1991 called on 16.6.21
5 409315 SANJEEV VITHAL SONAWANE                           SR NAW.(P) 21/05/1992 called on 16.6.21
6 409687 GAJANAN VITHOBA SAWANT                            SR NAW.(P) 22/05/1992 called on 16.6.21
7 409375 SUHAS SITARAM ZAGADE                              JOINTER        28/05/1992 called on 16.6.21
8 409377 ANIL VITTHAL JEKTE                                SR NAW.(P) 26/06/1992 called on 16.6.21
9 409337 NANDU DASHRATH JADHAV                             SR NAW.(P) 29/07/1992 called on 06.07.21

10 409578 BUDDHADAS RUPAJI JADHAV                           SR NAW.(P) 29/07/1992 called on 06.07.21
11 409547 KUMAR CHANDRASEN JADHAV                           SR NAW.(P) 11/08/1992 called on 06.07.21
12 409571 SAYANNA BAJANNA CHENNAVOYINA                      SR NAW.(P) 11/08/1992 called on 06.07.21
13 409501 ANIL GANGARAM JADHAV                              SR NAW.(P) 20/08/1992 called on 06.07.21
14 409763 SANJAY SHIVAJI PAWAR                              SR NAW.(P) 13/03/1993 called on 06.07.21
15 410093 HEMANT BALKRISHNA TELI                            SR NAW.(P) 16/07/1994 called on 06.07.21
16 410090 SHANKAR KONDANNA ARSE                             JR.EL.FITTER   22/07/1994 called on 06.07.21
17 402531 UJWAL JANU BORSE                                  INVES INSP     22/11/1994 called on 06.07.21
18 410185 MAHENDRRA KAMALAKAR KADAM                         SR NAW.(P) 16/06/1995 called on 05.08.21
19 410219 VINOD RAKHMAJI NYAYNIRGUNE                        SR NAW.(P) 07/09/1995 called on 05.08.21
20 404910 U B KADAM                                         MTR INSP (P)   04/02/1997 called on 05.08.21
21 410353 PRAMOD L WAGHMARE                                 SR NAW.(P) 12/03/1997 called on 05.08.21
22 410614 SAYANNA SAYANNA KONDA                             SR NAW.(P) 19/09/1997 called on 05.08.21
23 325032 BALKRISHNA B LAD                                  SR FITTER (P)  26/03/1998 called on 05.08.21
24 404920 BALASAHEB NARSING TAMHANE                         INVES INSP     13/05/1998 called on 05.08.21
25 410973 ASHOK SONU MAYANGADE                              SR NAW.(P) 12/11/1998 Called on 23.08.21
26 198717 PRADEEP PARSHURAM DIGE                            M.R.B.C.       21/12/1998 Called on 23.08.21
27 198746 SHANKAR CHANDRAKANT AMBERKAR                      M.R.B.C.       21/12/1998

Called on 23.08.21
28 411001 PRASAD  HARI  MHASKAR                             WIREMAN        23/01/1999 Called on 23.08.21
29 324601 TANAJI DNYANU AGLAVE                              SR NAW.(P) 26/03/1999 Called on 23.08.21
30 324617 BANDU RAMCHANDRA SHRIRAM                          SR MV DRI.(P) 31/03/1999 Called on 23.08.21
31 411137 BABURAO YENKANNA MADARI                           SR NAW.(P) 21/10/1999 Called on 22.09.21
32 324934 DILIP V ZIMAL                                     SR MV DRI.(P) 27/10/1999 Called on 22.09.21
33 411185 SANJAY ISHWAR KAMBALE                             SR NAW.(P) 27/01/2000 Called on 22.09.21
34 411187 ASHOK N BENADE                                    SR NAW.(P) 28/01/2000 Called on 22.09.21
35 411191 PRAVIN VISHRAM TARI                               FITTER         28/01/2000 Called on 22.09.21
36 411221 SURESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL RAJPUT                     SR NAW.(P) 29/03/2000

Called on 22.09.21
37 410620 YASHWANT JAGANNATH KOLSE                          LIGHTER        28/07/2000 Called on 22.09.21
38 411273 NARENDRA ATMARAM GHAG                             SR NAW.(P) 20/11/2002 Called on 06.10.21
39 411278 SANJAY BALKRISHNA BABAR                           SR NAW.(P) 20/11/2002 Called on 06.10.21
40 402664 MANGESH BASTIRAM KUTE                             MRBC(TECH)     08/03/2004 Called on 06.10.21
41 404062 V T BHAGAT                                        FITTER         02/06/2004 Called on 06.10.21
42 325470 KISHOR SHANTARAM GOSAVI                           MTR INS JR     19/10/2004 Called on 06.10.21
43 402671 GANGADHAR VITHOBA JADHAV                          SR MASON (P)   01/04/2005 Called on 06.10.21
44 411313 MANOHAR RAJANNA JINNA                             SR NAW.(P) 03/05/2005 Called on 16.11.21
45 411334 SHASHIKANT RAGHUNATH MOHITE                       SR NAW.(P) 21/06/2005 Called on 16.11.21
46 411338 CHANDRAKANT BHAU SAWANT                           SR NAW.(P) 21/06/2005 Called on 16.11.21
47 411340 RAGHUNATH RAOJI KADAM                             SR NAW.(P) 21/06/2005 Called on 16.11.21
48 411361 ASHOKKUMAR RAJMANI TIWARI                         NAWGHANY       27/07/2005 Called on 16.11.21
49 325560 SANJAY MAHADEV SHINDE                             DRIVER M V     18/04/2006 Called on 16.11.21
50 404246 G D PARDESHI                                      JR.EL.FITTER   19/07/2007 Called on 16.11.21
51 404236 S D PAWAR                                         MTR INS JR     01/03/2008 Called on 16.11.21
52 402681 ASHOK BHIMRAO JAYBHAYE                            JOINTER        09/04/2008 Called on 16.12.21
53 411534 SUBHASHCHANDRA MARUTI REDIJ                       NAWGHANY       23/07/2008 Called on 16.12.21
54 411572 PRASHANT LAXMAN INGALE                            NAWGHANY       01/09/2008 Called on 16.12.21
55 325570 SUNIL SURYAKANT PATKAR                            DRIVER M V     20/10/2008 Called on 16.12.21
56 325579 ANAND BHADU MAIRALE                               DRIVER M V     20/10/2008 Called on 16.12.21



57 325581 J S CHAUDHARI                                     DRIVER M V     20/10/2008 Called on 16.12.21
58 325619 DINESH KERU KAMBLE                                DRIVER M V     20/10/2008 Called on 16.12.21
59 402689 MANDAR UDAY RANE                                  SR JNT MATE    26/11/2008 Called on 16.12.21
60 402690 A A JADHAV                                        JOINTER        26/11/2008 Called on 16.12.21
61 413135 JAYWANT CHANDRAKANT BHALCHIM                      NAWGHANY       31/12/2008

Called on 17.01.22
62 413232 RAHUL RAJENDRA JOSHI                              NAWGHANY       16/06/2009 Called on 17.01.22
63 404265 PANKAJ GOVIND SAWARDEKAR                          MTR INS JR     01/07/2009 Called on 17.01.22
64 404297 SHEKHAR MAHADEO MORE                              MTR INS JR     27/07/2009 Called on 17.01.22
65 404311 ABHISHEK DHONDIBA NAIK                            EL.FIT.SR      27/07/2009 Called on 17.01.22
66 402695 KALPESH RAJARAM GHANEKAR                          JOINT MATE     03/12/2009 Called on 17.01.22
67 325714 SATISH BALIRAM GAIKWAD                            DRIVER M V     04/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
68 325716 SANDIP SURYABHAN UGALMUGALE                       DRIVER M V     04/01/2010 Called on 17.01.22
69 412636 AJAY BALKRISHANA BANDRE                           NAWGHANY       04/03/2010 Called on 17.01.22
70 411409 RAJESH BALBHIM KHOT                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
71 411416 ZAKIR HUSSAIN ABDUL ALIM SAYED                    NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
72 411434 ANILKUMAR NAGINBHAI BARORA                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
73 411435 DEVENDRA B PANDEY                                 NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
74 411438 MANGESH GOPAL SHANBHAG                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
75 411450 AJIT BHALCHANDRA JAGDALE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
76 411497 NAUSHAD ABDULGANI SHAIKH                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
77 411513 S L YELWE                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
78 411528 NANDKUMAR SATYAVIJAY RANE                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.02.22
79 411537 KALIM ABDUL RAZZAK SHAIKH                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
80 411542 S B KAMBLE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
81 411544 S D SOHANI                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
82 411575 S A MOHITE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
83 411576 PRAVIN SHIVRAM SAWANT                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
84 411580 N M I KHOT                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
85 411586 DILIPKUMAR RAMAVTAR SINGH                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
86 411593 RAVINDRA NARSINGRAO KURMA                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
87 411596 J V LADE                                          JOINT MATE     03/05/2010 Called on 16.03.22
88 411599 MAHENDRA MHATU MANE                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
89 411605 SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM GOTPAGAR                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
90 411610 SHAILENDRA DEVIDAYAL SHUKLA                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
91 411613 RAMESH RAGHO GAMRE                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
92 411618 DHARMENDRA GANPAT PAWAR                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
93 411638 MILIND MAHADEO PAWAR                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
94 411651 RAVIRAJ LAXMAN GHADGE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
95 411652 VINOD VITTHAL YADAV                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
96 411666 A G SURVE                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.04.22
97 411669 SUNIL TUKARAM MOHITE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
98 411671 SUBHASH SAMPAT GAIKWAD                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
99 411678 SANJAY PANDURANG PAWAR                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22

100 411750 GIRIJASHANKAR J UPADHYAY                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
101 411755 SACHIN DATTARAM SHERLEKAR                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
102 411758 SATISH MAHADEO SHEWALE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
103 411775 S B JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
104 411821 PANDURANG RATNU DHANAWADE                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
105 411827 LALCHAND NIVRUTTI AHIRE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 19.05.22
106 411848 SUNIL PARSHURAM WAGHMARE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
107 411852 SUBODH SAHADEV RANE                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
108 411961 SATISH TATOBA KHABADE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
109 411972 GANGARAM SAYANNA KOTHI                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
110 411976 SANTOSH AMRUTA KAMBLE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
111 411982 RAJESH LALBIHARI SINGH                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
112 411997 PRABHAKAR LAXMAN NAGARKAR                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
113 412030 JAGDISH NARAYAN YADAV                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22
114 412031 R K KADAM                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.22



115 412033 M R DHANAWADE                                     NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
116 412036 PRAKASH KRISHNA YADAV                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
117 412038 RAVI RAJANNA ANGARI                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
118 412039 PRADEEP GOVIND MOHITE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
119 412040 SANTOSH SHRIMANT CHAVAN                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
120 412052 SUNIL DHAKU GAWDE                                 NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
121 412056 JITENDRA SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
122 412059 PRAKASH DNYANU GHOLAP                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
123 412071 RAVINDRA SADANANDA MUNGEKAR                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.07.22
124 412082 ANANT BHAURAO AHIRE                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
125 412104 SUHAS JAGANNATH NAIK                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
126 412131 SURENDRA KESHAVPRASAD SINGH                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
127 412144 VINOD DHONDIRAM SAKPAL                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
128 412168 SHAILESH DOODHNATH SINGH                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
129 412182 ANANT SHIVRAM PAWAR                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
130 412191 GANESH ANKUSH RANE                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
131 412213 MAHESH DADABHAU KALE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
132 412242 JIGNESH JAGANBHAI BAROT                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
133 412245 AVINASH B WARE                                    NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.22
134 412249 SALIM K. M. KHAN INAMDAR                  NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.09.22
135 412252 RAVINDRA D GAIKWAD                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.09.22
136 412255 GANESH ANANDRAO KAMBLE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.09.22
137 412269 RIYAZAHMED MOHAMMEDSHA PATEL                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010

Called on 20.09.22
138 412279 RAJARAM MALLAIAH GAJULA                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.09.22
139 412304 GHANSHYAM LAXMAN KHANDARE                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.09.22
140 412315 RAVINDRA RAMAVTAR SINGH                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.10.22
141 412327 SANJAY PARSHURAM SAWANT                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.10.22
142 412329 SHARAD NANA SAPKAL                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.10.22
143 412336 SHAMBHUDEV ANANDRAO SALUNKHE                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010

Called on 18.10.22
144 412341 DINESH GOVIND SURVE                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.10.22
145 412342 MANOJ SAMBHAJI BHOSALE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 18.10.22
146 412350 VIVEK MANAJI JADHAV                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.11.22
147 412389 AATIF AHMED HANIF AHMED                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.11.22
148 412400 PANDHARI KASHIRAM PARAB                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.11.22
149 412411 AFGAN AHMED KHAN                                  NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
150 412425 KAMOD POPAT NIRBHAVANE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
151 412447 NARENDRA PANDURANG TAWDE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
152 412534 A S JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
153 412542 S S CHAVAREKAR                                    NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
154 412543 U R SURVE                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.22
155 412546 M F M KAPDI                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
156 412551 L S GAONKAR                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
157 412553 A B BORADE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
158 412557 VILAS DIGAMBAR GAWDE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
159 412559 ATMARAM BABAJI BAGWE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
160 412562 S N KHARAT                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.01.23
161 412565 S G JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called  on 20.02.23
162 412568 SHEKHAR GANGARAM KARAM                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called  on 20.02.23
163 412577 MAHAMMD JASIM MUNIR AHMED KHAN                    NAWGHANY       03/05/2010

Called  on 20.02.23
164 412582 UMESH NAMDEV DULAM                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called  on 20.02.23
165 412583 Sada Gangaram Gurram NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called  on 20.02.23
166 412596 SANTOSH SADASHIV CHAVAN                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called  on 20.02.23
167 412600 VIKAS BALKRISHNA KADAM                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
168 412605 ANIL GANPAT GAMARE                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
169 412608 SURESH RAMCHANDRA SAWANT                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
170 412623 NAZIR NOOR MOHD MUKADAM                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23



171 412624 SANDEEP PARBATI SAPKAL                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
172 412654 VINOD MUKUND NAWAR                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
173 412656 BHASKAR KRISHNA THUKRUL                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
174 412663 S G JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
175 412666 SHRIKANT ANANDRAO WAGHMARE                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
176 412667 SHASHIKANT BHAGURAM MOHITE                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
177 412669 DEVESH GOVIND BARVE                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
178 412674 AHMED SADULLA SHAIKH                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
179 412682 GANESH HARI DHURI                                 NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.05.23
180 412694 RAVI RAJARAM PUDARI                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.05.23
181 412703 SURESH ANANDRAO PAWAR                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.05.23
182 412708 PRABHAKAR SHANKAR PAWAR                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.05.23
183 412716 R V SURYAWANSHI                                   NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.05.23
184 412718 G J SAWANT                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
185 412727 R R GAIKWAD                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
186 412729 S P TAMBEWAGH                                     NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
187 412734 MAHENDRA SHRIPATI MAGARE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
188 412739 S L SONAWANE                                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
189 412766 SWALLI JAINUDDIN SHAIKH                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.06.23
190 412776 S D MOHITE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.07.23
191 412790 MAHENDRA DEVRAM GAMARE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.07.23
192 412792 SANTOSH BHAGURAM PAWAR                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.07.23
193 412841 JANARDAN LAXMAN KAMBLI                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.07.23
194 412843 S C TORANE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
195 412852 A B SANAS                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
196 412861 S G JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
197 412879 P K INGALE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
198 412887 M S KHARAT                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Retired on 01.07.2023
199 412893 VIJAY DATTARAM TARFE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
200 412936 ARVIND MAHADEV KADAM                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.08.23
201 412940 BALJIT MANFULSING UJJAINWAL                       WATERMAN       03/05/2010 Cancel Appli.08.6.21
202 412972 H P JAGTAP                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
203 412973 SALIMSHAIZADA NOORMOHD                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
204 412975 SAYAJI GENBHAU THORAT                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
205 412980 MAHESH MAHADEO PAWAR                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
206 412981 SAGAR MADHUKAR CHAVAN                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
207 412984 SANTOSH SAHADEV CHAVAN                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 21.11.23
208 412987 VIRENDRA PANDURANG TAWDE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
209 412990 SHASHIKANT NATHUN LAL                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
210 412991 SURENDRA LAXMAN MORE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
211 412995 ZAHEER AHMED SHAIKH                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
212 412996 SHAILENDRA SHANKAR KAIKINI                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
213 413000 SANTOSH YASHWANT SAWANT                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.23
214 413004 SANTOSH SHRIRANG SHINDE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
215 413005 ANANT KESHAV PAWAR                                NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
216 413019 SANTOSH SUDAM YADAV                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
217 413023 BHAGYAWAN MARUTI YADAV                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
218 413024 ANIL SAKHARAM BHIRMULE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
219 413030 SANDEEP BABURAO MANE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.02.24
220 413032 DEVENDRA KAMALAPATI MISHRA                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.04.24
221 413049 UDAY VINOD DHOTRE                                 NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Dismissed  08.07.22
222 413054 SANTARAM RAMDULAR VARMA                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.04.24
223 413058 AMIT GANPAT NIVATKAR                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.04.24
224 413059 GANESAN SHANKARLINGAM KONAR                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.04.24
225 413061 SATISH BHAGURAM TAMBE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.04.24
226 413064 SACHIN NARAYANRAO SHINDE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
227 413070 NARENDRA RAJANNA DEVI                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
228 413074 SHAILESH JAISING MEHTA                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
229 413092 SUBHASH PARSU VADAR                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24



230 413115 PRAVIN RAJARAM MINDE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
231 413122 ASHOK UDDHAV PANSANDE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
232 413143 BABAN KUNDLIK GADADE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.05.24
233 413157 RAGHUNATH SHAMRAO DHADMANI                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 06.06.24
234 413163 ANAND VYANKAYYA GUJJETI                           JOINT MATE     03/05/2010 Called on 06.06.24
235 413167 PRADEEP DATTARAM PATIL                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 06.06.24
236 413170 NILESH SHRIKANT RAIKAR                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 06.06.24
237 413173 KIRAN LAXMAN GAIKAR                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 06.06.24
238 413180 SANTOSH GANGARAM BOBALE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
239 413184 V K KAMTEKAR                                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
240 413192 SANTOSH DATTATRAY ADAGALE                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
241 413201 SANDIP TULSHIDAS BANE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
242 413209 DINESHCHANDRA K PANDEY                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
243 413212 A S GADE                                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
244 413213 DEVENDRA TULSHIRAM MANE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.24
245 413224 M M MAYEKAR                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
246 413226 VIJAYKUMAR INDRAPATI YADAV                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
247 413229 MURALI MUTTANNA ANNAM                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
248 413230 ANAND DILIP JOSHI                                 NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
249 413233 DNYANU NANA YAMGAR                                JOINT MATE     03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
250 413236 S M NARVEKAR                                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 22.08.24
251 413245 N R KULABKAR                                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
252 413251 SURESH W NABAR                                    NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
253 413254 V V MAHADIK                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
254 413268 VILAS SUKHDEV CHOUGULE                            NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
255 413281 R C PATIL                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
256 413283 SANDEEP  VASANT  RAHATE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
257 413286 J K ATTAR                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.12.24
258 413289 M G JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
259 413292 L Y ROHEKAR                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
260 413295 G G MADARI                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
261 413297 S D SURVE                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
262 413302 P C CHAUDHARI                                     NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
263 413304 S J SHUKLA                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
264 413307 G M NANAWARE                                      NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 28.01.25
265 413313 A S GUPTA                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
266 413316 H R WALVE                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
267 413317 S S DHAVALE                                       NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
268 413319 A T BHARANKAR                                     NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
269 413324 K D GAMARE                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
270 413325 R S JADHAV                                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
271 413327 MANGESH CHANDRAKANT SHINDE                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 16.05.25
272 413334 VICKY RAJLINGAM DAYYOLA                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
273 413335 R H SANAI                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
274 413336 SANDESH SURESH WAGHMARE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
275 413337 R R LODH                                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
276 413342 DEVENDRA  NANDRAJ  BORHADE                        NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
277 413347 D S DEVLU                                         NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
278 413361 SHAILESH SHANTARAM SURVE                          NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.06.25
279 413362 AJIT SAKHARAM SAWANT                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
280 413368 AMAR BALIRAM GHOLAP                               NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
281 413369 SANJAY JAGANNATH KALE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
282 413373 VINOD SHASHUPAL KARANDE                           NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
283 413381 SANJAY ANANDRAO SURVE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
284 413382 NITIN SHANKAR KARANDE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
285 413384 ASHOK MALHARI GAIKWAD                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 23.07.25
286 413387 ROHIT BHAGWAN SHINDE                              NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.08.25
287 413394 RAJU MAHADEV SONAWANE                             NAWGHANY       03/05/2010 Called on 20.08.25
288 404237  SANTOSH SUBHASH PACHARE                          MTR MCH G2     25/06/2010 Called on 20.08.25



289 402225 VIKAS SHRIRANG YEWALE                             MTR INS JR     01/11/2010 Called on 20.08.25
290 402229 SWAPNIL RAVINDRA GAONKAR                          MTR INS JR     01/11/2010 Called on 20.08.25
291 402234 PRADNESH VASANT THAKUR                            MTR INS JR     02/11/2010 Called on 20.08.25
292 402713 SUSHANT SHRIDHAR VESHVIKAR                        JOINTER        01/12/2010 Called on 22.09.25
293 402718 MAHESH EKNATH GOSAVI                              JOINTER        01/12/2010 Called on 22.09.25
294 402249 VINIT NARAYAN PADAVE                              MTR INS JR     20/12/2010 Called on 22.09.25
295 402258 SANJAY KISAN AVHAD                                MTR INS JR     07/03/2011 Called on 22.09.25
296 402734 MAHESH ATMARAM THASALE                            JOINTER        23/03/2011 Called on 22.09.25
297 402738 UMESH GANPAT GITE                                 JOINTER        23/03/2011 Called on 22.09.25
298 402743 MILIND SHARAD HALDANKAR                           JOINTER        08/06/2011 Called on 22.09.25
299 402276 YUVRAJ NARAYAN MALVI                              MTR INS JR     22/06/2011 Called on 06.11.25
300 413431 VINAYAK DHONDU WAJE                               NAWGHANY       02/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
301 413432 SANJAY CHINANNA MOMAIWAR                          NAWGHANY       02/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
302 413434 RAVINDRA DNYANOBA SAGAR                           NAWGHANY       02/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
303 413438 DAMODAR SITARAM CHOUGHULE                         NAWGHANY       02/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
304 413447 LAXMAN MAHADEV JADHAV                             NAWGHANY       08/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
305 413454 RAJENDRA PANDURANG BENDHARI                       NAWGHANY       08/07/2011 Called on 06.11.25
306 413464 BHAGAWAN SADANAND  DEVLEKAR                       NAWGHANY       13/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
307 413478 KHUSHAL PRAKASH SAKPAL                            NAWGHANY       15/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
308 413481 NARAYAN CHANDRAKANT DAHITULE                      NAWGHANY       15/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
309 413484 MILIND MOHAN BANDARKAR                            NAWGHANY       15/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
310 413485 SATISH SHRIDHAR PANCHAL                           NAWGHANY       15/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
311 402282 DILIPKUMAR SHANKAR LOHAR                          MTR INS JR     19/07/2011 Called on 18.12.25
312 413494 SULEMAN NASIR MULANI                              NAWGHANY       20/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
313 413502 RAVINDRA DATTU LOKHANDE                           NAWGHANY       20/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
314 413507 NIVRUTTI GATU NAWALE                              NAWGHANY       20/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
315 413510 SANTOSH SAMBHAJI MANDALE                          NAWGHANY       26/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
316 413515 SACHIN SHANTARAM SHIVGAN                          NAWGHANY       26/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
317 413523 ANIL JEEVAN VARTHE                                NAWGHANY       26/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
318 413527 SANJU BHAGA KOKTARE                               NAWGHANY       27/07/2011 Called on 21.01.26
319 413528 NITIN DASHRATH LOHAKARE                           NAWGHANY       27/07/2011
320 413535 SHRIDHAR BHARMA NAIK                              NAWGHANY       27/07/2011
321 413539 RAJESH NAGESH EKILWALE                            NAWGHANY       27/07/2011
322 413542 VIJAY KRISHNA BHALEKAR                            NAWGHANY       27/07/2011
323 413544 UMESH GULABRAO DHOK                               NAWGHANY       03/08/2011
324 413545 JITENDRA VILAS KOLEKAR                            NAWGHANY       03/08/2011
325 413549 AKASH DILIP KADAM                                 NAWGHANY       03/08/2011
326 413561 RAJENDRA NARAYAN KONDVILKAR                       NAWGHANY       18/08/2011
327 413568 APPA VITTHAL PUKALE                               NAWGHANY       18/08/2011
328 413575 ABHISHEK SATYWAN SHEDGE                           NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
329 413576 SANTOSH SHRIMANT SHINDE                           NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
330 413583 GANESH NIVRUTTI WAGH                              NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
331 413586 DIPAK RAMCHANDRA BANDKAR                          NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
332 413587 DEEPAK PANDHARINATH SHELTE                        NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
333 413590 HEMANT SURYAKANT YERAGI                           NAWGHANY       03/09/2011
334 413594 PRAKASH ARAJANBHAI BHADRICHA                      NAWGHANY       10/09/2011
335 413595 UMESH SAMBHAJI KHARAT                             NAWGHANY       10/09/2011
336 413597 SANJAY BARMA SHINDE                               NAWGHANY       10/09/2011
337 413599 UMESH PANDURANG LAVANDE                           NAWGHANY       10/09/2011
338 402744 ROHIT SUBHASH DANDEKAR                            JOINTER        05/10/2011
339 325809 GANESH DATTU GUDA                                 DRIVER M V     02/11/2011
340 413618 SANTOSH JALINDAR MANE                             NAWGHANY       03/04/2012
341 413619 LATIF ABBAS TAMBOLI                               NAWGHANY       03/04/2012
342 413620 VAIBHAV VITHAL AMARE                              NAWGHANY       03/04/2012
343 413630 SADANAND ARUN SHEDGE                              NAWGHANY       04/04/2012
344 413637 SHANKAR SHRIDHAR MHADADALKAR                      NAWGHANY       04/04/2012

345 413640 LAXMAN DADA YARBUDE                               NAWGHANY       04/04/2012
346 413641 LAXMAN JALINDAR DINDORE                           NAWGHANY       04/04/2012



347 402295 GAJANAN BHAGAWAN FUKAT                            WIREMAN        10/05/2012
348 402296 VIVAS KHUSHALRAO PENDOR                           MTR INS JR     23/05/2012
349 325855 RAGHUNATH HARI PATIL                              DRIVER M V     04/06/2012
350 402749 RAJKUMAR SAMBHAJI HIRE                            JOINTER        04/06/2012
351 413649 VAIBHAV MAHADU GAYKAR                             NAWGHANY       22/06/2012
352 402305 VANITA DADAJI UIKEY                               MTR INS JR     27/08/2012
353 413654 SHAILESH ASHOK WANIYA                             NAWGHANY       29/08/2012
354 413655 ROHAN R MUNGEKAR                                  NAWGHANY       29/08/2012
355 413657 NATHA SHRIRANG NARBAT                             NAWGHANY       29/08/2012
356 413659 ROHIT ASHOK GAIKWAD                               SCAVENGER      03/09/2012
357 413661 AMOL DHANAJI ROKADE                               NAWGHANY       07/11/2012
358 402311 RAMESHWAR RAWAJI DARSIMBE                         MTR INS JR     10/12/2012
359 402308 NITIN SUBHASHRAO KAWALE                           WIREMAN        03/04/2013
360 402856 KIRAN AMBADAS GARJE                               FITTER SR 22/04/2013
361 402854 DHIRAJ DILIP SURYAWANSHI                          FITTER SR 02/05/2013
362 413677 SURESH TUKARAM PATOLE                             NAWGHANY       16/05/2013
363 402755 ROHIT SHEKHAR WADKAR                              JOINTER        03/06/2013
364 413690 MANOJ S PAWAR                                     NAWGHANY       26/12/2013
365 402768 MILIND MANOHAR PAWAR                              JOINT MATE     19/06/2014
366 402774 NITEEN NAVANATH NUSTE                             JOINT MATE     19/06/2014
367 402776 VAIBHAV PANDURANG SAWANT                          JOINT MATE     19/06/2014

WL.
NO

CHECK 
No.

NAME DESIGNATION
JOINING 

DATE
REMARK

1 322305 RAJENDRA GAJANAN SAWANT                           ELECTRICIAN    25/09/1989 Called on 1.6.21
2 322341 CHANDRASHEKHAR R. MUNGEKAR              SR TPM (P)     04/01/1990 Called on 1.6.21
3 322536 NARESH DAYABHAI MARU                              SR CLEANER (P) 05/02/1991 Called on 1.6.21
4 322585 VINOD MANOHAR BHOLE                               LINE MECH      16/05/1991 called on 16.6.21
5 322544 VIJAY DHURAJEE SONAWANE                           CONTROLLER     27/07/1991 called on 16.6.21
6 322790 RAJESH SAMBHAJI KALEKAR                           SR MECHA MV (P) 30/08/1991 called on 16.6.21
7 322903 RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN PALAV                          AS FOREMAN     31/10/1991 called on 16.6.21
8 409064 SANTOSH RUPAJI PAWAR                              FITTER         07/04/1992 called on 16.6.21
9 323295 RUKMANAND JAYWANT TARKAR                          SR FITTER (P)  06/06/1992 called on 16.6.21

10 323401 SHARAD VISHNU JADHAV                              LINE MECH      21/07/1992 called on 16.6.21
11 323446 TANAJI NAMDEO SHINDE                              SR.MUCC(P)     12/08/1992 called on 06.07.21
12 323520 ARUN YESHWANT MAYEKAR                             SR TURNER (P)  23/09/1992 called on 06.07.21
13 409555 VAZIRSHAH N SAIYAD                                SR CLEANER (P) 18/11/1992 called on 06.07.21
14 323644 RAJESH SHIVAJI BHOGALE                            SR PAINTER (P) 01/12/1992 called on 06.07.21
15 324008 VITHAL NARAYAN CHAUDHARI                          GREASR BUS     12/10/1993 called on 06.07.21
16 324108 DEVIDAS SUDAM KAMBLE                              AS FOREMAN     30/12/1993 called on 06.07.21
17 324109 RAJESH GOPAL RAJESHIRKE                           SR MECHA MV (P) 30/12/1993 called on 06.07.21
18 324115 GANESH GOPAL MANJAREKAR                           SR MECHA MV (P) 31/12/1993 called on 06.07.21
19 324138 ROHITAS PARAMHANS PATHAK                          SR MECHA MV (P) 07/01/1994 called on 06.07.21
20 324298 BALKRISHNA P.SHERKHANE                    SR CLEANER (P) 20/05/1994 called on 05.08.21
21 324301 RAVINDRA SHANKAR PATIL                            SR MECHA MV (P) 27/05/1994 called on 05.08.21
22 324342 DINESH DASHRATH PATIL                             SR CLEANER (P) 20/06/1995 called on 05.08.21
23 324625 KISHOR SHANKAR SAWANT                             SR CLEANER (P) 10/07/1996 called on 05.08.21
24 402534 BHARAT NIVRUTTI GIRI                              SR CARPENTER(P) 28/10/1996 called on 05.08.21
25 324734 DINESH KISHOR KANADE                              SR MECHA MV (P) 09/11/1996 called on 05.08.21
26 324765 RAJBAHADUR SEETARAM YADAV                         SR CLEANER (P) 01/01/1997 Called on 23.08.21
27 324780 BHAGAWAN RAVAJI GAVARE                            GREASR BUS     04/01/1997 Called on 23.08.21
28 324828 RAJENDRAKUMAR C. KHADE                   FOREMAN (P)    11/03/1997 Called on 23.08.21
29 325050 RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA KARANDE                        SR MECHA MV (P) 17/04/1998 Called on 23.08.21
30 325056 SHARAD NAMDEV SORATE                              SR CLEANER (P) 30/04/1998 Called on 23.08.21
31 325068 VILAS BAPU PISE                                   MECH MV        19/05/1998 Called on 23.08.21
32 325261 NARAYAN GIRIYAPPA                                 SR CLEANER (P) 17/02/1999 Called on 22.09.21
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33 325274 SANJAY SHIVAJI RAJE                               SR MECHA MV (P) 23/04/1999 Called on 22.09.21
34 325302 RAJENDRA ARJUN KADAM                              MECH MV        27/05/1999 Called on 22.09.21
35 325326 SANTOSH PANDURANG PAWAR                           MECH MV        14/07/1999 Called on 22.09.21
36 325374 PRADEEP DNYANDEV INDALKAR                         DR.SHUNTER     22/07/1999 Called on 22.09.21
37 325422 NARAYAN DATTA GALAVE                              SR CLEANER (P) 01/02/2000 Called on 22.09.21
38 325493 CHANDRASHEKHAR NIVRUTTI DETHE                     FITTER         06/05/2003 Called on 22.09.21
39 325530 PRITAM SHANKAR MORE                               SR FITTER (P)  15/12/2003 Called on 22.09.21
40 325549 HEMANT BHAGUBHAI RATHOD                           SR.ELEC(P)     15/12/2003 Called on 22.09.21
41 411815 MANGESH KRUSHNA KACHARE                           SR. FITTER     22/11/2004 Called on 06.10.21
42 325575 MAHADEV BAPU PAWAR                                SR CLEANER (P) 24/01/2005 Called on 06.10.21
43 412593 ANIL SOMA SUPE                                    FITTER         08/11/2007 Called on 06.10.21
44 325636 CHETAN VILAS GHOGALE                              CLEANER        02/05/2008 Called on 06.10.21
45 325647 GANESH GANGADHAR ANKAM                            CLEANER MV     23/06/2008 Called on 06.10.21
46 325652 SANDIP SHRIKRISHNA KHARAT                         MECH MV        30/06/2008 Called on 06.10.21
47 325662 GANESH BHIMRAO SHINDE                             DRIVER M V     20/10/2008 Called on 06.10.21
48 325726 PRAVIN SURESH UBALE                               CLEANER        08/07/2009 Called on 16.11.21
49 325805 NILESH ANANDRAO YEDGE                             CLEANER MV     11/01/2010 Called on 16.11.21
50 325845 PRALHAD HIRAMAN KEDARE                            SCAVENGER      10/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
51 325846 VINOD RAMANBHAI SOLANKI                           SCAVENGER      10/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
52 325847 PRABHU LAXMAN TITKARE                             DR.SHUNTER     15/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
53 325728 DIGAMBER BABAN LAVHALE                            DRIVER M V     29/04/2010 Called on 16.11.21
54 325871 SUNIL CHANDRU AHADI                               MECH MV        16/06/2010 Called on 16.11.21
55 325873 VIKRANT UMESH GURAV                               CLEANER MV     23/06/2010 Called on 16.11.21
56 325879 DIPAK SEETARAM ACHAREKAR                          CLEANER        24/06/2010 Called on 16.11.21
57 325880 YOGESH RAJENDRA SELUKAR                           CLEANER        24/06/2010 Called on 16.12.21
58 325882 SHANKAR SAMBHA DHOKE                              DR.SHUNTER     26/06/2010 Called on 16.12.21
59 325884 DINESH SHANKAR DHOTRE                             MECH MV        07/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
60 325901 SANDEEP NARAYAN BHASKAR                           CLEANER        21/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
61 325907 AMIT MADHUKAR SANSARE                             CLEANER        22/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
62 325908 SWAPNIL GANPAT JANGALE                            CLEANER        22/07/2010 Called on 16.12.21
63 325912 AMOL ARJUN MANCHEKAR                              MECH MV        02/08/2010 Called on 16.12.21
64 325919 BALASAHEB GORAKSHANATH AGHAV                      MECH MV        03/08/2010

Called on 16.12.21
65 325927 TANAJI ANANDRAO KHADE                             MECH MV        05/08/2010 Called on 16.12.21
66 325940 ANAND DATTATRAY VIBHUTE                           MECH MV        24/08/2010 Called on 16.12.21
67 325943 DINESH PANDURANG MAHADIK                          FITTER         25/08/2010 Called on 17.01.22
68 325947 RAJESH GOVIND SALVI                               FITTER         30/08/2010 Called on 17.01.22
69 325950 PITWAS LAXMAN MAHARANA                            ELECTRICIAN    01/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
70 325960 BABAJI DNYANDEV KHARADE                           CLEANER        07/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
71 325962 BAPU JAYARAM GAMARE                               CLEANER MV     07/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
72 325973 WAJID ALI SHAHID ALI                              CLEANER        13/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
73 325982 SHAILESH VILAS TAMBE                              MECHANIC (AC)  22/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
74 325983 SANTOSH EKANATH BHANDARI                          MECH MV        22/09/2010 Called on 17.01.22
75 325986 ATMARAM MAHADEO GAMARE                            CLEANER        01/10/2010 Called on 17.01.22
76 325987 RUSHIKESH VISHWANATH RANE                         CLEANER        01/10/2010 Called on 17.01.22
77 325988 PRAMOD BABU PAWAR                                 CLEANER        01/10/2010 Called on 18.02.22
78 326003 SACHIN TANAJI RENUSHE                             CLEANER        07/10/2010 Called on 18.02.22
79 325653 VINOD RAGHUNATH SALUNKHE                          CLEANER MV     28/10/2010 Called on 18.02.22
80 326018 PREMNATHAN CHOLLAMUTHU NADAR                      DR.SHUNTER     01/11/2010

Called on 18.02.22
81 326022 DATTU GANPAT GADADE                               CLEANER        03/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
82 326031 NAVALAPA LAGAMA MAGADUM                           MECH MV        11/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
83 326032 AMIT SHANKAR YADAV                                MECH MV        11/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
84 326042 VISHAL DILIP NAIK                                 CLEANER        12/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
85 326048 VINOD LAXMAN BODKE                                FITTER         30/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
86 326051 SANTOSH JAIRAM HARYAN                             MECH MV        30/11/2010 Called on 18.02.22
87 326059 JAGDISH NAMDEO JADHAV                             ELECTRICIAN    01/12/2010 Called on 18.02.22
88 326062 SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA CHENGE                         ELECTRICIAN    01/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
89 326069 RAVINDRA ASHOK MHASKE                             CLEANER        14/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22



90 326070 IBRAHIM SAGUBHAI PATHAN                           CLEANER        14/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
91 326080 SHAILESH SHIVRAM WADEKAR                          MECH MV        22/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
92 326081 SAYYED ASHPAK SAYYED LATIF                        DR.SHUNTER     22/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
93 326082 SHRIKANT SHIVAJI SALUNKHE                         CLEANER        28/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
94 326085 KISHOR SHIVAJI PHANSE                             MECH MV        29/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
95 326088 GOVIND BALKRISHNA BIRMOLE                         CLEANER        29/12/2010 Called on 16.03.22
96 326097 DINESH PANDURANG SHINDE                           CLEANER        11/01/2011 Called on 16.03.22
97 326107 PRAFULL NATHURAM JADHAV                           MECH MV        25/01/2011 Called on 16.03.22
98 326109 PRADEEP GORAX GARJE                               MECH MV        25/01/2011 Called on 21.04.22
99 326117 RAMESH SUDAM MENDADKAR                            MECH MV        29/01/2011 Called on 21.04.22

100 326128 DILIP RAMCHANDRA SALVI                            DR.SHUNTER     09/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
101 326130 AMAR RAMCHANDRA GUDULKAR                          CLEANER MV     10/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
102 326137 SAUMITRA PRAMOD JADHAV                            CLEANER        10/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
103 326138 JITENDRA DAYANAND KAMBLE                          CLEANER        12/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
104 326142 RAGHUNATH R. KOLAMBEKAR                   FITTER         12/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
105 326148 PARAG RAJENDRA BHAMBURE                           CLEANER        15/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
106 326151 ANU FULJI GAVIT                                   MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
107 326153 SANJAY KISHOR LILAKA                              MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 21.04.22
108 326158 MANOJ MOTIRAM THORAT                              MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 19.05.22
109 326161 SATISH GOVIND JADHAV                              MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 19.05.22
110 326162 SANJAY RAMBHAU BHOYE                              MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 19.05.22
111 326164 VINOD NARAYAN CHAVHAN                             MECH MV        22/02/2011 Called on 19.05.22
112 326174 BAPUSO UTTAM GHORPADE                             CLEANER        03/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
113 326184 NITIN PRAKASH JADHAV                              CLEANER        04/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
114 326186 SANDIP POPAT SHINDE                               SCAVENGER      04/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
115 326188 MANISHKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL                        CLEANER        05/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
116 326192 SHAILESH ANKUSH KATHER                            CLEANER        05/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
117 326202 PRASHANT LAXMAN DHUMAL                            ELECTRICIAN    09/03/2011 Called on 19.05.22
118 326210 IRAPPA MALLAPPA DHODAMANI                         DR.SHUNTER     18/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
119 326211 RAJESH PARSHURAM CHIPLUNKAR                       CLEANER MV     18/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
120 326212 SAKIB JAMIL SHAKIL AHMED                          CLEANER        18/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
121 326215 SAGAR CHANDAR JUNGHARE                            CLEANER        22/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
122 326217 RAHUL ANKUSH SHINDE                               CLEANER        22/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
123 326220 VISHAL VISHAWNATH JOSHI                           CLEANER        22/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
124 326227 DIGAMBER ASHOK BHOSALE                            CLEANER        24/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
125 326234 RAJENDRA DHONDU SALVI                             FITTER         24/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
126 326237 PRAVIN BHASKAR MORE                               CLEANER        26/03/2011 Called on 21.06.22
127 326252 YOGESH BALU GHADGE                                DR.SHUNTER     06/04/2011 Called on 21.06.22
128 326253 SURENDER N TALARI                                 CLEANER        06/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
129 326256 ATULKUMAR JAYPRAKASH SINGH                        CLEANER MV     07/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
130 326258 DEEPAKKUMAR S. YADAV                  CLEANER        07/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
131 326263 SATISHKUMAR SHIVNARAYAN SHARMA                    CLEANER MV     08/04/2011

Called on 20.07.22
132 326265 JIVAN PRAKASH TANKSALE                            DR.SHUNTER     08/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
133 326275 VISHAL DHARMA SHRIVARDHANKAR                      MECH MV        26/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
134 326278 SANDEEP RAM KAMBLE                                MECH MV        26/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
135 326283 MAINUDDIN IBRAHIM ALI                             CLEANER        26/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
136 326285 MANGESH BHIKAJI BAGUL                             ELECTRICIAN    27/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
137 326291  ANIL DILIP WAKCHAURE                             DR.SHUNTER     27/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
138 326305 VISHAL SOPAN SHINDE                               MECHANIC 29/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
139 326306 ANAND C. WALAWALKAR                      CLEANER        29/04/2011 Called on 20.07.22
140 326318 NILESH MADHAV MULAY                               FITTER         18/05/2011 Called on 22.08.22
141 326320 PRATHAMESH DEEPAK VICHARE                         CLEANER        19/05/2011 Called on 22.08.22
142 326327 SURESH GANGARAM BANDI                             DR.SHUNTER     24/05/2011 Called on 22.08.22
143 326332 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA MAHADIK                          CLEANER        25/05/2011 Called on 22.08.22
144 326342 ANKUSH ATMARAM SABALE                             CLEANER        15/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22
145 326344 NINAD SUBHASH GAMARE                              CLEANER        15/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22
146 326349 JYOTIRLING SURYAKANT SHINDE                       DR.SHUNTER     16/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22
147 326350 SANDEEP MAHADEV YADAV                             CLEANER        16/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22



148 326352 SANDEEP TABAJI BAGUL                              CLEANER        17/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22
149 326362 SATISH BHARGAV MORE                               CLEANER MV     24/06/2011 Called on 22.08.22
150 326366 AMARKUMAR SHANKAR KAMBLI                          DR.SHUNTER     24/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
151 326368 SHASHIKANT KASHINATH MORE                         CLEANER MV     25/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
152 326369 HEMANTKUMAR TUKARAM WAGH                          CLEANER MV     25/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
153 326375 BHUSHAN BALAJI MEHER                              FITTER         28/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
154 326376 DILIP KASHINATH MOHITE                            CLEANER        28/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
155 326377 RUPESHKUMAR PRAKASH PAWAR                         CLEANER        28/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
156 326379 PRASAD ANANT PARAB                                CLEANER        28/06/2011 Called on 20.09.22
157 326382 SAGAR VIJAY KALE                                  CLEANER        29/06/2011 Called on 18.10.22
158 326386 MAHENDRA SHASHIKANT SHELAR                        CLEANER        29/06/2011 Called on 18.10.22
159 326389 DEEPAK MADAN JAGTAP                               CLEANER        06/07/2011 Called on 18.10.22
160 326391 VIJAY ANAND PATKAR                                ELECTRICIAN    14/07/2011 Called on 18.10.22
161 326393 RAJESH MOHAN KASEKAR                              MECH MV        14/07/2011 Called on 18.10.22
162 326394 VISHAL PRAKASH JADHAV                             CLEANER        14/07/2011 Called on 18.10.22
163 326400 TUSHAR RAMESH KADAM                               CLEANER        15/07/2011 Called on 22.11.22
164 326406 VIKI GAUTAM KAMBLE                                ELECTRICIAN    20/07/2011 Called on 22.11.22
165 326414 VISHAL DHONDIRAM ZANJE                            MECH MV        28/07/2011 Called on 22.11.22
166 326416 SANTOSH GOVIND JADHAV                             MECH MV        28/07/2011 Called on 22.11.22
167 326418 AJAY BHAGWAN MOTE                                 MECH MV        28/07/2011 Called on 20.12.22
168 326429 SURESH RAMNARAYAN SINGH                           CLEANER        04/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
169 326446 MANGESH MARUTI GOSAVI                             AS FOREMAN     18/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
170 326448 CHETAN KESARINATH MHATRE                          MECH MV        18/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
171 413573 DILIP MARUTI PUKALE                               AST FITTER     18/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
172 326453 PRAVIN VASANT THORAT                              ELECTRICIAN    20/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
173 326455 AKSHY BHASKAR ANJARLEKAR                          CLEANER MV     23/08/2011 Called on 20.12.22
174 326469 DNYANESHWAR MURLIDHAR KUTE                        AS FOREMAN     07/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
175 326475 SUNIL PRAKASH PAWAR                               CLEANER        08/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
176 326480 GANESH RAMCHANDRA DHADVE                          MECH MV        14/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
177 326484 HARISHCHANDRA SHANKAR GAWDE                       CLEANER        15/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
178 326488 VIJAY BHIVAJI JADHAV                              MECH MV        15/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
179 326493 DASHARATH RAJNATH PANDEY                          CLEANER        27/09/2011 Called on 20.01.23
180 326500 SANTOSH GANGARAM BORCHATE                         CLEANER        28/09/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
181 326510 SWAPNIL DHARMA PAWAR                              CLEANER        14/10/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
182 326511 PRASAD SHANKAR PARKAR                             CLEANER        14/10/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
183 325801 NITIN DHONDU DICHOLKAR                            DRIVER M V     20/10/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
184 326521 VIRAJ DHANAJI PATIL                               MECH MV        01/11/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
185 325810 PRAKASH DAYANAND CHAVAN                           DRIVER M V     02/11/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
186 326528 ASHOK RAGHUNATH KAMBLE                            CLEANER        02/11/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
187 326529 ANANDKUMAR UMASHANKAR SINGH                       CLEANER        02/11/2011 Called  on 20.02.23
188 326536 ROHIT SAKHARAM SAKHARE                            CLEANER        15/11/2011 Called on 21.03.23
189 326541 DNYANU SHIVRAM NANGARE                            CLEANER        17/11/2011 Called on 21.03.23
190 326551 DEEPAK MADHUKAR SALVE                             MECH MV        09/12/2011 Called on 21.03.23
191 326553 SANJAY MAHADEO PADAVE                             CLEANER        15/12/2011 Called on 21.03.23
192 326556 PARAG KAMALAKAR THAKUR                            CLEANER        15/12/2011 Called on 21.03.23
193 326561 RAJESH PRABHAKAR SONAWANE                         AS FOREMAN     27/12/2011 Called on 21.03.23
194 326578 MILIND MAHADEV SHIRKE                             CLEANER        25/02/2012 Called on 20.04.23
195 326582 SUHAS TUKARAM KAMBLE                              SCAVENGER      03/03/2012 Invalided on 25.08.2022
196 326584 SANDIP SUBHASH DALVI                              SCAVENGER      03/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
197 326587 PRAVIN KALA KHUMAN                                SCAVENGER      03/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
198 326595 KISHOR ASHOK NIRMAL                               MECH MV        06/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
199 326598 DEVENDRA VASANT BHEKARE                           MECH MV        06/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
200 326600 SHIVPRAKASH VASUDEO YADAV                         CLEANER        07/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
201 326601 ANKUSH  DADA  CHAVARE                             CLEANER        07/03/2012 Called on 20.04.23
202 326606 MANASVI MILIND JADHAV                             MECH MV        09/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23
203 326615 VIJAY DADA KHARAT                                 CLEANER MV     10/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23
204 326619 ATUL VASANT DIXIT                                 CLEANER        14/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23
205 326622 DIWAKAR MOTILAL YADAV                             CLEANER        15/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23
206 326623 PRAKASH VITTHAL MASKAR                            CLEANER        15/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23



207 326625 VIKAS VIJAY MORE                                  CLEANER        15/03/2012 Called on 23.05.23
208 326633 VIVEK P PALAV                                     CLEANER        17/03/2012 Called on 21.06.23
209 326635 GANESH NANDKUMAR PATIL                            CLEANER        17/03/2012 Called on 21.06.23
210 326645 MAHENDRASINGH A. CHOUDHARI                 CLEANER MV     30/03/2012 Called on 21.06.23
211 326646 KULDEEPAK MANGESH NARINGREKAR                     CLEANER        30/03/2012

Called on 21.06.23
212 326649 SACHIN JANARDAN GHARAT                            CLEANER        30/03/2012 Called on 21.06.23
213 326650 SANDIP SAHADU SHINDE.                             CLEANER        30/03/2012 Called on 21.06.23
214 326653 RAMESH SITARAM NAYNAK                             MECH MV        13/04/2012 Called on 21.07.23
215 326654 PRADIP MAHADEO GAWAND                             FITTER         13/04/2012 Called on 21.07.23
216 326658 SURYAKANT SAKHARAM RAUT                           MECH MV        19/04/2012 Called on 21.07.23
217 326673 VISHAL NIVRUTTI KOLEKAR                           CLEANER MV     02/05/2012 Called on 21.07.23
218 326678 RAMESH MALLANNA CHANNA                            CLEANER        03/05/2012 Called on 21.07.23
219 326679 SAMSUDDIN MUKHTAR HASAN HAQUE                     CLEANER MV     03/05/2012

Called on 21.07.23
220 326681 ROHIT KESHAV MAHADIK                              MECH MV        10/05/2012 Called on 23.08.23
221 326682 PRASAD DATTATREYA KAWALE.                         MECH MV        10/05/2012 Called on 23.08.23
222 326688 RAHUL SURESH PAWAR                                CLEANER        02/06/2012 Called on 23.08.23
223 326691 VIKAS JAYANT KESARKAR                             MECH MV        05/06/2012 Called on 23.08.23
224 326695 MAHENDRA PRABHAKAR KAMBLE                         CLEANER MV     07/06/2012 Called on 23.08.23
225 326702 SANJAY MARUTI CHAURE                              FITTER         14/06/2012 Called on 23.08.23
226 326707 SANTOSH DATTATRAY PAWAR                           CLEANER MV     19/06/2012 Called on 21.11.23
227 326710 HARSHAL KRISHNA PATKAR                            CLEANER MV     19/06/2012 Called on 21.11.23
228 326742 PRAKASH NARAYAN TUPURWADI                         MECH MV        29/06/2012 Called on 21.11.23
229 326750 KIRAN LAXMAN KAMBLE                               ELECTRICIAN    03/07/2012 Called on 21.11.23
230 325811 SUHAS CHANDRAKANT MHAPANKAR                       DRIVER M V     05/07/2012 Called on 21.11.23
231 325812 JAYESH JAYSING KUWALEKAR                          DRIVER M V     05/07/2012 Called on 21.11.23
232 326767 VIJAYKUMAR N. SOLANKI                   CLEANER MV     10/07/2012 Called on 21.11.23
233 326771 LAXMAN ASARAM SONKAMBLE                           SCAVENGER      12/07/2012 Called on 20.12.23
234 326779 CHETAN YASHWANT JADHAV                            ELECTRICIAN    20/07/2012 Called on 20.12.23
235 326780 TUSHAR UTTAM GAIKWAD                              ELECTRICIAN    20/07/2012 Called on 20.12.23
236 326781 SACHIN SHANKAR KESKAR                             CLEANER MV     20/07/2012 Called on 20.12.23
237 326782 ABHIJIT GUNAJI RAMANE                             MECH MV        25/07/2012 Called on 20.12.23
238 326783 ANANDA KRISHNA SUTAR                              MECH MV        01/08/2012 Called on 20.12.23
239 326784 KAPIL HARIBHAU PATIL                              MECH MV        01/08/2012 Called on 20.12.23
240 326785 ASHOK LAXMAN SHIGVAN                              MECH MV        01/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
241 326786 ANIKET MANOHAR PANCHAL                            MECH MV        01/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
242 326791 VIVEKANAND T. SONWALKAR                     FITTER         01/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
243 326793 NILESH ASHOK KHANDEKAR                            MECH MV        03/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
244 326795 AMAR SURYAKANT KOKE                               MECH MV        03/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
245 326797 HERAMB ANIL POTDAR                                MECH MV        03/08/2012 Called on 16.02.24
246 326801 RUPESH NIVRUTTI SAWANT                            FITTER         03/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
247 326807 SUMEDH SANJAY GARUD                               CLEANER MV     04/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
248 326811 KAILAS GANPAT BHOJANE                             CLEANER MV     07/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
249 326814 SAGAR KRISHNA NAIK                                CLEANER MV     07/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
250 326816 SANTOSH KISANRAO MOHITE                           CLEANER        07/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
251 326831 SAMBHAJI BHAGWAT ALDAR                            CLEANER MV     08/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
252 326832 SANTOSH MANOHAR MAYEKAR                           FITTER         10/08/2012 Called on 22.04.24
253 326839 VIBHISHAN SHANKAR DEVKAR                          CLEANER MV     11/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
254 326848 JAGDISH SUBHASH KAJALE                            CLEANER MV     11/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
255 326855 SANTOSH KASHINATH JADHAV                          MASON          14/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
256 326859 SANTOSH GANPAT KAKAD                              CLEANER MV     14/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
257 326873 KUNDALIK RAJARAM MANE                             CLEANER MV     21/08/2012 Expired on 08.10.22
258 326876 HEMANT RAMESH THOSARE                             CLEANER MV     21/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
259 326881 GORAKHNATH D. SHAHANE                      CLEANER MV     21/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
260 326889 RAJENDRA RAMESH KHARAT                            CLEANER MV     22/08/2012 Called on 22.05.24
261 326891 PURUSHOTTAM VISHNU KUBAL                          CLEANER MV     22/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24
262 326893 AMAR NAMDEV SONAWANE                              DR.SHUNTER     22/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24
263 326904 VASANT SHAMRAO SHINDE                             CLEANER MV     25/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24



264 326910 RAMESH YALLAPPA KUNCHIKORVE                       CLEANER MV     25/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24
265 326915 MAYUR NANASAHEB JADHAV                            CLEANER        25/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24
266 326916 RAJESH RAMCHANDRA BERDE                           CLEANER MV     25/08/2012 Called on 06.06.24
267 326929 DATTU MARUTI SANGALE                              DR.SHUNTER     28/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
268 326934 SANDEEP BALU JOGALE                               CLEANER MV     28/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
269 326936 DHULDEO MARUTI SHINDE                             CLEANER MV     28/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
270 326940 CHANDRABHAN B.CHAUDHARI                       DR.SHUNTER     29/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
271 326942 SHANKAR KISAN PAWAR                               CLEANER MV     29/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
272 326943 LAHU RAJARAM CHAVAN                               CLEANER        29/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
273 326944 KEDARNATH D.NATHGOSAVI                     CLEANER        29/08/2012 Called on 23.07.24
274 326947 GAJANAN BABAN CHOPADE                             CLEANER MV     29/08/2012 Called on 22.08.24
275 326950 BABAN SITARAM GAIKWAD                             CLEANER MV     29/08/2012 Called on 22.08.24
276 326951 NILESH DATTARAM DEVLEKAR                          CLEANER        29/08/2012 Called on 22.08.24
277 326953 SHAILESH NATHURAM TODANKAR                        CLEANER MV     30/08/2012 Called on 22.08.24
278 326962 AMOL SHIVAJI MANE                                 CLEANER MV     04/09/2012 Called on 22.08.24
279 326967 KESHAV SHRIRANG GAMBARE                           CLEANER MV     04/09/2012 Called on 22.08.24
280 326968 MOHAN DATTU SONAVANE                              CLEANER MV     04/09/2012 Called on 22.08.24
281 326987 VIJAY BHAGWAN MOTE                                MECH MV        06/09/2012 Called on 22.08.24
282 326990 SUDHIR VASANT RAUT                                ELECTRICIAN    06/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
283 326992 SACHIN SURESH SHINGOTE                            ELECTRICIAN    06/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
284 326993 AMOL CHANDRAKANT BHEKARE                          ELECTRICIAN    06/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
285 326995 SURENDRA GANPAT RIKAME                            ELECTRICIAN    06/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
286 326316 SHAILESH MAHADEO PATIL                            DRIVER M V     10/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
287 326517 SUMEDH JAYSING SAWANT                             DRIVER M V     10/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
288 327014 SANDIPAN DNYANU PADALKAR                          CLEANER MV     11/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
289 327020 PRASHANT VIJAYKUMAR GHUDE                         CLEANER MV     11/09/2012 Called on 20.12.24
290 327029 VISHWAS GANGADHAR PADWAL                          CLEANER MV     12/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
291 327031 PANDURANG NIVRUTTI IMADE                          CLEANER MV     12/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
292 327032 LAXMAN SUKHDEV BANDGAR                            DR.SHUNTER     12/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
293 327034 MAHENDRA VASANT WAGHMODE                          CLEANER MV     12/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
294 327036 DINESH BHARAT TAMORE                              CLEANER MV     12/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
295 327045 ANIL VISHWANTH CHOUGULE                           CLEANER MV     14/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
296 327048 HARISHCHANDRA K. NANGARE                     CLEANER MV     15/09/2012 Expired on 13.05.21
297 327049 NARENDRA M. SAGAVEKAR                        CLEANER        15/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
298 327050 PRASAD PRAMOD ZAJAM                               CLEANER MV     15/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
299 327051 SANJAY NAMDEVO BHINGE                             CLEANER MV     15/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
300 327059 SANTOSH JARASANT DHALE                            CLEANER        20/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
301 327060 GANGARAM BABAN JANKAR                             DR.SHUNTER     20/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
302 327061 GANESH MADHUKAR BODKE                             CLEANER MV     20/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
303 327071 VAASUDEVA DHONDU AMBRE                            CLEANER MV     25/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
304 327073 DINESH BALKRISHNA PAVASKAR                        CLEANER MV     25/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
305 327081 NITIN HARISHCHANDRA PATIL                         MECH MV        26/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
306 327085 TAUSIF AFZAL MANIYAR                              SCAVENGER      28/09/2012 Called on 20.06.25
307 327090 ABHIJIT PRALHAD KAMBLE                            MECH MV        03/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
308 327093 SUBHASH JANABA GURAV                              FITTER         03/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
309 327095 PRAMOD SHIVAJI MANE                               FITTER         03/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
310 327096 PANKAJ MAHADEV KANOJE                             FITTER         03/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
311 327098 PRABHAKAR DEORAO KEKAN                            MECH MV        05/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
312 327100 SAMEER GOPAL BADAVATE                             MECH MV        06/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
313 327104 YUVRAJ ANANDA ZUNGARE                             ELECTRICIAN    06/10/2012 Called on 20.06.25
314 327106 SADASHIV GOPAL NAIK                               CLEANER MV     06/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
315 327108 PRALHAD HANUMANTA PAWAR                           CLEANER MV     06/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
316 327114 YOGESH ANANT PEDNEKAR                             CLEANER MV     06/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
317 327115 VILAS DHONDU PEJALE                               CLEANER        06/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
318 327117 NARAYAN P. SURYAWANSHI                     CLEANER        06/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
319 327119 DHANANJAY RAMAKANT DHOKE                          CLEANER MV     16/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
320 327123 JITENDRA RAMKRISHNA JAGTAP                        CLEANER MV     16/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
321 327126 NILESH RAMCHANDRA GONJARI                         CLEANER        17/10/2012 Called on 23.07.25
322 327136 YOGESH GOPALRAO KATKADE                           CLEANER MV     02/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25



323 327137 VIJAY KESHAV SANAP.                               CLEANER MV     02/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25
324 327138 ANIL GOVIND RANBHARE                              CLEANER        02/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25
325 327145 PRAKASH TUKARAM WARGUDE                           MECH MV        07/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25
326 327149 PRAVIN VISHWANATH KADAM                           CLEANER MV     08/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25
327 327152 DASHRATH KARENNA SANGAM                           CLEANER MV     08/11/2012 Called on 20.08.25
328 327155 YOGESH PRABHAKAR KANDALKAR                        MECH MV        06/12/2012 Called on 20.08.25
329 327159 SANTOSH DATTARAM KADAM                            MECH MV        06/12/2012 Called on 20.08.25
330 327195 VIKAS MANOHAR CHALKE                              CLEANER MV     23/01/2013 Called on 22.09.25
331 327199 UDAY RAMCHANDRA GAMARE                            CLEANER MV     15/02/2013 Called on 22.09.25
332 327201 MAHESH TULSIRAM DANGADE                           CLEANER MV     15/02/2013 Called on 22.09.25
333 327206 KETAN ANANT DHATAVKAR                             MECH MV        16/02/2013 Called on 22.09.25
334 327209 HARSHAL DATTATRAY BHANAT                          FITTER         21/02/2013 Called on 22.09.25
335 327215 NITIN BHAGURAM GAMARE                             CLEANER MV     06/03/2013 Called on 22.09.25
336 327222 NILESH RAMCHANDRA PATIL                           MECH MV        09/03/2013 Called on 22.09.25
337 326833 SWAPNIL ASHOK MESTRI                              MECH MV        16/03/2013 Called on 06.11.25
338 327235 BABASAHEB SAHADU MUNTODE                          MECH MV        09/04/2013 Called on 06.11.25
339 327247 KALPESH SHANKAR TAVADE                            CLEANER MV     27/04/2013 Called on 06.11.25
340 327249 AMBARISH RAMNATH SANAP                            CLEANER MV     27/04/2013 Called on 06.11.25
341 327056 SANJAY DURGA PAWAR                                CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 06.11.25
342 327255 VIKAS ISHVARA HAKE                                CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 06.11.25
343 327256 MAHADEV RAVSAHEB SHINDE                           CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 06.11.25
344 327257 DEEPAK MADHUKAR BODAKE                            CLEANER        02/05/2013 Called on 06.11.25
345 327258 EKNATH PANDHARINATH AVHAD                         CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
346 327259 RAMCHANDRA KESHAV HARAD                           CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
347 327260 RAJU NARAYAN JUIKAR                               CLEANER MV     02/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
348 327273 GHANSHYAM TANAJI RAJGE                            MECH MV        04/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
349 327275 PARESH SOPAN NEHETE                               MECH MV        06/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
350 327276 DARSHAN GOPAL GAIKWAD                             MECH MV        07/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
351 327282 RAVSAHEB VAMAN LENGARE                            CLEANER        22/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
352 327266 GANESH JANU AKHADE                                AS FOREMAN     23/05/2013 Called on 18.12.25
353 326713 VISHAL ARUN PAWAR                                 DRIVER M V     05/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
354 326717 MACCHINDRA KASHINATH SABLE                        DRIVER M V     05/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
355 326721 NARENDRA DIGAMBAR KUWAR                           DRIVER M V     05/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
356 326723 MARUTI KISAN KULAL                                DRIVER M V     05/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
357 326732 VIKAS SHIVAJI BANE                                DRIVER M V     05/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
358 327284 KESHAV DINANATH MESTRY                            MECH MV        08/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
359 327285 DATTARAM ZILU DHURI                               ELECTRICIAN    08/06/2013 Called on 21.01.26
360 327289 DATTATRAY SHANTARAM KADAM                         SCAVENGER      12/06/2013
361 327295 VITHAL BHAGWAN MOHITE                             CLEANER MV     18/06/2013
362 327302 PRAVIN UTTAM ANPAT                                CLEANER        19/06/2013
363 327306 ANIL VALLABH SOLANKI                              SCAVENGER      22/06/2013
364 327265 SANTOSH YALLAPA NAIK                              AS FOREMAN     25/06/2013
365 327307 NITINKUMAR MOHANLAL PARMAR                        CLEANER MV     27/06/2013
366 327309 AJAY KUMAR LAXMAN SINGH                           CLEANER MV     29/06/2013
367 327313 SUBHASHCHANDRA D. SINGH                   CLEANER MV     02/07/2013
368 327322 AMIT SHRIDHAR TAMBE                               MECH MV        30/07/2013
369 327323 JEEVANDAS SHAMRAO KAMBLE                          MECH MV        30/07/2013
370 327325 ANURAJ AMARNATH JADHAV                            MECH MV        02/08/2013
371 327326 BHARAT NARAYAN MANE                               MECH MV        02/08/2013
372 327331 VINAYAK ANKUSH GHADGE                             MECH MV        03/08/2013
373 327339 DINESH VASANT SABALE                              MECH MV        17/08/2013
374 327342 GIRISH MOHAN SAWANT                               MECH MV        20/08/2013
375 327345 SHAHAJI SRIPATI ALDAR                             CLEANER MV     05/09/2013
376 327347 HARESH SHIVAJI SATARDEKAR                         CLEANER MV     05/09/2013
377 327353 NARESH GOPALRAO BOKADE                            ELECTRICIAN    13/09/2013
378 327373 SANTOSH SHANKAR DALVI                             CLEANER MV     04/10/2013
379 327374 MANOJ SHANTARAM SHELAR                            CLEANER MV     04/10/2013
380 327375 AMIT SOPAN RAMANE                                 CLEANER MV     04/10/2013
381 327382 RAVINDRAKUMAR G. PASI                     CLEANER MV     17/10/2013



382 327385 AKASH MANSING PAWAR                               CLEANER MV     18/10/2013
383 327388 AJINKYA RAJENDRA GODSE                            CLEANER MV     18/10/2013
384 327392 NILESH VITTHAL BHOR                               CLEANER        19/10/2013
385 327396 SAURABH BABURAO LOKHANDE                          CLEANER MV     30/10/2013
386 327397 PANDHARINATH P. JAGDALE                    SCAVENGER      30/10/2013
387 327400 PRADEEPKUMAR S. WAGHMARE                    CLEANER MV     31/10/2013
388 327403 MADHUKAR DHARMA GAMBHIRE                          CLEANER MV     31/10/2013
389 327407 TUSHAR DAGDU DOIFODE                              FITTER         19/11/2013
390 327409 VISHWAS VIJAY SAWARDEKAR                          MECH MV        23/11/2013
391 327415 SHRIKRISHNA VASANT GHATKAR                        ELECTRICIAN    26/11/2013
392 327421 SHAILESH SUDAM SHINDE                             CLEANER        27/11/2013
393 327203 MILIND CHANDRAKANT GUJAR                          CLEANER MV     03/12/2013
394 327423 HARIRAM KISAN KARANDE                             MECH MV        03/12/2013
395 327271 ROHIT SHARAD MOHITE                               MECH MV        24/12/2013
396 327440 DEEPAK GOPAL GHAVALI                              FITTER         24/12/2013
397 327442 GANESH MAHADEV KADAM                              CLEANER MV     24/12/2013
398 327450 RAHUL VITTHAL JANGLE                              CLEANER        04/01/2014
399 326773 NANDDIPAK ARUN KADAM                              DRIVER M V     10/01/2014
400 327464 VINOD SURESH CHAUGULE                             T. P. M.       04/02/2014
401 327465 RAVINDRA DILIP GOSAVI                             T. P. M.       04/02/2014
402 327476 ANKUSH NAMDEV RATHOD                              T. P. M.       04/02/2014
403 327479 NITINKUMAR K. KALGAMWALA                     CLEANER MV     07/02/2014
404 327488 NAGESH VITHOBA HATANKAR                           CLEANER MV     08/02/2014
405 327498 AJIT PANDURANG CHAVAN                             MECH MV        11/02/2014
406 327338 PARESH PRAKASH CHAVAN                             CLEANER MV     28/02/2014
407 327501 SANJAY SURESH KALE                                CLEANER MV     28/02/2014
408 327515 VISHAL TUKARAM PARKAR                             CLEANER MV     29/05/2014
409 327516 PRASHANT K. MANJAREKAR                      CLEANER MV     29/05/2014
410 327520 RAMESHKUMAR D. YADAV                         CLEANER MV     12/06/2014
411 327522 RAKESH YASHAWANT BANSODE                          CLEANER MV     12/06/2014
412 327529 SATISH VILAS MORE                                 CLEANER MV     02/07/2014
413 327531 SUDAM VITHOBA MAHADIK                             CLEANER MV     02/07/2014
414 327533 DATTATRAY BHARAT HANCHATE                         CLEANER        02/07/2014
415 327539 SANTOSH PRABHAKAR TODANKAR                        CLEANER        03/07/2014
416 327545 SAMPATTI BHAUSAHEB GEND                           CLEANER MV     03/07/2014
417 327548 NITIN BABAJI KURLE                                CLEANER MV     11/07/2014
418 327552 MOHAMMED A. ABDUL R. MANIYAR.                CLEANER        25/07/2014

WL.
NO

CHECK 
No.

NAME DESIGNATION
JOINING 

DATE
REMARK

1 291121 PRAKASH NARAYAN INDULKAR                          HAVALDAR       05/01/1987 Called on 1.6.21
2 322413 KIRAN RAJARAM PATIL                               SUP. (P) 19/03/1990 called on 16.6.21
3 280450 MAHESH BALIRAM SAWANT                             MESSENGER      12/03/1991 called on 16.6.21
4 280462 NISAR HUSAIN ILTEJA H. SIDDIQUI               MESSENGER      24/06/1991 called on 06.07.21
5 280469 HARISHCHANDRA BALOJI GITE                         JAMADAR (P)    02/07/1991 called on 06.07.21
6 213638 GOPINATH R DAKRE                                  SUP. (P) 07/04/1992 called on 06.07.21
7 193675 MOHAN BHIVA JETHE                                 SUP. (P) 09/04/1992 called on 05.08.21
8 213654 KISHORE KALYAN SHRIVATSA                          SUP. (P) 10/04/1992 called on 05.08.21
9 213931 AASIFA ABDULLASHA PATEL                           SUPERVISOR     19/11/1992 Called on 23.08.21

10 214686 MANASI MANISH GHADI                               SR STENO.(P)   06/04/1993 Called on 22.09.21
11 214243 KRISHNAKUMAR V. GOSAI                     SUP. (P) 27/07/1993 Called on 22.09.21
12 196254 PRADEEP NANA MORE                                 SUP. (P) 13/10/1993 Called on 22.09.21
13 214406 PRAVIN JANARDAN PARAB                             SUP. (P) 14/10/1993 Called on 06.10.21
14 197079 DILIP  PARSHURAM  BHALKE                          SUP. (P) 30/04/1994 Called on 06.10.21
15 214607 SANGEETA BAPURAO YADAV                            SUP. (P) 18/10/1994 Called on 16.11.21
16 214863 SUNIL DATTARAM NAIK                               SUP. (P) 14/02/1995 Called on 16.11.21
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17 215131 NEHA NARESH SHINDE                                SUP. (P) 19/09/1995 Called on 16.12.21
18 324464 RAJESH BALKRISHNA PANCHAL                         CLERK          17/11/1995 Called on 16.12.21
19 214805 BHASKAR GOPAL BAGDEKAR                            SUP. (P) 23/11/1995 Called on 16.12.21
20 215089 SWATI VINAYAK DHAYFULE                            SUP. (P) 05/06/1996 Called on 17.01.22
21 214887 RAGINI RAJENDRA SHELAR                            SUP. (P) 26/06/1996 Called on 17.01.22
22 209622 PRADEEP GULABRAO MANE                             SR SCAV (P)    27/11/1996 Called on 17.01.22
23 324860 VIKAS CHANDRAKANT POL                             CLERK          29/04/1997 Called on 18.02.22
24 215542 ANITA MANISH PATIL                                SR STENO.(P)   16/06/1997 Called on 18.02.22
25 280711 SHRIMANT SHIVRAM GAWALI                           CLERK          01/07/1997 Called on 18.02.22
26 324985 RUPESH NARAYAN PATIL                              CLERK          21/11/1997 Called on 16.03.22
27 209641 RAVINDRA PANDURANG TAMBE                          JAMADAR (P)    24/07/1998 Called on 16.03.22
28 215743 INDRAJIT SADASHIV KAMBLE                          SUP. (P) 06/04/1999 Called on 16.03.22
29 215774 ABHAY SATISH PEVEKAR                              SUP. (P) 04/05/1999 Called on 21.04.22
30 215984 CHETNA C.RAHATWAL                       SUP. (P) 17/05/1999 Called on 21.04.22
31 215875 AJAY SHANTARAM MOHINEKAR                          SUP. (P) 01/11/1999 Called on 21.04.22
32 215926 SACHIN SHANTARAM TAKKE                            SUP. (P) 11/01/2000 Called on 21.04.22
33 215951 VIJAY RAMCHANDRA THORAT                           SUP. (P) 21/03/2000 Called on 19.05.22
34 209666 HARISH LAKHALAL RATHOD                            JAMADAR (P)    13/06/2000 Called on 19.05.22
35 280807 PRIYANKA VIKRAM PATIL                             MED.ATT.(P) 22/08/2000 Called on 19.05.22
36 325494 NILESH RAMESH KAMBLE                              CLERK          07/05/2003 Called on 19.05.22
37 004116 VILAS ASHROBA ANKUSHE                             SHOP REC.  28/06/2004 Called on 21.06.22
38 216192 SUCHITA SAGAR RANE                                CLERK          02/11/2004 Called on 21.06.22
39 216251 DATTU KAMALU GAWANDE                              SUP. (P) 02/11/2004 Called on 21.06.22
40 005198 DATTATRAY NARSING KATKE                           CLERK          29/07/2005 Called on 20.07.22
41 005219 SANTOSH S SHINDE                                  SHOP REC.  29/07/2005 Called on 20.07.22
42 005227 SANJAY MURLIDHAR GHUMARE                          SHOP REC.  29/07/2005 Called on 20.07.22
43 006050 DAMODAR TUKARAM MADANE                            CLERK          11/03/2006 Called on 22.08.22
44 006115 SHARAD NANA AVHAD                                 SHOP REC.  11/05/2006 Called on 22.08.22
45 280837 NAMRATA N. BHOGAONKAR                     SEPOY          03/08/2007 Called on 22.08.22
46 280848 MINAKUMARI R. JAISWAR                        SEPOY          03/08/2007 Called on 20.09.22
47 280869 SUCHITA SUNIL SAWANT                              SEPOY          01/11/2007 Called on 20.09.22
48 209739 RAMILA MANU PARMAR                                BUS MISC.      24/12/2007 Called on 18.10.22
49 413101 PRAVIN K PURABIA                                  SCAVENGER      15/01/2008 Called on 18.10.22
50 280878 JAYASHRI PRAKASH KADAM                            SEPOY          24/06/2008 Called on 22.11.22
51 209683 RITESH KANTILAL SOLANKI                           SCAVENGER      16/09/2008 Called on 20.12.22
52 209689 BALKRISHNA Y GHADI                                SCAVENGER      28/01/2009 Called on 20.12.22
53 209690 DIPAK SAVALARAM BHOSALE                           SCAVENGER      19/05/2009 Called on 20.01.23
54 209694 DILIP NATHALAL SAGDHARA                           SCAVENGER      13/08/2009 Called on 20.01.23
55 280883 SHARMILA ASHOK MONDE                              SEPOY          01/12/2009 Called  on 20.02.23
56 109154 RAVINDRA TUKARAM BATE                             CLERK          07/12/2009 Called  on 20.02.23
57 209695 JAYA CHANDU SOLANKI                               SCAVENGER      18/12/2009 Called on 21.03.23
58 412049 SURYAJI BABU SAWANT                               CLERK          03/05/2010 Called on 21.03.23
59 217211 AMIT ULHAS MOHITE                                 SHOP REC.  26/05/2010 Called on 20.04.23
60 209698 JANAKKUMAR B.SOLANKI                       SCAVENGER      16/06/2010 Called on 23.05.23
61 217236  PURUSHOTTAM V.KADAM                        SHOP REC.  21/06/2010 Called on 23.05.23
62 217237 SACHIN DASHARATH BURKUL                           SHOP REC.  23/06/2010 Called on 21.06.23
63 217238 SACHIN BALKRISHNA KHARAT                          SHOP REC.  23/06/2010 Called on 21.06.23
64 217239 UJWAL PRAKASH JADHAV                              SHOP REC.  01/07/2010 Called on 21.07.23
65 325887 SUNIL SATYAPPA NAIK                               CLERK          07/07/2010 Called on 21.07.23
66 217259 PRAVIN SHANKAR HOWAL                              CLERK          20/07/2010 Called on 23.08.23
67 217273 SATISH RAJARAM NAGARE                             SHOP REC.  30/08/2010 Called on 23.08.23
68 217274 JYOTI RAJENDRA PARATE                             CLERK/TY       30/08/2010 Called on 21.11.23
69 217277 DILIP BIBHISHAN JADHAV                            SHOP REC.  01/09/2010 Called on 20.12.23
70 217319 JITENDRA KEVAJI BHADANGE                          SUPERVISOR     07/12/2010 Called on 20.12.23
71 217325 LATIKA PANDURANG DIGHE                            SUPERVISOR     13/12/2010 Called on 16.02.24
72 217332 JAYETA JAYWANT UGAWEKAR                           CLERK/TY       20/12/2010 Called on 16.02.24
73 292253 VIRENDRASINGH B.YADAV                       SECU GUARD     24/02/2011 Called on 22.04.24
74 280888 URMILA ANIL BANGAR                                SEPOY          03/03/2011 Called on 22.04.24
75 217378 AASMI CHETAN MAHAJAN                              SUPERVISOR     07/03/2011 Called on 22.05.24



76 217379 SMITA SATYAWAN KADAM                              CLERK          07/03/2011 Called on 22.05.24
77 292270 SANDEEP B.RANERAJAPUT                       SECU GUARD     08/03/2011 Called on 06.06.24
78 292282 ANAND NARAYANRAO DAWANE                           SECU GUARD     03/04/2011 Called on 06.06.24
79 111399 SURAJ DIGAMBAR MIRALLU                            CLERK          20/04/2011 Called on 23.07.24
80 292297 SANJAY MARUTI HAROLIKAR                           SECU GUARD     20/04/2011 Called on 23.07.24
81 280891 CHHAYA KONDIBA KHADE                              SEPOY          10/05/2011 Called on 22.08.24
82 011559 DEEPAK DHARMA LONDHE                              CLERK          18/05/2011 Called on 22.08.24
83 326409 SHIVAJI RAMCHADRA KAMBLE                          CLERK          20/07/2011 Called on 20.12.24
84 280900 ANJALI SAMPATRAO DOIPHODE                         SEPOY          05/03/2012 Called on 20.12.24
85 217494 VIPUL JAYSING BANDGAR                             SHOP REC.  13/03/2012 Called on 20.12.24
86 280904 MANISHA PRAFULL KAKADE                            SEPOY          13/03/2012 Called on 28.01.25
87 209705 VIKRAM CHANDUBHAI SOLANKI                         SCAVENGER      03/09/2012 Called on 28.01.25
88 209706 SACHIN SITARAM JADHAV                             SCAVENGER      03/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
89 209707 RAKESH SURESH KADAM                               SCAVENGER      03/09/2012 Called on 16.05.25
90 217532 RAJASHREE R. SHAHU                       CLERK          25/09/2012 Called on 20.06.25
91 292337  VIJAY NILKANTH GURAV                             SECU GUARD     12/12/2012 Called on 20.06.25
92 292372 NAYAN SUBHASH GHODEKAR                            SECU GUARD     22/12/2012 Called on 23.07.25
93 292377 JAY VILAS DABHADE                                 SECU GUARD     22/12/2012 Called on 23.07.25
94 292403 OMPRAKASH CHUNNILAL BISEN                         SECU GUARD     27/12/2012 Called on 20.08.25
95 292426 AMOL UTTAM JEJURKAR                               SECU GUARD     30/12/2012 Called on 20.08.25
96 292428 ULGESH KASHINATH KARJEKAR                         SECU GUARD     30/12/2012 Called on 20.08.25
97 292459 NILESH DILIP SURYAWANSHI                          SECU GUARD     07/01/2013 Called on 22.09.25
98 292470 JITENDRA BALA PATLE                               SECU GUARD     14/01/2013 Called on 22.09.25
99 217578 BHUSHAN MURLIDHAR BHALERAO                        DRAtSMAN    21/01/2013 Called on 06.11.25

100 292474 KETAN KRISHNA PASTHE                              SECU GUARD     25/01/2013 Called on 06.11.25
101 292477 GANESH RAMDAS KEDAR                               SECU GUARD     07/02/2013 Called on 18.12.25
102 217583 PRAMOD PRAKASH JADHAV                             SHOP REC.  11/03/2013 Called on 18.12.25
103 217593 SHRAVANI SUDHIR KOBNAK                            DRAtSMAN    30/04/2013 Called on 21.01.26
104 217595 SMT.CHHAYA D.CHINDARKAR                      DRAtSMAN    30/04/2013 Called on 21.01.26
105 217596 RUPESH TANAJI KADAM                               DRAtSMAN    30/04/2013
106 217616 DATTATRAY AMRUT BOTE                              SHOP REC.  17/06/2013
107 217620 SHIVSAGAR S. YADAV                       CLERK          25/06/2013
108 217621 MAMTA SAGAR SHEDGE                                CLERK          01/07/2013
109 217624 SHITAL NIKHIL KAJROLKAR                           STENO.MAR.     22/07/2013
110 292498 PRAVIN KESHAV JAGTAP                              SECU GUARD     26/08/2013
111 217643 SWAPNIL VASANT AWATE                              SHOP REC.  24/10/2013
112 209775 SANGITA SUHAS AWALE                               BUS MISC.      01/11/2013
113 209773 SAKHUBAI PRABHAKAR YADAV                          BUS MISC.      01/12/2013
114 209774 MANDA UTTAM GAIKWAD                               BUS MISC.      01/12/2013
115 209764 MANJU SURESH MAKWANA                              BUS MISC.      01/01/2014
116 209780 PILABAI RAMNATH DABHADE                           BUS MISC.      01/01/2014
117 280924 RATNA S. ACHAREKAR                       SEPOY          06/01/2014
118 217681 PRASHIKA VIJAY MANE                               STENO.MAR.     21/01/2014
119 292510 KESHAV DNYANDEV AVHAD                             SECU GUARD     10/04/2014
120 217697 SANGITA SAHEBRAO BHALERAO                         SUPERVISOR     12/05/2014


